Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)

(2014-06-01)

Category Results
Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C

Weather: Intermittent Clouds

Category: A - Men Open (16 to 29 Years Old)

1 A0207

2 A0190

3 A1203

4 A0142

5 A0151

6 A0022

7 A0112

8 A0099

9 A0081
10 A0117
11 A0153
12 A0030
13 A0001
14 A0080
15 A0192
16 A0053
17 A0228
18 A0019
19 A0057
20 A0216
21 A0005
22 A0182
23 A0011
24 A0006
25 A0205
26 A0204
27 A0215
28 A0046
29 A0036
30 A0031
31 A0012
32 A0091
33 A0035
34 A0015
35 A0220
36 A0097
37 A0040
38 A0110
39 A0074
40 A0119
41 A0021
42 A0073
43 A0101
44 A0130
45 A0150

SAMMY KIPRONO

RUBURN KUMMAR A/L RAMASAMY
CALVIN BOON CHANG YIK
OW YONG JIN KUANG
ALWIN ARUL ALEXANDER
ANG SEY YOKE

OOl SIAU TIEH

KHO KO KING

BEH KENG CHUN
MAYFIELD TAN MING JHING
ONG KAI MIN

TEO JUN LIANG

SHANNON ONG SENG HWA
LEOW THAI LIH

EYEO CHUN SEONG

TAN ENG KENG

SUMON

OOl JING DIING

DENIS LEONG SIEW LOONG
CLAUDIUS MA YIN YIU

TAN PENG CHONG

LOW SHUN KYO

KOAY KAI BOON

LIEW SIAO HSEAN

SOH KHIM CHEW

TAN YONG SHEN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL JAFFAR
JOHN TEOH WAI EN

NG HUN JIANG

YEOH ZHI KAl

DANICK OOl

MOHD SAIFUL RIDWAN BIN ROZLAN
OOl HONG BOON

LEE CHEONG BENG

THONG WING YEW

SEE HUONG WEN

JESPER TOHR ENG SIANG
ONG YIT KHWANG

CHICK KAM LOONG

LEE MIN KAH

TAN LEONG PING

LEOW UEN WEY JORDAN
JACKSON LIM KOK CHEE
MELVIN WONG RUWEI
CHUAH KHANG CHUAN

01:14:52
01:15:20
01:17:16
01:17:53
01:26:46
01:27:44
01:28:45
01:29:48
01:31:18
01:31:51
01:32:44
01:41:31
01:41:55
01:42:08
01:42:49
01:43:24
01:45:24
01:47:09
01:47:51
01:50:23
01:50:41
01:51:08
01:52:03
01:52:59
01:53:22
01:53:28
01:54:00
01:54:47
01:55:05
01:55:20
01:55:59
01:56:11
01:56:19
01:56:44
01:56:48
01:57:37
01:58:00
01:59:15
01:59:52
02:01:00
02:01:10
02:02:19
02:02:51
02:02:52
02:03:47

01:14:49
01:15:17
01:17:14
01:17:50
01:26:40
01:27:43
01:28:42
01:29:40
01:31:05
01:31:47
01:32:29
01:41:22
01:41:47
01:42:02
01:42:00
01:42:28
01:45:20
01:45:27
01:47:27
01:50:15
01:49:11
01:50:55
01:51:48
01:52:34
01:53:15
01:53:19
01:53:53
01:54:17
01:55:01
01:54:34
01:54:38
01:56:08
01:55:53
01:56:31
01:56:02
01:57:15
01:57:20
01:57:55
01:58:34
02:00:51
02:00:20
02:02:15
02:01:42
02:02:31
02:02:03

00:36:20
00:35:51
00:37:10
00:37:08
00:41:39
00:40:54
00:43:23
00:42:15
00:44:05
00:43:23
00:44:12
00:48:23
00:48:33
00:44:16
00:47:48
00:50:39
00:46:11
00:52:10
00:51:25
00:53:43
00:52:26
00:53:43
00:53:51
00:53:52
00:54:21
00:50:00
00:49:42
00:55:28
00:51:57
00:56:43
00:58:37
00:45:52
00:56:40
00:53:15
00:58:24
00:53:42
00:53:51
00:49:15
00:56:37
00:50:34
00:58:10
00:53:35
01:01:11
01:00:19
00:57:25



46 A0114
47 A0029
48 A0129
49 A0158
50 A0173
51 A0159
52 A0133
53 A0076
54 A0058
55 A0120
56 A0184
57 A0157
58 A0113
59 A0020
60 A0059
61 AO139
62 A0147
63 A0092
64 A0014
65 A0002
66 A0088
67 AO161
68 A0024
69 A0041
70 A0018
71 A0189
72 A0102
73 AO191
74 A0203
75 A0054
76 A0115
77 A0219
78 A0103
79 A0O16
80 A0066
81 A0023
82 A0137
83 A0186
84 A0199
85 A0177
86 A0141
87 A0004
88 A0144
89 A0032
90 A0083
91 A0154
92 A0146
93 A0064
94 A0225
95 A0188
96 A0194
97 A0104
98 A1228
99 A0174
100 A0070

LOH CHOW CHIN

TAN KIAN SENG

CHOW CHIN CHUEN

LEE KEE WEI
MUHAMMAD IKRAM BIN SUNAI
LEE CHANG YEE

LIM YU QING

FONG SZE WENG
MOHAMMAD FIZREE BIN HASHIM
NAZ WARDI BIN BIRKAMSIN
OOl JENG HERNG

LIM SIANG SEN

YEE JOON KIT

TEOH CHEE BENG

ONG LAY KHOON

SAW GEE KWAN

TAN TEIK HOU

LIM CHUN CHEE

TAN CHEE LUN

GOH CHOO KHEE

LOO SHOU WOEI

KOAY JUN YU

SENG WEI HONG

GOH WEI SIONG

TAN MING WEI

LOW HAO YEN

ANDY LIM KOK ZHI
AZINUDIN BIN MUTALIB
BOO WOOI LEAN

HOW YEN TENG

LOW YING CHAO

MOHD SALLEH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

TEOH ZHI YING

CHAN WEI PING

MD RODHI MD REJAB
POH WEI JIAN

JERRY KOO CHIA LEE
ZAMRI BIN OMAR
OOl KANG LOON

ANG HOCK HIN
PHANG WEI JOHN
CHEE KOK LIANG

ANG YUH LUEN

OOl HAN SIANG

TAN E VEN

YEOH CHIOU JIANN
LEE KOK LIANG
CHONG KHONG KHING
ENG LIANG TEIK
SAIFUL BAKHTIAR BN YAAKOP
TEOH CHUEN LIM
EDWIN MOK YHI PING
STEVEN SIM

LOH CHAN YUAN

GO SOl JIN

02:03:50
02:03:53
02:03:56
02:04:12
02:04:15
02:04:26
02:04:44
02:05:01
02:05:10
02:05:31
02:05:59
02:06:04
02:07:15
02:07:40
02:09:51
02:09:59
02:10:09
02:10:26
02:10:40
02:10:58
02:11:35
02:11:43
02:11:50
02:12:33
02:12:55
02:13:15
02:14:03
02:14:05
02:14:50
02:15:15
02:15:22
02:15:30
02:16:30
02:17:53
02:17:59
02:18:05
02:18:11
02:18:19
02:18:39
02:18:41
02:18:51
02:19:38
02:20:14
02:20:17
02:20:38
02:21:13
02:21:18
02:21:18
02:21:22
02:21:23
02:21:28
02:22:24
02:23:06
02:23:33
02:24:21

01:59:11
02:03:45
02:03:00
02:03:13
02:04:10
02:04:10
02:03:48
02:04:33
02:04:34
02:03:10
02:04:32
02:05:33
02:06:57
02:06:32
02:09:10
02:09:00
02:08:55
02:09:57
02:10:30
02:10:32
02:11:27
02:11:41
02:09:55
02:11:53
02:12:04
02:12:56
02:12:55
02:14:02
02:14:03
02:14:50
02:13:49
02:15:01
02:15:33
02:17:21
02:17:22
02:17:55
02:18:04
01:52:25
02:17:34
02:18:02
02:17:53
02:18:18
02:19:57
02:20:09
02:19:37
02:20:42
02:20:21
02:20:33
02:20:33
02:21:17
02:21:08
02:21:24
02:21:51
02:23:18
02:23:57

01:02:57
00:56:56
01:02:49
00:58:58
00:57:36
00:57:07
01:02:50
00:56:24
01:04:24
01:03:59
01:00:43
01:01:06
00:58:44
01:04:38
01:00:48
00:57:34
00:59:26
00:56:36
00:56:25
01:00:09
00:59:44
00:56:09
01:02:24
00:54:57
00:58:10
00:58:46
01:04:26
00:53:20
01:00:13
01:07:02
00:58:15
01:01:13
01:07:27
01:03:51
01:06:03
01:09:44
01:01:34
01:21:08
01:01:22
01:05:10
01:02:57
01:04:37
01:02:08
01:02:49
01:02:28
01:00:54
01:05:21
01:01:18
01:07:43
00:56:14
01:01:56
01:05:32
01:08:43
01:06:21
01:07:00



101 A0O093
102 A0096
103 A0212
104 A0152
105 A0209
106 A0175
107 A1204
108 A0044
109 A0045
110 A0169
111 A0O063
112 A0214
113 A0087
114 A0108
115 A0181
116 A0125
117 A0170
118 A0090
119 A0176
120 A0033
121 A0010
122 A0183
123 A0078
124 A0037
125 A0206
126 A0143
127 A0140
128 A0135
129 A0197
130 A0009
131 A0121
132 A0050
133 A0111
134 A0013
135 A0221
136 A0136
137 A0187
138 A0179
139 A0126
140 A0028
141 A0100
142 A0105
143 A0123
144 A0160
145 A0223
146 A0060
147 A0008
148 A0210
149 A0049
150 A0047
151 A0077
152 A0071
153 A0116
154 A0138
155 A0148

CHENG YONG HOO!I
LIAU SHUAN EE

YEE WEE HAN

CHAN YING FAI

TOO KAR KEONG
HUNG YEE SHCNG
TUNG JING YAN

LIM KHIAN KWONG
LEE TAT CHIUN

LOH WEI JACK
CHANDRASEGARAN A/L SHANMUGUM
MUHAMMAD ARIFF BIN SHAMSUDDIN
BENJAMIN KHOR WYE JIN
NG WOOI KUAN

NG SHEUAN HERNG
SEOW CHEE CHAI
TAN JIAN YEN

LIEW WEI SHOIU
TAN THIAN CHANG
CHENG KEAN WEE
TAN ZHI LIANG

WU YU JUEI

GEORGE LAI WENG KEEI
LEE MENG FElI

HASRI BAIE

FOONG CHOONG KIT
NG BOON GIAP

TAN KEAT HOOI
KHOO KAH SERN
LEONG HONG LUN
CHEAH ZHIQIAN

LIAU CHII JONG
CHAN CHIN GUAN
LEE CHUN KIT

WAN YIN WAI

POH YEE CHUEN
TANG CHUN HOW
CHUAH SZE MING
LIM CHECK CHUAN
KHOR CHIN WEI
ALEN GUAI ENG WAH
JAMES TAN JIN HUAT
THAM KEN LOONG
LOW JIAYOU

LIM CHENG HAN

LIM WOOI JYE

LIM WEI CHUEN

TAN EAN WEI

LEW SHI JIUN

NG JIN SEIN

TAN LEAN WOOI

LIM CHEE WENG
KOAY BOON AIK
JEREMY TAN TZE SHEN
YIP KAH SHENG

02:24:46
02:24:56
02:25:10
02:25:59
02:26:44
02:26:57
02:27:00
02:27:01
02:27:10
02:28:43
02:29:19
02:29:22
02:29:31
02:29:40
02:30:16
02:30:20
02:30:26
02:30:32
02:30:33
02:31:06
02:32:49
02:32:51
02:33:16
02:33:26
02:33:46
02:33:56
02:34:17
02:34:32
02:35:06
02:35:32
02:35:34
02:36:02
02:36:07
02:36:19
02:36:52
02:36:53
02:37:03
02:37:10
02:37:25
02:37:50
02:38:59
02:39:27
02:39:52
02:42:03
02:42:03
02:42:56
02:44:19
02:45:11
02:45:11
02:45:58
02:46:22
02:46:43
02:47:03
02:47:19
02:47:59

02:24:16
02:23:25
02:23:23
02:25:10
02:25:28
02:26:51
02:23:00
02:26:12
02:25:17
02:28:13
02:29:03
02:29:15
02:28:37
02:28:29
02:30:01
02:29:12
02:28:54
02:30:06
02:29:49
02:30:03
02:32:13
02:32:20
02:33:03
02:33:02
02:33:12
02:33:38
02:33:16
02:33:27
02:34:04
02:34:43
02:35:14
02:34:36
02:35:53
02:36:04
02:36:03
02:35:42
02:35:36
02:36:02
02:37:00
02:36:35
02:37:47
02:39:06
02:39:20
02:40:59
02:41:24
02:41:47
02:43:37
02:44:57
02:44:44
02:45:15
02:44:59
02:45:19
02:46:23
02:46:47
02:47:40

01:02:23
01:10:44
01:07:31
01:10:14
01:03:27
00:52:56
01:19:21
01:08:57
01:03:27
01:04:37
01:08:03
01:04:33
01:12:22
01:08:11
01:06:16
01:08:50
01:06:44
01:06:58
01:05:25
01:05:19
01:02:10
01:09:36
01:05:02
01:09:33
01:10:27
01:04:00
01:07:51
01:09:22
01:09:48
01:10:03
01:02:39
01:03:58
00:58:38
01:10:04
01:07:17
01:05:51
01:08:57
01:12:12
01:12:13
01:05:13
01:08:54
01:12:22
01:13:33
01:11:11
01:15:42
01:12:12
01:07:34
01:09:27
01:05:44
01:13:38
01:13:42
01:24:05
01:17:00
01:09:09
01:06:53



156 A0124
157 A0213
158 A0109
159 A0227
160 A0068
161 A0O039
162 A0145
163 A0072
164 A0128
165 A0118
166 A0196
167 A0211
168 A0075
169 A0208
170 A0200
171 A0O007
172 A0098
173 A0134
174 A0026
175 A0167
176 A1201
177 A0O089
178 A0086
179 A0202
180 A0055
181 A0185
182 A0201
183 A0163
184 A0149
185 A0168
186 A0094
187 A0155
188 A0052
189 A0198
190 A0178
191 A0084
192 A0095
193 A0017
194 A0132
195 A0069
196 A0107
197 A0034
198 A0025
199 A0082
200 A0048
201 A0131
202 A0051
203 A0226
204 A0027
205 A0038
206 A1205
207 A0164
208 A0003
209 A0062
210 A1202

NG WEI CHUN

NGO CHEE WUNG
NG WOOI SHENG
TONG HUI WEE
NGAN BENG TATT
CHUA YEE TAT

KOAY JIE HONG
CHOO CHUN wWOOl
HENG BOON SAM
KHOO BOON KHAI
OO0l YEW HONG
KHOO KEAT CHEONG
SEAU CHEI HAN
FONG CHAT LIM
YONG WOON KIAT
TEOH LEAN KHENG
CHONG ZHI WEI
KHOR THEAN HOCK
KHOR KANGYAO
TAN SENG KHEONG
YEOH WEI PING
MOHD SHAUKHI BIN ABD RAZAK
CHAN SHAN CHUAN
MOHD AFIF BIN MOHD FADZIL
LIM BOON SENG
MUHAMMAD HAKIM BIN ABDUL JALIL
LOH ZI HAO

LOW CHIN LEONG
TAY CZE YANG

TEOH WEN KAl

TAN CHIN YEE

HOW TZE CHYN
CHIA TECK SENG

LIM DUN HONG
CHZN JUNE YUE
TING HOCK HUI

YEW WEI SHIEN

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ MUIM BIN MD RIJANI

KOAY XIN LIN

THOE WEI JIAN

HNG CHEE YONG

ONG SHEAU JENQ

SO0 KOK HONG

YEW WEI HANG

NG YAN SEAN

NG KWANG HOOI
WONG JUN CHANG
SAW JIE JUN

BOEY ZHONG KAl
MOHAMAD KHAIRUL ARIF BIN KAMIS
LIM TEE HSIEN

TOU TZE HOOI

TEOH KHAH SWEE

TAN CHUAN HWAI
KEVIN CHEW KING NAN

02:48:32
02:48:41
02:49:27
02:49:34
02:49:38
02:50:48
02:51:45
02:52:15
02:52:36
02:52:40
02:53:08
02:53:15
02:53:30
02:53:31
02:54:23
02:54:30
02:54:31
02:55:24
02:55:41
02:56:14
02:56:24
02:57:02
02:57:27
02:58:14
02:58:35
03:00:36
03:00:59
03:01:03
03:01:21
03:04:06
03:04:58
03:06:53
03:08:03
03:10:29
03:10:48
03:11:22
03:12:58
03:14:06
03:14:48
03:14:52
03:14:53
03:15:20
03:17:22
03:17:34
03:18:44
03:18:52
03:19:28
03:19:43
03:21:15
03:22:21
03:27:07
03:28:28
03:29:39
03:32:25
03:33:03

02:47:38
02:47:18
02:48:13
02:48:46
02:49:22
02:49:23
02:50:47
02:50:50
02:52:05
02:51:31
02:52:14
02:52:23
02:53:02
02:52:19
02:53:24
02:53:55
02:53:53
02:54:37
02:54:24
02:55:39
02:55:46
02:55:38
02:55:54
02:58:03
02:57:04
02:59:40
03:00:02
02:59:57
03:00:11
03:02:37
03:04:28
03:05:46
03:06:36
02:50:28
03:09:17
03:09:57
03:11:28
03:13:11
03:13:19
03:14:36
03:14:03
03:14:31
03:16:42
03:16:02
03:17:53
03:17:30
03:18:01
03:18:54
03:19:56
03:21:06
03:25:35
03:28:24
03:28:59
03:31:09
03:31:31

01:12:01
01:20:40
01:14:51
01:13:36
01:21:22
01:16:17
01:15:13
01:24:04
01:20:28
01:19:10
01:11:26
01:17:04
01:16:04
01:16:55
01:18:30
01:19:54
01:14:21
01:13:28
01:16:52
01:27:35
01:16:56
01:25:39
01:20:02
01:22:59
01:23:12
01:19:02
01:21:08
01:17:13
01:28:15
01:18:12
01:16:56
01:23:58
01:26:55
01:33:05
01:21:24
01:31:39
01:31:03
01:15:12
01:35:36
01:22:53
01:26:52
01:21:42
01:30:33
01:31:03
01:28:21
01:22:45
01:33:41
01:26:09
01:16:18
01:39:09
01:22:07
01:31:26
01:30:34
01:36:13
01:29:49



211 A0162 TAN KEE OON 03:33:26

212 A0165 NG CHONG HOOI 03:34:09
213 A0166 KUNG SIN JIN 03:38:14
214 A0224 KOID CHOO KOOI 03:38:18
215 A0217 TOH ENG HUI 03:39:01

0 A0043 OOI TEIK WEI 02:08:44

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:41:47

03:32:19
03:33:07
03:37:40
03:37:26
03:37:30
02:08:39 N/A

01:31:48
01:37:30
01:38:44
01:44:14
01:27:23



Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)

Category Results

Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds

Category: B - Men Junior Veteran (30 to 39 Years Old)

1 B0362 MUNIANDY AL M KISNA 01:25:59 01:25:57 00:40:28

2 B0454 KOH ENG KEONG 01:28:52 01:28:51 00:42:16

3 BO504 LAI WEAI BOON 01:29:58 01:29:53 00:42:54

4 B0O508 USRI BIN MOHAMAD WAHI 01:30:05 01:30:03 00:41:50

5 B0422 NG KAR LOON 01:30:28 01:30:24 00:43:07

6 BO300 RONNIE SEE HOCK LEONG 01:32:14 01:32:12 00:43:24

7 B0455 CHUAH SOON HAW 01:32:39 01:32:31 00:45:10

8 B1223 ALP ARZLAN MAHAVERA MOHAMAD SHAKIR 01:33:24 01:33:18 00:44:30

9 B0264 CHIN YIT KHIANG 01:33:47 01:33:43 00:44:19
10 BO308 CHA CHEE WEI 01:34:21 01:34:08 00:46:06
11 BO402 AFFENDY ISKANDAR 01:36:13 01:36:08 00:45:18
12 B0278 SAW CHI WOOI 01:36:18 01:36:13 00:45:38
13 BO313 LING KEE LEONG 01:40:15 01:40:06 00:48:23
14 B0299 TAN SEE WEI 01:40:25 01:40:16 00:47:39
15 B0524 CHIA CHEE WAI 01:41:19 01:40:35 00:49:59
16 BO338 ALAN LAU ZEE YUN 01:42:30 01:42:26 00:48:10
17 B0302 CHOO WOOI SING 01:42:51 01:42:46 00:49:33
18 BO516 LAU BENG ENG 01:44:26 01:44:24 00:45:25
19 B0382 NG CHZE KEONG 01:44:35 01:44:31 00:47:14
20 B1206 LOO CHUAN LIEW 01:44:51 01:44:48 00:45:54
21 BO405 HOOI WIN HUN 01:45:29 01:45:25 00:48:50
22 B0253 YEOH KOK PENG 01:46:19 01:46:12 00:50:28
23 B0498 WONG KOK CHING 01:46:52 01:45:52 00:52:09
24 B0324 TEOH CHIA CHUN 01:47:02 01:46:53 00:48:46
25 B0326 LAU OOI SIANG 01:47:04 01:46:52 00:50:01
26 B0491 GUNASILAN A/L ELLUMALAI 01:48:35 01:48:28 00:48:52
27 B0262 TAN TEIK LEONG 01:48:46 01:48:36 00:51:35
28 B0285 DAN LOW 01:49:14 01:48:55 00:53:31
29 B0456 CHUAH SOON CHYE 01:49:31 01:49:23 00:49:06
30 B0289 KHO KWANG LENG 01:49:59 01:49:47 00:52:10
31 B0359 WONG HUI HENG 01:51:02 01:50:50 00:54:43
32 B0307 HENG SOO CHYE 01:51:14 01:50:16 00:51:29
33 B0332 KUAN KHENG WAH 01:51:16 01:51:00 00:52:50
34 B0421 LOW HUCK YEONG 01:51:38 01:51:29 00:53:34
35 B0321 KOAY HUAN WEN 01:52:09 01:51:04 00:55:30
36 B0286 SOO CHOO YU 01:52:26 01:51:59 00:52:11
37 B0261 HEAH CHIN HONG 01:52:35 01:52:21 00:55:31
38 B0372 CHAN HONG TIONG 01:52:37 01:52:31 00:53:15
39 B0389 DAMIEN CHEE WEI LIONG 01:52:40 01:52:25 00:53:50
40 B0328 OSAMU IIHAMA 01:53:22 01:53:02 00:55:05
41 B0464 NG CHZE ERN 01:54:11 01:54:05 00:54:26
42 B0360 LOH TIK LIN 01:54:27 01:54:06 00:54:47
43 B0459 TAN SEE SHIANG 01:54:57 01:54:21 00:53:20
44 B0434 WONG SHAW YEONG 01:55:01 01:54:16 00:57:41
45 B0335 JULIUS LIM 01:55:06 01:54:38 00:55:28

46 B0400 CHAN KOK HENG 01:55:32  01:55:09 00:55:07



47 B0322
48 B0277
49 B0476
50 B0320
51 B0406
52 B0357
53 B0298
54 B0258
55 B0260
56 B0271
57 B0287
58 B0315
59 B0267
60 B0512
61 B0436
62 B0282
63 B0474
64 B0339
65 B0375
66 B0460
67 B0469
68 B0509
69 B0279
70 B0488
71 B0275
72 B0384
73 B0349
74 B0448
75 B0380
76 B0269
77 B0345
78 B0394
79 B0429
80 B0353
81 B0466
82 B0280
83 B0309
84 B0413
85 B0461
86 B0477
87 B1234
88 B0457
89 B0385
90 B0294
91 B0256
92 B0418
93 B0274
94 B0451
95 B0478
96 B0291
97 B0483
98 B0284
99 B0438
100 B0O383
101 B0497

CHIN SIANG TSEN

ALAN GOH TUCK MENG

LOY TEIK PENG

LIM YEONG FAl

LEE WHAI SEAN

TAN CHEE KUAN

WONG KAM FEI

LEE CHAO YANG

LO SENG HUAT

THOR YIT HOE

ONG SEE MIN

RAMLAN BIN RASDI

NG HOE CHOON

THUM HOW YIN

PHUAH YEE FEI

TAN CHOON SHIH

ERWIN SUFARDY BIN MD NAYAN
TAN HUN PIN

ISMAIL BIN MD OTHMAN
JAFFERY LOW WEI LOON

LIM CHEE AIK

LAU CHEE KIN

DEXTER ONG KOK IUEN
MUHAMMAD SHAMSUL KAMAL BIN ADNAN
BEH CHOR YEOW

LIM THONG CHEN

MOY SHUH AN

LOO TEIK THEAN

KHOR CHIN CHUAN

LIM CHEE ANG

OON CHIN CHUN

TAN KAH SING

DESMOND GERARD KEE KAH HENG
CHUAH ZE WANG

CHOU CHIN HWA

GEMENIS WONG SHYANG YEU
SYAIFUL ISKANDAR BIN YAHAYA
CHUAH CHEONG WEI

YEOH KEAT LEONG

CHOO WEI JING

BEH BOON TIONG

BONNIE BILLY LIM SY

CHANG WOOI AUN

TAN TIONG POONG

LIEW CHIA HSEAN

TAN GUO XIN

STANTLEY THIEN CHEE CHUENG
YEOH CHIOU SHYANG
KENNETH LIM KUO WEI

LOH CHENG KEAT

SEK CHAN WAI

ONG CHIN SEONG

OOl WOEI MING

ERIC OH SOON CHWEE
KHAIRUL IZWAN SARUDDIN

01:56:37
01:56:37
01:57:13
01:57:29
01:57:45
01:57:53
01:58:35
01:58:35
01:58:52
01:59:08
01:59:32
01:59:52
02:00:11
02:00:22
02:00:33
02:01:36
02:02:42
02:02:56
02:02:56
02:03:18
02:03:20
02:03:46
02:03:55
02:03:56
02:04:19
02:05:22
02:05:25
02:05:27
02:05:52
02:06:29
02:07:06
02:07:25
02:07:28
02:08:29
02:08:33
02:08:52
02:08:58
02:09:07
02:09:11
02:09:43
02:09:48
02:09:59
02:10:01
02:10:04
02:11:45
02:11:50
02:12:00
02:12:07
02:12:09
02:13:03
02:13:24
02:13:36
02:13:43
02:13:49
02:13:50

01:55:06
01:56:00
01:57:00
01:56:49
01:57:29
01:56:29
01:58:33
01:58:13
01:58:23
01:58:45
01:58:20
01:58:51
01:58:22
02:00:04
02:00:09
02:01:24
02:02:30
02:02:38
02:02:46
02:02:05
02:02:42
02:02:46
02:03:41
02:03:53
02:04:09
02:04:31
02:05:13
02:04:38
02:04:47
02:06:15
02:05:20
02:07:14
02:07:10
02:08:03
02:08:14
02:08:10
02:08:57
02:08:50
02:08:24
02:09:21
02:08:09
02:08:56
02:08:38
02:08:24
02:11:10
02:10:39
02:11:34
02:11:41
02:11:44
02:11:24
02:12:27
02:13:12
02:13:14
02:13:02
02:13:45

00:59:04
00:57:47
00:54:33
00:56:26
00:55:09
00:57:50
00:54:12
00:57:37
00:57:28
00:55:22
00:59:11
00:52:07
00:56:21
00:56:30
00:57:23
00:53:01
00:56:54
00:55:33
00:56:50
01:00:43
00:59:25
00:56:24
00:56:50
00:53:47
00:56:43
01:00:04
00:58:25
00:59:19
00:59:39
00:58:53
01:00:36
00:58:49
01:02:00
01:03:18
00:59:59
00:58:59
01:04:29
00:56:56
01:03:47
00:57:05
01:03:32
01:00:27
01:01:59
00:58:10
01:01:49
01:03:57
01:00:36
00:59:23
01:00:52
01:04:46
01:06:46
01:04:38
01:00:24
01:01:19
00:55:55



102 B1217
103 BO501
104 B0407
105 B1207
106 B0430
107 B0485
108 B0401
109 B0295
110 BO316
111 BO305
112 B0336
113 B0296
114 B0390
115 B0O364
116 B0O388
117 B0527
118 B0293
119 BO518
120 B0373
121 B0O445
122 B0266
123 B0268
124 B1210
125 B0314
126 B0399
127 B0473
128 B0412
129 B0481
130 B0391
131 B1208
132 B0467
133 B0O463
134 B0525
135 B0431
136 B0250
137 B0386
138 B0350
139 BO517
140 B0437
141 BO319
142 B1231
143 B0290
144 B0502
145 B0381
146 B0494
147 BO507
148 B0371
149 B0410
150 BO515
151 B0330
152 B0273
153 B0325
154 B0369
155 B0482
156 B0398

CHONG LIM

SAW WEI CHIAT

HOO KOON HOOI

CHEW LICK HORN

KOAY HEAN TATT

WONG KOK ERN

LOOI KOK ENG

CHEAH WOEI JYE

WONG WEI SIONG

SYED NAZRUL BIN SYED IDRUS
GAN LIANG TAI

BRIAN CHEONG MUN KEONG
CHAN CHOON HUAT

NG BOON CHONG

CHOONG CHIN JOO

CHAN KAR WEI

HO WHYE CHONG

CHONG EE MIN

LIM KOK SENG

TAN SHEN JOON

TANG SHIN KEAT

CHIN CHEE WAI

HO STZE CHYANG

TAN SENG KAl

SHEE HAN LIN

CHEAH CHING AIK

HO WAI LOK

KENG GUAN CHNAN

LIM BOON KHAI

YIN HENG SIONG

KHOO KAI BOON

ABDUL MUNIR BIN YUSOP
MOHAMMAD ALI BIN AHMAD
MAU KAE HORNG

NG EE CHONG

TAN CHONG SENG

CHANG THEAN SIANG

SAW CHOON HONG

THEAN SZE KEAN

YEOH KAR WOI

KANG CHUN HAU

TEH TATT TATT
BALAMURUGAN SIVARAJAN
KELVIN CHEAH CHOON HOOI
SYAHREEZAL KAMARUDDIN
AMINUDDIN ABDUL RAHMAN
TANG CHEE YANG

LEONG WAIKIT

TANG SU SHENG
MOHAMMAD KHUSAIRE BIN MOHD KHALIL
EU ENG YEONG

KOE WERN CHIAT
UMATHARAN VERASALAM
CHAN CHEE SUN

NG WOOI KIANG

02:13:51
02:13:53
02:14:42
02:14:59
02:15:06
02:15:36
02:15:58
02:16:09
02:16:33
02:16:39
02:16:50
02:17:11
02:17:14
02:17:15
02:17:36
02:17:36
02:17:45
02:18:25
02:18:32
02:18:40
02:18:59
02:19:07
02:19:10
02:19:12
02:21:29
02:21:46
02:22:00
02:22:14
02:22:22
02:22:25
02:22:29
02:22:46
02:23:14
02:24:17
02:24:52
02:26:21
02:26:29
02:26:30
02:26:47
02:27:05
02:27:26
02:27:29
02:27:30
02:27:44
02:27:51
02:28:05
02:29:03
02:29:22
02:29:52
02:30:16
02:30:17
02:30:30
02:30:38
02:31:06
02:31:23

02:12:28
02:13:41
02:14:26
02:14:07
02:14:12
02:14:36
02:15:32
02:15:12
02:16:05
02:16:11
02:16:08
02:16:26
02:16:39
02:15:43
02:17:16
02:16:43
02:16:04
02:17:29
02:17:37
02:17:56
02:18:50
02:17:19
02:18:00
02:18:26
02:20:49
02:20:28
02:21:16
02:21:18
02:21:28
02:21:37
02:21:47
02:22:35
02:22:57
02:23:59
02:24:41
02:25:52
02:25:09
02:25:37
02:26:19
02:26:16
02:26:49
02:25:54
02:26:00
02:26:04
02:27:17
02:27:31
02:28:31
02:28:59
02:28:23
02:30:11
02:30:05
02:30:07
02:29:45
02:30:09
02:30:10

01:04:39
00:57:55
00:59:59
01:07:56
01:02:59
01:01:10
01:01:17
01:00:02
01:03:22
01:07:27
01:01:08
01:04:33
01:02:15
01:06:09
01:03:33
01:07:55
01:04:48
01:02:06
01:04:58
01:02:31
00:59:07
00:56:20
01:03:13
01:06:24
01:03:47
00:58:52
01:03:21
01:04:48
01:06:45
01:09:10
01:04:37
01:05:28
01:02:52
01:00:55
01:05:37
01:06:14
01:05:38
01:05:41
01:02:41
01:08:56
01:07:19
01:06:32
01:11:34
01:03:08
01:10:04
01:09:36
01:10:31
01:05:01
01:03:33
01:03:54
01:06:50
01:08:23
01:07:59
01:08:13
01:05:59



157 B0O366
158 B0331
159 B0475
160 B0523
161 BO317
162 B0376
163 B0304
164 B0442
165 B0348
166 B0458
167 B0270
168 B0446
169 B0493
170 B0O506
171 B0O387
172 B0439
173 B0O251
174 B0346
175 B0370
176 B0484
177 B0327
178 B0303
179 BO505
180 B0254
181 B0323
182 B0361
183 BO311
184 B0276
185 B0499
186 B0479
187 B0265
188 B0337
189 BO411
190 B1209
191 B0424
192 B0468
193 B0281
194 B0344
195 B0340
196 B0452
197 B0310
198 B0423
199 B0396
200 B0440
201 B0453
202 B0462
203 B0420
204 B0449
205 B0255
206 B0374
207 B0403
208 B0428
209 B0415
210 B0496
211 B0343

GOH CHEOK KUAN

KUNG CHERN HOONG
ANDRE ANTHONY BAPTIST
TEOH LOO LEONG

LEE LIN HAR

YOUN KOON HONG

TAN YEOK PING

LAM THIEN LIANG

LIAU CHONG GEE

OW BOON LEONG

LIM WEI KANG

ANDREW LIM HON MUN
CHONG SZE SHONG
FAUZI BIN AB RAHIM
CHEOK HIN KEAT

HAZRYL BIN HANAFI

LEE CHEAH LIANG

AU KAM SOON

TAN CHIEN CHTZE
EDMUND GOH BENG HOE
SEAH CHONG LIANG
TEOH HONG WEI

LIM WUI CHEEN

NG CHOONG SENG

LEE CHAN HUA

LIM SWEE HOW

ALLAN CHOW HOE WENG
KHOR HAN ENG

TAN KEAN CHYE

MOHD IMRAN BIN ZAINAL
LUKE CHIN WOON FOOK
TAN BOK SUN

HENG CHIN NGIAP

WAN CHENG AIK

LEOW BOON KIAT

LIM YONG WEI

MICHAEL TENG SOON BENG
CHIN TING CHUNG

FONG WAI HONG

WONG JYH HORNG

TAN CHU KIAN

LAM LIH SIANG

TANG TSEN TSEN

SIN YOONG CHEONG
THUM TECK LAM

LEE WENG YAM

MAK CHEONG CHOONG
MOHAMAD RASUL BIN MUSTAPA
TAN ENG PHEOW
ANANT LAI

OOl KUAN YEW

LEE CHUN WEI

FOONG TEE GEAM

OON YEW WEI

KANG KIM PHOR

02:31:44
02:31:47
02:32:00
02:32:06
02:32:19
02:32:33
02:33:23
02:33:46
02:34:15
02:34:26
02:34:31
02:34:56
02:35:17
02:35:26
02:36:41
02:36:51
02:36:53
02:37:13
02:37:18
02:37:23
02:37:37
02:37:52
02:37:56
02:38:07
02:38:10
02:38:11
02:38:13
02:38:33
02:39:21
02:39:29
02:40:05
02:40:18
02:40:47
02:41:16
02:41:19
02:41:27
02:41:27
02:41:44
02:43:26
02:43:26
02:43:46
02:44:14
02:44:24
02:44:49
02:45:06
02:45:14
02:45:42
02:46:01
02:46:02
02:46:16
02:46:28
02:46:39
02:46:41
02:46:47
02:47:17

02:30:29
02:31:38
02:30:30
02:31:30
02:31:33
02:31:56
02:32:45
02:32:59
02:33:45
02:33:14
02:32:43
02:34:52
02:34:05
02:34:35
02:36:31
02:36:30
02:35:43
02:36:35
02:36:34
02:37:06
02:37:16
02:37:11
02:36:43
02:37:25
02:37:25
02:36:52
02:36:17
02:37:59
02:39:02
02:37:53
02:39:24
02:40:06
02:40:06
02:40:21
02:40:07
02:40:15
02:40:38
02:41:12
02:42:46
02:43:01
02:42:55
02:43:15
02:43:14
02:44:00
02:44:59
02:45:05
02:43:59
02:44:55
02:45:36
02:45:59
02:46:06
02:45:50
02:45:01
02:45:47
02:45:55

01:06:59
01:05:52
01:05:58
01:14:33
01:07:20
01:08:26
01:07:51
01:10:09
01:11:14
01:08:36
01:11:37
01:10:02
01:07:17
01:08:19
01:07:09
01:07:58
01:11:46
01:19:50
01:09:34
01:12:58
01:07:19
01:12:22
01:16:37
01:08:55
01:06:24
01:09:09
01:16:44
01:09:34
01:09:15
01:15:59
01:13:21
01:09:41
01:10:21
01:21:35
01:13:30
01:09:23
01:10:51
01:14:04
01:11:22
01:11:40
01:11:19
01:13:39
01:08:35
01:18:09
01:11:47
01:07:35
01:12:27
01:10:38
01:11:52
01:14:46
01:06:04
01:19:50
01:16:00
01:14:57
01:09:17



212 B0259
213 B0472
214 B0377
215 B0427
216 B0257
217 B0425
218 B0363
219 B0297
220 B0356
221 B0283
222 B0433
223 B0379
224 B0252
225 B0397
226 B0306
227 B0365
228 B0368
229 B0471
230 B0355
231 B0444
232 B0447
233 BO514
234 B0526
235 B0392
236 B0378
237 B0470
238 B0395
239 B0417
240 B0351
241 B0426
242 B0441
243 B0354
244 B0419
245 BO511
246 B0404
247 B0263
248 B0486
249 B0272
250 B0443
251 B0495
252 B0O416
253 B0432
254 B0342
255 B0513
256 B0341
257 B0367
258 B0393
259 B0503
260 B0465
261 B0490
262 B0352
263 B0521
264 B0492

0 B0301

0 B0358

PATRICK YEOH CHONG HOE
HAU WAN LIN

CHOO SUI HONG

LIM JIN TECK

YEW CHEE YON

LOW ZHI YONG

WONG IN CHEN

JEFFRIE PHUAH TANG BOON
LAW SWEE KIA

OOI KEN YON

MAK WENG HUNG
NAGAPPAN ANNAMALAI
CHOW CHUN KEET
TEOW CHONG JOO

LEE WEI THYE

CHIN SHENG PAO

TEOH PEI SENG

HWA SZE SUEN

LEE WEI SERN

VOON CHOW HOO

OOl HANG SEONG
AZRUL AZWAN MEHAT
KHOR WEI KHIANG
SHAUN LIM JONG AIK
YEOH KAH PIN

TANG KENG LEONG
YEOH PHEE CHYE
CHEAH JEE KWANG
JOHNNY LIEW KOK KHEONG
NG MENG KEAT

LEE THIAM PENG

TEH YUE HONG

FONG MING WUI

YEAP EIK SHIN

ANG SEAN LOONG

LIM TUAN YEE

MOHD FAIRUZ IZWAN BIN SAHARI

TAN ENG KEAT

GOH THEAN SIANG
CHOONG HUAI CHIH
TAY CHEE WEI

KHOR WENG JYE

OO0l YONG KHANG
SHERMEN GOH

ANG CHEE WEI

SU HONG PING

GOH KOK HENG

LIAW CHEE KIAN

LOKE YAN CHUN

FAIQ BIN MD YUSOF
ABD RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED
CHAN KOON HUI

VOON KOOI MING
TEOH YONG TUCK
HAFIZ AIZAT BIN YANAN

02:48:26
02:49:26
02:49:51
02:50:50
02:50:50
02:51:17
02:51:27
02:52:12
02:52:14
02:52:23
02:53:04
02:53:33
02:53:38
02:53:59
02:54:01
02:54:45
02:55:24
02:56:15
02:56:33
02:58:37
02:58:38
02:58:38
02:59:28
03:02:19
03:03:07
03:03:45
03:03:56
03:04:50
03:05:19
03:05:35
03:05:39
03:06:09
03:06:31
03:08:06
03:09:33
03:10:42
03:11:01
03:11:41
03:11:57
03:13:51
03:14:51
03:17:50
03:18:45
03:19:03
03:23:25
03:25:34
03:28:36
03:31:11
03:33:17
03:33:43
03:38:14
03:38:15
03:38:18
02:07:33
03:53:54

02:48:08
02:48:25
02:49:13
02:50:05
02:49:46
02:50:08
02:51:00
02:52:06
02:50:50
02:51:18
02:26:20
02:52:54
02:52:51
02:52:15
02:52:12
02:53:56
02:55:02
02:56:03
02:55:03
02:57:32
02:57:32
02:57:35
02:59:15
03:01:26
03:02:24
03:03:34
03:02:35
03:04:21
03:04:40
03:04:24
03:04:38
03:05:45
03:05:51
03:06:56
03:09:11
03:10:09
03:10:25
03:10:17
03:11:24
03:13:31
03:13:49
03:16:38
03:17:23
03:17:38
03:22:00
03:24:27
03:28:08
03:30:19
03:32:02
03:32:08
03:37:09
03:37:12
03:38:01
02:06:48 N/A
03:53:49 N/A

01:11:54
01:21:24
01:14:02
01:10:48
01:12:32
01:12:05
01:13:17
01:12:57
01:21:45
01:14:59
01:25:57
01:18:10
01:16:47
01:20:09
01:16:51
01:18:11
01:19:39
01:15:57
01:25:13
01:16:41
01:16:42
01:16:42
01:10:27
01:20:46
01:18:40
01:27:51
01:15:59
01:11:13
01:20:54
01:24:41
01:24:40
01:19:28
01:25:02
01:27:35
01:25:11
01:23:17
01:26:38
01:21:53
01:26:07
01:22:10
01:28:40
01:31:11
01:34:37
01:27:06
01:24:04
01:34:08
01:24:41
01:30:37
01:39:16
01:35:11
01:39:38
01:35:06
01:38:36



0 B0O334 CHEW HUAT CHEONG 03:12:11 03:11:11 N/A
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:42:01



Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)

Category Results

Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds

Category: C - Men Veteran (40 to 49 Years Old)

1 C0712 BASKARAN A/L KUPPUSAMY 01:20:51 01:20:49 00:38:06

2 C0733 DEVANDRAN NAGARATNAM 01:24:34 01:24:30 00:40:29

3 C0551 LIM CHOO HOOI 01:29:09 01:29:07 00:40:54

4 C0569 YEOH KEAN BOON 01:32:59 01:32:55 00:43:53

5 C0629 LEE BENG HEE 01:33:27 01:33:26 00:44:17

6 C0636 LU ENG HUAT 01:35:03 01:35:01 00:44:04

7 C0743 HANS COMBRINK 01:37:23 01:37:19 00:43:53

8 C0637 SAMM CHUAH GUAN HOE 01:37:38 01:37:12 00:46:48

9 C0644 ABDUL AZIZ BIN AHMAD 01:38:04 01:38:00 00:45:54
10 C1233 LIEW CHIEN SIOEN 01:38:06 01:37:52 00:45:46
11 C0678 CHUA PAY WEN 01:38:27 01:38:21 00:46:17
12 C0559 CHAN CHEE ONN 01:38:54 01:38:41 00:46:35
13 C0628 GOH KIA GUAN 01:39:57 01:39:53 00:45:40
14 C0638 CH'NG BAK CHOON 01:40:45 01:40:40 00:47:02
15 C0585 CALVIN TAN CHONG PENG 01:40:55 01:40:40 00:47:50
16 C0661 SAM CHEE WANG 01:41:48 01:41:46 00:47:23
17 CO670 TAY KAI FATT 01:43:19 01:43:14 00:49:01
18 C0746 YEE TONG LONG 01:43:50 01:43:43 00:48:14
19 C0699 TAN CHIN KEONG 01:44:44 01:44:07 00:51:23
20 C0698 ONG BOON KHIAN 01:45:24 01:45:20 00:47:56
21 CO586 NAH Al WEE 01:46:17 01:46:08 00:50:19
22 C0607 ANG HOCK TEIK 01:46:22 01:46:16 00:50:38
23 C0734 MOHAMAD ZAIDI BIN MD REJAB 01:46:57 01:46:50 00:49:08
24 C0740 GOH CHIN WEI 01:47:09 01:47:07 00:50:05
25 CO590 NAH Al CHOON 01:49:01 01:48:51 00:51:16
26 C0639 TAN TIK MEA 01:49:35 01:49:06 00:49:50
27 C0643 LIM YEW PING 01:50:07 01:50:02 00:50:40
28 CO565 LEE PENG SOON 01:50:50 01:50:40 00:53:03
29 C0726 CHOW KUM YEIN 01:51:51 01:51:45 00:51:59
30 C1224 NG BENG SEONG 01:52:17 01:52:16 00:49:23
31 C0611 TAN KOK HWA 01:52:28 01:51:53 00:52:00
32 C0680 TAN GIM CHAW 01:53:09 01:52:55 00:54:13
33 C0632 LIM KOK KWAN 01:53:17 01:53:05 00:54:48
34 C0583 CHUAH AIK PIN 01:54:15 01:53:46 00:53:54
35 C0727 LIM HOE HOCK 01:54:45 01:53:59 00:53:00
36 C0640 SIM THENG WAH 01:54:58 01:54:36 00:53:57
37 C0568 HOH KIM KENG 01:55:15 01:54:22 00:56:22
38 C0573 NG CHEW SOON 01:55:23 01:54:02 00:56:07
39 C0667 TAN BOON KOOI 01:55:42 01:54:58 00:53:07

40 C0615 AZMAN BIN HARON 01:55:43 01:55:01 00:54:54



41 C0654
42 C0741
43 C0665
44 C0660
45 C0610
46 C0725
47 C0664
48 C0641
49 C0582
50 C0677
51 Co617
52 C0657
53 C0742
54 C0560
55 C0580
56 C0609
57 C0605
58 C0713
59 C0555
60 C0649
61 C0563
62 C0673
63 C0577
64 C0674
65 C0599
66 C0700
67 C0O715
68 C0652
69 C0575
70 C0663
71 C0671
72 C0613
73 C0642
74 C0554
75 C0556
76 C0675
77 C0603
78 C0602
79 C0600
80 C0736
81 C0645
82 C0651
83 C0646
84 C0564
85 C0558
86 C0625
87 C0591
88 C0723
89 C0604
90 C0626

LIM CHEE KIANG
BAKRI MD NOOR
YOSHIRO TOMITA

RICHARD TANG YEW KWAN

TEH SONG TEE
GUENTHER WEZEL
SUM POH KEONG
TAN TIANG HAI

LEE HOOI LUM
CHENG YONG HWA
LEE MEY HUA

LIEW WENG TONG
LIM CHOO THENG
ERIC TAN YEAP LEONG
NG KOK WENG

LIM PING WOOI
WU HSI HSIN

MD SUPIAN BIN YUSOFF
LOH CHAN CHEONG
WONG CHOO BENG
WONG TAI CHUNG
TEH CHONG POH
TOH HOCK TIAM
CHIN CHIAH HOW
OOl WEE LEONG
NEOH CHIN HOCK
NG CHING KHOOI
CHAN HOOI BENG
CHAI BENG SIAH
CHONG TEIK SOON
CHEN SZE YUAN
TEH CHUAN SENG
NG BENG HUANG
PHUAH POH LENG
CHEANG YOON KEONG
LIM SWEE HAI

GOH THUAN LIN
FUNG CHEE SEONG
LIM CHIANG TONG
TEOH GUAN CHIN
POH CHOO TEONG
LIM KEAN YAP

UNG CHENG HUP
LIM BOON HOE
TEH CHONG EWE
CHOO AH HOCK
OONG GIM KOOI
KOAY HOCK LAl
FOO BENG CHUAN
FOO ENG CHUAN

01:56:13
01:56:14
01:57:09
01:57:11
01:57:58
01:58:37
01:58:50
01:58:57
01:59:14
01:59:24
02:00:00
02:00:21
02:01:06
02:01:20
02:02:07
02:02:09
02:02:19
02:02:22
02:02:53
02:03:16
02:03:42
02:05:00
02:05:41
02:06:15
02:06:55
02:07:10
02:07:22
02:07:41
02:09:18
02:09:25
02:09:53
02:10:00
02:10:35
02:11:07
02:11:34
02:11:39
02:12:12
02:12:28
02:12:34
02:12:44
02:13:22
02:13:30
02:13:46
02:14:20
02:14:39
02:14:50
02:14:56
02:15:42
02:16:25
02:17:01

01:55:41
01:55:55
01:57:00
01:56:53
01:57:44
01:58:11
01:58:21
01:58:51
01:59:11
01:59:19
01:58:56
02:00:15
02:00:07
02:01:05
02:02:03
02:01:15
02:02:15
02:02:18
02:02:25
02:03:04
02:03:21
02:04:26
02:05:25
02:05:06
02:06:11
02:06:33
02:06:13
02:07:27
02:09:14
02:08:44
02:09:40
02:09:43
02:10:03
02:10:28
02:11:24
02:10:59
02:11:29
02:12:00
02:12:20
02:12:34
02:13:00
02:11:51
02:13:06
02:13:58
02:13:51
02:14:39
02:14:50
02:14:43
02:16:11
02:16:15

00:53:14
00:56:20
00:53:53
00:54:19
00:53:05
00:56:24
00:56:17
00:56:15
00:50:38
00:52:59
00:57:24
00:58:03
00:59:00
00:54:45
00:55:51
00:57:39
00:52:39
00:56:14
00:58:50
01:00:14
00:59:01
00:58:35
00:58:40
00:58:17
01:01:56
00:59:24
00:59:26
00:57:49
00:58:05
00:55:28
01:00:38
00:59:22
01:04:45
01:02:38
01:02:41
01:06:42
00:59:43
01:00:27
01:00:01
01:04:14
01:05:15
01:05:30
01:01:56
00:59:14
01:04:42
01:01:21
01:00:15
01:05:06
01:03:54
01:06:13



91 C0696
92 C0738
93 C0679
94 C0618
95 C0688
96 C0684
97 C0717
98 C0647
99 C1225
100 C0693
101 CO588
102 C0633
103 C0616
104 C0669
105 C0561
106 C0634
107 C0656
108 C0648
109 C0597
110 CO566
111 C0587
112 C0701
113 C0666
114 C0598
115 C0692
116 CO578
117 C0584
118 C0593
119 C0704
120 C0710
121 C0595
122 C0728
123 C0624
124 C0672
125 C0622
126 C0721
127 C0744
128 C0594
129 C0579
130 C0709
131 C0O576
132 C0562
133 C0705
134 C0691
135 C1211
136 C0614
137 C0655
138 C0601
139 C1230
140 C0581

LLIM GUAN CHOON

SC SENMUGAM A/L CHINNIAN

CHONG TEE ONN
YEW LEAN TENG

STEVEN LOO BOON SIANG

KHOR CHIN THYE
CHIN SOON PENG
MAH KONG YEOW
LIM THEAN SENG
ABDUL HAMID RAMLI
KEVIN ALFRED BAPTIST
CHIN CHOONG KIM
SIM CHONG ENG
TEOH KEE SIENG
HENG LIH KIANG
LOK BAN CHUAN
NG HIAN CHAN
TENG HON SOON
KHOR BOON CHIN
CHEANG HON KIT
ONG SWEE HOR
ANG KEAT LEE

YAP CHEE LEONG
TENG HON SUN
TANG POH CHONG
DU DE XI

LOW HOCK HUAT
TENG SOON PENG
TANG SONG HUAT
ENRICO MAGOSSO
TEH CHOOI SEONG
ROLAND VICTOR
TAN KOK THIAM
KANG CHIA CHUN
LEOW TEIK BENG
LYE TICK TWAN
AZNAN BIN SAAD
TAY CHEE LEONG
LIM AIK CHEONG
CHEW KEE CHEONG
CHIN KOOI CHONG
LIM KHOON WENG
TAN JOO CHEN
CHIA KEE MENG
CHEAH CHING KEONG
YEOH KEAN PENG
GAN EAN KAH
YEOH CHIN MING
SAW KONG YEOW
LAU CHEE WOOI

02:17:07
02:17:32
02:17:35
02:17:36
02:17:39
02:17:40
02:17:42
02:17:46
02:17:57
02:18:03
02:18:05
02:18:09
02:18:27
02:19:12
02:19:26
02:19:34
02:20:10
02:20:12
02:20:15
02:21:20
02:21:24
02:21:25
02:21:47
02:21:56
02:22:16
02:22:49
02:23:11
02:24:50
02:25:21
02:25:26
02:26:01
02:26:25
02:26:35
02:26:35
02:26:45
02:26:48
02:27:13
02:27:26
02:27:53
02:28:27
02:28:55
02:29:20
02:30:07
02:30:29
02:32:02
02:33:04
02:34:23
02:34:24
02:34:30
02:34:34

02:16:18
02:17:26
02:17:20
02:16:41
02:16:18
02:16:42
02:17:22
02:17:24
02:17:55
02:16:43
02:13:18
02:17:36
02:17:00
02:19:04
02:19:06
02:18:30
02:19:19
02:19:46
02:19:52
02:20:44
02:21:05
02:21:20
02:21:21
02:20:37
02:21:37
02:22:44
02:22:22
02:23:34
02:25:04
02:24:10
02:25:38
02:26:12
02:26:17
02:25:06
02:26:00
02:26:27
02:26:19
02:26:19
02:27:24
02:27:31
02:28:01
02:28:59
02:28:34
02:29:43
02:30:44
02:32:51
02:33:02
02:34:05
02:33:54
02:32:50

01:04:06
01:04:18
01:03:25
01:04:35
01:00:18
01:00:08
01:02:29
01:05:18
00:58:34
01:06:02
01:10:28
01:04:31
01:07:28
01:03:09
01:01:41
01:02:27
01:06:58
01:02:54
01:06:03
01:03:48
01:05:34
01:02:10
01:02:11
01:04:04
01:04:40
01:27:48
01:06:09
01:10:24
01:02:07
01:09:26
01:04:23
01:05:49
01:07:27
01:11:34
01:08:46
01:03:54
01:09:07
01:07:30
01:04:12
01:16:17
01:03:52
01:06:13
01:08:07
01:07:57
01:09:29
01:07:23
01:15:07
01:09:17
01:09:04
01:11:41



141 C0574 LIM CHIANG HEE 02:34:37 02:33:54 01:08:45

142 C1212 HENG LIH HWENG 02:36:08 02:35:54 00:59:30
143 C0706 LEOW BENG HOCK 02:36:21 02:35:46 01:16:23
144 C0739 LIM HAW TIANG 02:37:49 02:37:13 01:08:03
145 C0686 TAN WEE AUN 02:37:58 02:37:18 01:07:32
146 CO567 OH CHUN SIANG 02:38:29 02:38:24 01:27:48
147 C0631 SIM MOH LIM 02:39:27 02:39:13 01:09:36
148 C0722 LEOW CHING HENG 02:39:38 02:38:38 01:12:56
149 C0735 AU SIAN HIN 02:39:54 02:39:05 01:04:37
150 C0707 WANG GWO CHIAN 02:40:20 02:39:43 01:16:24
151 C0620 MOHD JAAFAR MOKHTAR 02:40:53 02:40:37 01:12:03
152 C0681 KOID HAI LIANG 02:41:50 02:41:38 01:14:00
153 C0694 WONG KHAI LOON 02:46:36 02:45:33 01:13:32
154 C0718 TEOH ENG KUANG 02:47:18 02:46:40 01:06:52
155 C0606 LIM POH TEIK 02:48:37 02:48:11 01:07:53
156 CO732 JEE JEET YUAN 02:49:43 02:48:46 01:12:34
157 C0720 CHUM EU HUAT 02:49:52 02:49:32 01:10:21
158 C0719 NANTHA KUMAR A/L MATHAVAN 02:50:03 02:49:27 01:13:08
159 C0608 KHONG WENG PING 02:51:12 02:50:53 01:12:43
160 CO589 WAN TUCK KONG 02:51:30 02:50:53 01:19:06
161 C0O557 CHUAH YEW KEAT 02:52:10 02:51:37 01:21:00
162 C0659 SUIT SWEE MUN 02:53:23 02:53:06 01:16:28
163 C0737 CHUAH YEAR OOl 02:55:26  02:54:36 01:18:49
164 C0596 LIM KUAN TIANG 02:55:45 02:54:36 01:13:39
165 C0627 OOl CHEE YOK 02:56:17 02:54:43 01:15:22
166 CO745 LEOW YEE CHOON 02:56:40 02:55:46 01:29:05
167 C0572 MOHD RIDZUAN HADRUN 02:57:51 02:57:09 01:19:44
168 C0695 CHOONG SHIN THANG 02:57:59 02:57:49 01:23:06
169 C0711 MOHD SUKURI BIN ISHAK 02:58:57 02:57:54 01:24:51
170 C0630 HAR MENG YOU 02:59:04 02:58:06 01:13:15
171 C0708 OOl WENG THEAM 02:59:26  02:58:50 01:17:04
172 C0676 CHAN KOON TUAI 03:05:22 03:04:59 01:24:12
173 C0650 RAMZAIRI BIN RAMLI 03:05:25 03:04:58 01:17:24
174 C0662 CHEE WILLIAM 03:05:34 03:04:09 01:29:19
175 C0621 ZOLKIFLI BIN MOHAMED 03:06:23 03:04:12 01:36:01
176 C0619 AZAM BIN ABDUL AZ|Z 03:11:01 03:09:17 01:29:12
177 C0685 LIM HOCK NGEE 03:12:23 03:12:11 01:19:59
178 C0690 NG CHUNG MUN 03:12:38 03:03:56 01:28:03
179 C0714 LIM KOK ANN 03:13:05 03:11:31 01:32:35
180 C0731 UDHAYA SURIYAN A/L P RETNAM 03:15:18 03:14:45 01:28:06
181 C0702 LIM KWANG YEOW 03:15:51 03:14:33 01:16:01
182 C0703 TEOH JIN TEIK 03:15:54 03:14:35 01:16:01
183 C0653 SOO CHEE ENG 03:24:24 03:23:32 01:29:11

0 C0658 BEH WENG TAT 03:08:26  03:08:21 N/A

0 C0623 YEAP CHEE KEONG 02:34:16 02:34:11 N/A

0 C0687 CHAN SOON THIAM 02:17:18 02:17:13 N/A

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:42:13



Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)

Category Results

Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds

Category: D - Men Senior Veteran (50 Years Old & Above)

1 D0797 KHIR BIN SALLEH 01:24:53 01:24:51 00:38:41

2 D0810 KHOR KIM EN 01:35:13 01:35:10 00:44:10

3 D0831 SOMASUNDARAM KANAPTHI 01:35:33 01:35:30 00:45:56

4 DO807 ROBERT KIRBY 01:37:48 01:37:39 00:47:51

5 D0781 LOO LOOI MUN 01:38:13 01:38:09 00:45:44

6 D0826 TAN WAH SING 01:38:41 01:38:37 00:46:20

7 DO792 LIN TAISAN 01:40:02 01:39:55 00:48:23

8 D0777 EDGAR ROBERT SPEIDEL 01:40:25 01:40:08 00:48:28

9 D0821 NEOH OH GOO 01:41:08 01:41:04 00:47:01
10 D0828 CHAN KONG FAH 01:44:52 01:44:44 00:49:20
11 DO783 CHAN CHENG KIAT 01:46:14 01:46:12 00:50:39
12 D0806 DANIEL MAURICE THOMAS 01:46:26 01:46:20 00:49:57
13 DO766 LEONG SWEE KONG 01:47:39 01:47:31 00:49:51
14 D0784 KHOO BAK KIANG 01:48:20 01:48:15 00:51:01
15 DO800 LEONG SIEW KEE 01:49:18 01:49:11 00:51:15
16 DO755 GOH BEE AIK 01:49:28 01:49:25 00:52:00
17 D0811 ANG SOON AN 01:51:42 01:51:39 00:51:01
18 D0818 TAN CHIN TEE 01:51:54 01:51:49 00:53:03
19 DO775 LIM KWANG YEANG 01:52:19 01:52:15 00:52:42
20 D0829 TAN HAN KEONG 01:54:27 01:54:00 00:57:04
21 DO819 TANG SAIK HONG 01:54:55 01:54:46 00:54:35
22 D0803 JIMMY LIM SWEE TING 01:55:47 01:55:30 00:55:26
23 D0813 YUSOP MAT ISA 01:56:40 01:56:36 00:56:01
24 D0822 SOH TENG KIM 01:56:47 01:56:36 00:55:32
25 D0754 LOH SOO HOCK 02:01:06 02:00:46 00:58:49
26 DO758 LOH LIP CHOON 02:02:05 02:00:38 00:58:28
27 DO791 LEE SWEE PENG 02:02:08 02:01:01 00:59:28
28 DO774 TAN CHIN CHOW 02:03:06 02:02:57 00:54:26
29 D0752 SHUM KAM TUCK 02:03:55 02:03:43 00:59:24
30 D0817 LAW KIM AIK 02:05:12 02:04:30 00:56:46
31 DO782 YAP EAN LEONG 02:05:58 02:05:34 01:01:46
32 D0820 CHOONG BOON LEONG 02:06:09 02:05:45 00:58:28
33 DO768 SIM SOON KEE 02:06:33 02:06:30 00:55:19
34 D1218 LOOI KONG LOON 02:06:35 02:06:16 00:56:29
35 D0764 KEE HAI KHUN 02:07:32 02:06:21 01:02:10
36 DO756 THOMAS SEAH 02:07:57 02:07:00 01:02:13
37 D0824 OOI AH SENG 02:09:15 02:08:40 01:04:33
38 D0802 TAl WEE FONG 02:10:54 02:10:32 00:59:36
39 D0827 NG SING HWEE 02:12:11 02:11:31 01:00:06

40 DO795 LAW TED FATT 02:12:18 02:12:07 01:02:03



41 D0O779
42 D0787
43 D0816
44 D0804
45 DO0761
46 DO785
47 D0794
48 D0771
49 D0809
50 DO763
51 D1227
52 D0769
53 D0760
54 D0788
55 D0767
56 D0757
57 D0823
58 D0833
59 DO765
60 D0834
61 DO751
62 D0808
63 D0O798
64 D0762
65 D0814
66 DO778
67 D0O789
68 D0790
69 D0815
70 D0812
71 DO796
72 D0830
73 D0825
74 D0O799
75 DO780
76 D0O770
77 DO776
78 D0O793
79 DO773
80 D0805
81 D0786
82 D0801
83 D0832
84 D0759

LIM BENG CHUAN

NG CHONG HUAT

AU MUN LEONG
TEOH BOON PENG
YONG SOONG SIN
00 KEANG MENG
PANG SOO KEAT
CHEW TEK GUAN
KHUR TIAN CHAI

TEH KHEOK TEE

TAN CHIN FERN
HUAM LAI HENG
LEONG WING SENG
AB KARIM BIN lISMAIL
YEOH SHAN YAW
CHOW SIEW FATT
STANLEY YEOH CHEANG GIN
TEH KIM HUAT

TAN SOON SENG
UNG BOON CHUAN
THOR KWAI CHEE
LUAH BENG KOK

LU ENG KOK

TAN SAY PENG

KAM YIP MENG

NGAI CHIN SOON
BEH NAM HEE

LEE HUA TEIK

SEK YOOK KONG

LOO LEONG SOOI

NG WAH SING

CHAN HOCK SOON
AMARIJEET SINGH
LIM KIM AUN

LEE YAT SAN

JOHN KOK SEE KEONG
CHOONG CHIAK KIANG
CHAN TIEK WOH
GOH KOK HENG
KANG BENG HUI

LYE KIM HEE

LEE LEONG HOUT
LIM SAY HEAN

CHOO KEANG THONG

02:13:26
02:13:30
02:14:40
02:15:00
02:16:02
02:17:04
02:17:46
02:18:29
02:18:32
02:18:35
02:20:19
02:21:18
02:23:19
02:23:39
02:26:33
02:27:11
02:28:04
02:28:04
02:28:21
02:29:34
02:29:42
02:30:44
02:32:53
02:34:45
02:35:49
02:36:59
02:37:18
02:37:53
02:38:50
02:39:27
02:45:19
02:46:26
02:47:48
02:48:12
02:48:37
02:49:58
02:51:03
02:51:04
02:54:44
02:55:14
02:55:46
02:58:08
03:04:30
03:04:57

02:13:09
02:11:52
02:13:31
02:14:18
02:15:49
02:16:10
02:17:15
02:17:19
02:18:16
02:18:18
02:20:09
02:21:10
02:22:25
02:22:36
02:25:10
02:26:52
02:27:16
02:28:01
02:27:48
02:29:19
02:29:27
02:30:29
02:32:39
02:34:05
02:34:40
02:36:14
02:37:13
02:36:32
02:38:37
02:37:52
02:44:47
02:45:34
02:47:22
02:46:37
02:48:10
02:48:39
02:49:52
02:50:35
02:53:18
02:54:01
02:55:09
02:57:35
03:03:14
03:03:55

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:42:25

01:01:58
01:05:31
01:03:29
01:01:00
01:05:41
01:05:04
01:04:20
01:07:26
01:01:14
01:04:18
01:09:15
01:09:10
01:12:02
01:11:59
01:10:37
00:56:15
01:06:54
01:01:42
01:07:51
01:06:59
01:10:26
01:04:32
01:08:30
01:14:18
01:09:07
01:14:33
01:05:48
01:13:09
01:05:32
01:11:21
01:17:43
01:11:00
01:13:28
01:24:25
01:14:18
01:17:43
01:15:33
01:16:55
01:19:30
01:21:38
01:11:59
01:22:34
01:28:38
01:24:21



Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)

Category Results

Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds

Category: E - Women Open (16 to 29 Years Old)

1 EO891 YEE PEI NI 01:38:30 01:38:27 00:47:59

2 E0908 ONG SU PING 01:58:23 01:58:18 00:57:22

3 E0890 JORENE LIM MUN YIN 01:59:08 01:59:01 00:56:36

4 E0860 RACHEL LAW MEI LEEN 02:02:07 02:02:05 00:55:06

5 E0879 ANNIE LOW TZYY NI 02:06:27 02:06:23 00:57:54

6 E1219 LAU PHAIK SAN 02:08:34 02:07:02 01:01:43

7 E0905 LEE LIM Al PING 02:09:59 02:09:50 01:04:01

8 E0862 TAN HOOI YI 02:10:13 02:08:18 01:04:17

9 E0893 DEVIGAAMANI SIGAMANI 02:10:18 02:09:25 01:01:15
10 E1213 LEE YEN CHUIN 02:13:02 02:11:45 01:03:14
11 E0854 HENG LAY CHEN 02:13:04 02:12:39 01:02:25
12 E0894 ONG GAIK YING 02:17:53 02:17:12 01:04:07
13 E0858 OOl JEO HOOI 02:18:55 02:18:28 01:04:20
14 E0870 LIM WAN YING 02:24:21 02:23:52 01:06:01
15 EO859 LIM LI ANN 02:25:23 02:25:15 01:07:11
16 E0898 TAN HOAY SHAN 02:25:24 02:24:06 01:04:39
17 E0912 LIM LAY SOO 02:25:51 02:24:15 01:11:36
18 E0861 ASNIZA BINTI MUSTAPHA 02:25:51 02:25:44 01:11:57
19 E0863 LEONG KHAI HOON 02:28:52 02:27:30 01:06:16
20 E0899 OO SOO MEI 02:31:54 02:31:26 01:08:42
21 E0871 CHELSIA CHAN BAO TYNG 02:34:27 02:34:06 01:06:13
22 E0904 TAN MUN CHENG 02:36:02 02:33:03 01:13:07
23 E0853 NG LEE SHAY 02:36:19 02:36:01 01:10:04
24 E1214 LIM MIAW CHIAN 02:37:45 02:36:28 01:12:26
25 E0896 LEE LI CHIAU 02:41:01 02:40:56 01:10:53
26 E0867 LAU AN GIE 02:41:54 02:40:57 01:11:36
27 E0907 NING WAN JO 02:42:50 02:42:13 01:11:58
28 E0869 HENG KIM YEONG 02:43:16  02:42:55 01:14:40
29 E0872 YONG YIN TEA 02:44:32 02:44:05 01:16:52
30 E1220 BLESS YEAP KHOON YIN 02:46:51 02:46:35 01:12:22
31 E0897 LEE LI MEY 02:47:13 02:47:07 01:10:39
32 E0856 TAN MING CHIENG 02:50:24 02:49:11 01:16:44
33 E0888 ADELINE LIM LAY HOON 02:50:55 02:49:16 01:16:06
34 E0909 YAP EE CHIET 02:51:20 02:50:56 01:16:43
35 E0903 PHUAH YINGXIN 02:52:28 02:51:31 01:22:50
36 E0892 CHEAH LEE SAN 02:53:33 02:52:42 01:22:26
37 E0868 YEOH PHAIK HAR 02:54:00 02:53:40 01:13:24
38 E0876 YEE YEAN YEAN 02:54:29 02:54:15 01:19:46
39 E0882 LEE YEE WOON 02:55:17 02:54:37 01:16:27
40 E0874 NADIAH MOHD ZAKI 02:55:44 02:55:38 01:17:42

41 EO900 LYE KAH VOON 02:56:45 02:56:05 01:19:09



42 E0902
43 E0864
44 E0889
45 E0875
46 E0880
47 E0881
48 E0878
49 E0886
50 E0866
51 E1221
52 E0906
53 E0885
54 E0911
55 E0857
56 E0913
57 E0855
58 E0901
59 E0884
60 E0895
61 E0910

0 E0877

0 EO0883

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:42:39

KHOH HUEY HUN

AZIZAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
TAN SIEW LEAN

CHIN SHITING

GOH SEAH YEE

NING PHEI WEN

LOO SHER LI

NEOH JIA JIA

KOAY CHEW MONG
TEOH SAW EAN

VENUS ONG

TAN HSIO MEI

NG HOOI TING

JOANNE KHOR SEAK YING
SUGGANEISWARY A/P NADARASAH
KHOR MEI LIN

LAU HOOI TZE

TAN HSIO CHING

ANG CHUN YEE

TAN YENG FEN

LEE KUN HOEI

LEE MEI Ql

02:56:49
02:59:50
03:00:06
03:02:55
03:03:53
03:05:02
03:06:08
03:12:41
03:13:29
03:16:25
03:19:05
03:19:45
03:19:54
03:20:16
03:20:16
03:21:14
03:24:32
03:29:51
03:31:36
03:34:50
02:42:41
02:42:41

02:55:55
02:59:41
02:58:11
03:01:23
03:03:11
03:04:16
03:05:43
03:11:23
03:12:44
03:15:59
03:17:40
03:18:28
03:16:13
03:18:57
03:19:55
03:19:56
03:23:53
03:28:34
03:30:32
03:34:12
02:42:19 N/A
02:42:20 N/A

01:22:55
01:18:18
01:19:18
01:23:31
01:21:18
01:17:40
01:27:13
01:23:34
01:16:30
01:23:57
01:27:00
01:31:23
01:29:32
01:21:28
01:24:48
01:19:23
01:24:06
01:31:38
01:34:21
01:38:09



Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)

Category Results

Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds

Category: F - Women Junior Veteran (30 to 39 Years Old)

1 F1016 CAROLINE KIGEN 01:31:21 01:31:15 00:43:43

2 F1006 AILYN ARJONA 01:43:43 01:43:37 00:49:31

3 F0984 ANG SWEE KHIM 01:49:39 01:49:32 00:51:37

4 F0O969 LIM PHAIK SIEW 01:52:09 01:52:05 00:53:26

5 F0954 KELLY SAW LING LING 01:53:25 01:53:18 00:53:23

6 FO972 CARRIE YEOH LEE KUN 01:53:31 01:53:27 00:53:16

7 F1027 TAN CHIN CHIN 01:53:50 01:53:47 00:53:30

8 F0970 JOANNE POH LENG GRANGE 01:54:10 01:54:04 00:53:29

9 F0995 LEE MEI LAN 01:58:47 01:58:39 00:54:29
10 FO960 OOl Al LING 01:59:17 01:59:07 00:55:09
11 F1003 LIZA LENG WEI WEI 01:59:49 01:59:38 00:58:28
12 FO974 PEH BEE LENG 02:03:16 02:02:49 01:00:21
13 FO985 TAN BEE PING 02:03:17 02:03:12 00:50:54
14 FO988 CHAN SIEW CHOOI 02:06:51 02:06:45 01:00:17
15 F1018 KUO HONG SHUANG 02:07:04 02:06:34 01:03:15
16 FO967 TAN Al CHENG 02:07:10 02:06:18 01:00:28
17 FO994 LIM SIOK HAR 02:07:51 02:07:28 01:02:06
18 FO975 LIM YEE LING 02:07:59 02:07:08 01:00:19
19 F1229 OOl HUI CHING 02:09:00 02:08:24 01:02:07
20 F0976 YONG MING GOON 02:09:12 02:08:35 01:03:46
21 F1021 CHEAH LIE WEI 02:09:53 02:09:38 01:00:12
22 F1007 KOAY PHAIK CHIN 02:09:57 02:08:39 01:01:20
23 F1008 REITA KANAGARAJAH 02:13:34 02:12:32 01:02:13
24 F0977 ONG GIM MAY 02:14:01 02:13:25 01:02:54
25 F0971 LIM CHIN ING 02:14:36 02:14:04 01:04:59
26 F0962 YEE LAI HENG 02:16:00 02:14:54 01:05:04
27 F0986 LIM SEOW LING 02:17:59 02:17:20 01:04:33
28 F0968 LEE LI HONG 02:18:03 02:16:49 01:05:32
29 F1019 TAN SIEW LAY 02:18:10 02:18:02 01:04:31
30 F0965 HNG PEK GIN 02:18:28 02:18:17 01:00:38
31 F0951 LEE POH SUAN 02:21:46 02:20:55 01:05:04
32 F1005 LEE SIEW CHUI 02:24:14 02:24:01 01:04:48
33 F0979 ANG MOOI NGOH 02:27:14 02:27:09 01:07:37
34 F1023 LEONG SIEW LING 02:27:18 02:26:40 01:07:11
35 F1000 HENG LEE LEE 02:30:19 02:28:42 01:11:36
36 F1028 LOON KHA YAN 02:30:59 02:30:39 01:09:20
37 F0952 TOH SIEW CHUAN 02:31:09 02:30:50 01:09:41
38 F0956 HENG LAY EAN 02:31:37 02:31:10 01:08:44
39 F1010 CH'NG HOOI HOON 02:32:31 02:32:12 01:09:15

40 F1004 LEE JUNE CHING 02:32:40 02:32:27 01:09:32



41 F1013
42 F0953
43 F1020
44 F0973
45 F1222
46 F0998
47 F0991
48 F0987
49 F1017
50 F1024
51 F1215
52 F1012
53 F1025
54 F0959
55 F0980
56 F0993
57 F1009
58 F1001
59 F0989
60 F0963
61 F1022
62 F0990
63 F0981
64 F0955
65 F0992
66 F1002
67 FO958
68 F0978
69 F1015
70 F1014
71 FO966
72 F1235
73 F0999
74 F0961
75 F0957
76 F1026

0 F0964

0 F0982

LIM POH GEOK
TANG SHAN SHAN
CHNG WEI LYNN
CHENG GUAK HWAN

MERYSIA MARYSIA BINTI DOINI

TAN YIN YING

CHNG SUAT LUE
KHAW BEE LAY
LEANG WAH CHEA
TAN SIEW MING
JENNY SAKWANG
LEONG GAH FAN
HENG SOCK MOOI
LEE AI'YIN

NGO PEI NING
CHEONG YOKE SIM
RASHIDAH JALALUDIN
NORITA BINTI MUHAMMAD
GOAY TING LING
SALLY NG

TAN JIAYI

SAM HUI YUAN
TEOH LEE PENG

LIM FEI LEE

TEH SIANG SHEE

SOI BEE LI

LOW SHIH LING
PAMELA LIM LI PING
IVY DE CRUZ

CHAI MAY CHOO
NIEW SET NEE

LIM BEE LING

TAN HUI NEE

TEOH LAY PIN

TAN HOOI LENG
CONNIE LIM HOOI CHIN
LENA EU BENG LYNN
LIVIAN OO

02:34:27
02:36:38
02:40:28
02:41:16
02:41:43
02:43:49
02:44:01
02:45:13
02:45:40
02:46:20
02:48:05
02:48:15
02:49:34
02:51:17
02:51:33
02:51:42
02:51:45
02:52:08
02:52:36
02:53:10
02:53:31
02:56:29
02:58:18
02:58:20
02:58:34
02:59:25
02:59:47
03:02:19
03:07:21
03:11:52
03:12:11
03:14:10
03:17:23
03:17:58
03:20:01
03:34:09
03:12:11
03:11:08

02:33:48
02:35:46
02:39:16
02:40:11
02:40:37
02:43:24
02:43:17
02:44:41
02:45:08
02:45:57
02:46:48
02:47:15
02:48:53
02:50:03
02:50:51
02:50:51
02:51:00
02:51:31
02:52:05
02:52:58
02:52:20
02:55:39
02:57:45
02:57:16
02:58:01
02:59:14
02:59:09
03:01:27
03:06:20
03:11:29
03:11:13
03:12:50
03:16:36
03:17:42
03:19:38
03:33:07
03:11:14 N/A
03:11:03 N/A

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:42:51

01:12:22
01:07:43
01:15:22
01:12:48
01:10:37
01:11:06
01:14:13
01:17:42
01:18:34
01:14:46
01:16:34
01:15:54
01:15:52
01:18:33
01:17:59
01:16:42
01:18:51
01:21:06
01:20:28
01:21:15
01:16:55
01:20:02
01:20:23
01:22:17
01:18:37
01:15:57
01:17:45
01:20:46
01:24:11
01:29:54
01:23:53
01:21:20
01:30:30
01:11:02
01:29:09
01:37:31



Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)

Category Results

Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds

Category: G - Women Senior Veteran (40 Years Old & Above)

1 G1057 NG SUN NEE 01:36:25 01:36:23 00:47:56

2 G1054 EWE BEE HONG 01:42:31 01:42:28 00:49:29

3 G1112 PATRICIA COMBRINK 01:45:25 01:45:20 00:50:26

4 G1095 TOH HUI SUNG 01:46:23 01:46:16 00:50:47

5 G1094 TAN BEE KIM 01:48:17 01:48:12 00:48:53

6 G1088 NOBUKO TOMITA 01:50:58 01:50:49 00:53:54

7 G1090 LORNA WONG 01:51:05 01:50:59 00:53:02

8 G1061 CHAN PIK YEE 01:53:58 01:53:41 00:54:35

9 G1232 KAMALA DEVI A/P KOLANTHAI 01:56:27 01:56:19 00:52:46
10 G1052 TAN CHIA HUEY 01:59:33 01:59:17 00:56:57
11 G1066 TAN LEE PENG 02:00:24 02:00:20 00:56:46
12 G1073 JANET CHIN MING YANN 02:00:52 02:00:45 00:57:46
13 G1062 SEAH HOOI FONG 02:01:21 02:00:14 00:56:51
14 G1098 KHOO SIEW SWAN 02:01:23 02:01:13 00:58:49
15 G1101 TAI OY LEEN 02:01:44 02:00:15 00:59:23
16 G1074 YEONG CHOON WOOI 02:06:40 02:06:37 00:58:29
17 G1106 LIM SAW IM 02:10:59 02:10:51 01:00:14
18 G1087 CHOW SIEW HOON 02:13:04 02:13:01 01:02:06
19 G1102 TAN AI LIN 02:13:41 02:13:06 01:04:08
20 G1080 LIEW YEW PHOON 02:14:59 02:14:52 01:01:09
21 G1079 LOOI YEN CHING 02:16:05 02:15:58 01:01:47
22 G1071 CHEN FEN LAN 02:16:20 02:16:04 01:02:33
23 G1069 TAN GIM HOON 02:16:37 02:15:37 01:04:11
24 G1104 LEE SWEE SEE 02:18:38 02:17:46 01:03:46
25 G1089 KHOO SIEW CHUEN 02:18:40 02:18:28 01:03:35
26 G1077 CHUNG MEI LING 02:19:12 02:19:08 01:06:51
27 G1108 GOH SAW CHENG 02:20:41 02:20:31 01:03:46
28 G1109 CHONG YIN PENG 02:21:16  02:20:33 01:05:29
29 G1114 LOH SEW BENG 02:23:53 02:23:42 01:07:02
30 G1086 YEAP SAW KHUAN 02:25:12  02:24:59 01:08:10
31 G1065 YU CHOON GEOK 02:26:03 02:25:08 01:13:32
32 G1100 TEOW KAH LENG 02:26:40 02:25:16 01:07:34
33 G1091 WOO SIEW FONG 02:27:50 02:27:24 01:05:32
34 G1093 CHEONG CHOY HAR 02:30:55 02:30:34 01:08:13
35 G1099 YEAP GI CHING 02:31:37 02:31:21 01:07:12
36 G1075 TAN SWEE YEONG 02:31:49 02:31:24 01:10:22
37 G1085 YEAP TING HOON 02:34:15 02:33:48 01:13:58
38 G1096 LOKE SAW TENG 02:35:24 02:34:40 01:13:37
39 G1070 GOH SOCH CHING 02:35:42 02:35:28 01:05:21

40 G1084 CAT KHOO 02:37:13 02:37:03 01:08:52



41 G1053 OH SWEE LING 02:38:03 02:37:12 01:14:58

42 G1105 GOH SWEE CHIN 02:39:04 02:38:43 01:13:18
43 G1063 ANG CHENG EE 02:40:30 02:40:25 01:11:43
44 G1082 LEE SWEE LUAN 02:41:26 02:41:20 01:14:56
45 G1068 CHAN YOKE YOON 02:43:51 02:43:20 01:09:43
46 G1111 RUSLIZA BINTI TAHIR 02:46:35 02:46:00 01:10:57
47 G1097 OH PHAIK CHOO 02:47:19 02:47:13 01:10:39
48 G1067 LEE SIEW GAIK 02:49:37 02:48:58 01:16:23
49 G1060 LOW CHOOI EAN 02:49:39 02:49:06 01:17:06
50 G1081 CHUNG CHUN NAR 02:51:19 02:51:16 01:16:52
51 G1059 LEE HOOI SEI 02:52:17 02:50:56 01:21:19
52 G1064 LAM MEI CHOO 02:54:06 02:53:30 01:18:34
53 G1110 HEZRINA BINTI HEDZER 02:56:45 02:56:27 01:18:54
54 G1076 SHAIR YUN YUN 02:59:01 02:58:44 01:26:48
55 G1113 MARY THERESA CATON 02:59:31 02:58:09 01:15:30
56 G1056 NG SIEW BEE 02:59:46 02:59:05 01:19:47
57 G1055 TAN KUAN LING 03:10:13 03:09:31 01:22:53
58 G1058 CHEN SOO LING 03:10:28 03:10:10 01:27:44
59 G1103 TAN SIEW CHNEH 03:13:40 03:12:52 01:22:51

0 G1072 NG LEE YONG 02:06:45 02:06:38 N/A

0 G1078 NG SOK KIM 03:11:10 03:11:05 N/A

0 G1083 CRYSTAL LAW 03:11:10 03:11:05 N/A

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:43:03



Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)
Men Only Results

Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth
Weather: Intermittent Clouds

Temp: 26°C

1 1 A0207
2 2 A0190
3 3 A1203
4 4 A0142
5 1 C0712
6 2 C0733
7 1 D0797
8 1 B0362
9 5 A0151
10 6 A0022
11 7 A0112
12 2 B0454
13 3 C0551
14 8 A0099
15 3 B0504
16 4 B0508
17 5 B0422
18 9 A0081
19 10 A0117
20 6 B0300
21 7 B0455
22 11 A0153
23 4 C0569
24 8 B1223
25 5 C0629
26 9 B0264
27 10 B0308
28 6 C0636
29 2 D0810
30 3 D0831
31 11 B0402
32 12 B0278
33 7 C0743
34 8 C0637
35 4 D0807
36 9 C0644
37 10 C1233
38 5 D0781
39 11 C0678
40 6 D0826
41 12 C0559
42 13 C0628
43 7 D0792
44 13 B0313
45 8 D0777
46 14 B0299
47 14 C0638
48 15 C0585
49 9 D0821
50 15 B0524

SAMMY KIPRONO

RUBURN KUMMAR A/L RAMASAMY
CALVIN BOON CHANG YIK
OW YONG JIN KUANG
BASKARAN A/L KUPPUSAMY
DEVANDRAN NAGARATNAM
KHIR BIN SALLEH
MUNIANDY AL M KISNA
ALWIN ARUL ALEXANDER
ANG SEY YOKE

OOl SIAU TIEH

KOH ENG KEONG

LIM CHOO HOOI

KHO KO KING

LAl WEAI BOON

USRI BIN MOHAMAD WAHI
NG KAR LOON

BEH KENG CHUN

MAYFIELD TAN MING JHING
RONNIE SEE HOCK LEONG
CHUAH SOON HAW

ONG KAI MIN

YEOH KEAN BOON

ALP ARZLAN MAHAVERA MOHAMAD SHAKIR
LEE BENG HEE

CHIN YIT KHIANG

CHA CHEE WEI

LU ENG HUAT

KHOR KIM EN
SOMASUNDARAM KANAPTHI
AFFENDY ISKANDAR

SAW CHI WOOI

HANS COMBRINK

SAMM CHUAH GUAN HOE
ROBERT KIRBY

ABDUL AZIZ BIN AHMAD
LIEW CHIEN SIOEN

LOO LOOI MUN

CHUA PAY WEN

TAN WAH SING

CHAN CHEE ONN

GOH KIA GUAN

LIN TAI SAN

LING KEE LEONG

EDGAR ROBERT SPEIDEL
TAN SEE WEI

CH'NG BAK CHOON

CALVIN TAN CHONG PENG
NEOH OH GOO

CHIA CHEE WAI

01:14:52
01:15:20
01:17:16
01:17:53
01:20:51
01:24:34
01:24:53
01:25:59
01:26:46
01:27:44
01:28:45
01:28:52
01:29:09
01:29:48
01:29:58
01:30:05
01:30:28
01:31:18
01:31:51
01:32:14
01:32:39
01:32:44
01:32:59
01:33:24
01:33:27
01:33:47
01:34:21
01:35:03
01:35:13
01:35:33
01:36:13
01:36:18
01:37:23
01:37:38
01:37:48
01:38:04
01:38:06
01:38:13
01:38:27
01:38:41
01:38:54
01:39:57
01:40:02
01:40:15
01:40:25
01:40:25
01:40:45
01:40:55
01:41:08
01:41:19

01:14:49
01:15:17
01:17:14
01:17:50
01:20:49
01:24:30
01:24:51
01:25:57
01:26:40
01:27:43
01:28:42
01:28:51
01:29:07
01:29:40
01:29:53
01:30:03
01:30:24
01:31:05
01:31:47
01:32:12
01:32:31
01:32:29
01:32:55
01:33:18
01:33:26
01:33:43
01:34:08
01:35:01
01:35:10
01:35:30
01:36:08
01:36:13
01:37:19
01:37:12
01:37:39
01:38:00
01:37:52
01:38:09
01:38:21
01:38:37
01:38:41
01:39:53
01:39:55
01:40:06
01:40:08
01:40:16
01:40:40
01:40:40
01:41:04
01:40:35

00:36:20
00:35:51
00:37:10
00:37:08
00:38:06
00:40:29
00:38:41
00:40:28
00:41:39
00:40:54
00:43:23
00:42:16
00:40:54
00:42:15
00:42:54
00:41:50
00:43:07
00:44:05
00:43:23
00:43:24
00:45:10
00:44:12
00:43:53
00:44:30
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:46:06
00:44:04
00:44:10
00:45:56
00:45:18
00:45:38
00:43:53
00:46:48
00:47:51
00:45:54
00:45:46
00:45:44
00:46:17
00:46:20
00:46:35
00:45:40
00:48:23
00:48:23
00:48:28
00:47:39
00:47:02
00:47:50
00:47:01
00:49:59



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

12 A0030
16 C0661
13 A0001
14 A0080
16 B0338
15 A0192
17 B0302
17 C0670
16 A0053
18 C0746
18 B0516
19 B0382
19 C0699
20 B1206
10 D0828
17 A0228
20 C0698
21 B0405
11 D0O783
21 C0586
22 B0253
22 C0607
12 D0806
23 B0498
23 C0734
24 B0324
25 B0326
18 A0019
24 C0740
13 D0O766
19 A0057
14 D0784
26 B0491
27 B0262
25 C0590
28 B0285
15 D0800
16 D0O755
29 B0456
26 C0639
30 B0289
27 C0643
20 A0216
21 A0005
28 C0565
31 B0359
22 A0182
32 B0307
33 B0332
34 B0421
17 D0811
29 C0726
18 D0818
23 A0011
35 B0321
30 C1224
19 DO775
36 B0286
31 CO611

TEO JUN LIANG

SAM CHEE WANG
SHANNON ONG SENG HWA
LEOW THAI LIH

ALAN LAU ZEE YUN
EYEO CHUN SEONG
CHOO WOOI SING
TAY KAI FATT

TAN ENG KENG

YEE TONG LONG

LAU BENG ENG

NG CHZE KEONG

TAN CHIN KEONG
LOO CHUAN LIEW
CHAN KONG FAH
SUMON

ONG BOON KHIAN
HOOI WIN HUN
CHAN CHENG KIAT
NAH Al WEE

YEOH KOK PENG

ANG HOCK TEIK
DANIEL MAURICE THOMAS
WONG KOK CHING
MOHAMAD ZAIDI BIN MD REJAB
TEOH CHIA CHUN
LAU OOI SIANG

OOl JING DIING

GOH CHIN WEI
LEONG SWEE KONG
DENIS LEONG SIEW LOONG
KHOO BAK KIANG
GUNASILAN A/L ELLUMALAI
TAN TEIK LEONG

NAH Al CHOON

DAN LOW

LEONG SIEW KEE
GOH BEE AIK

CHUAH SOON CHYE
TAN TIK MEA

KHO KWANG LENG
LIM YEW PING
CLAUDIUS MAYIN YIU
TAN PENG CHONG
LEE PENG SOON
WONG HUI HENG
LOW SHUN KYO
HENG SOO CHYE
KUAN KHENG WAH
LOW HUCK YEONG
ANG SOON AN

CHOW KUM YEIN
TAN CHIN TEE

KOAY KAI BOON
KOAY HUAN WEN

NG BENG SEONG

LIM KWANG YEANG
SO0 CHOO YU

TAN KOK HWA

01:41:31
01:41:48
01:41:55
01:42:08
01:42:30
01:42:49
01:42:51
01:43:19
01:43:24
01:43:50
01:44:26
01:44:35
01:44:44
01:44:51
01:44:52
01:45:24
01:45:24
01:45:29
01:46:14
01:46:17
01:46:19
01:46:22
01:46:26
01:46:52
01:46:57
01:47:02
01:47:04
01:47:09
01:47:09
01:47:39
01:47:51
01:48:20
01:48:35
01:48:46
01:49:01
01:49:14
01:49:18
01:49:28
01:49:31
01:49:35
01:49:59
01:50:07
01:50:23
01:50:41
01:50:50
01:51:02
01:51:08
01:51:14
01:51:16
01:51:38
01:51:42
01:51:51
01:51:54
01:52:03
01:52:09
01:52:17
01:52:19
01:52:26
01:52:28

01:41:22
01:41:46
01:41:47
01:42:02
01:42:26
01:42:00
01:42:46
01:43:14
01:42:28
01:43:43
01:44:24
01:44:31
01:44:07
01:44:48
01:44:44
01:45:20
01:45:20
01:45:25
01:46:12
01:46:08
01:46:12
01:46:16
01:46:20
01:45:52
01:46:50
01:46:53
01:46:52
01:45:27
01:47:07
01:47:31
01:47:27
01:48:15
01:48:28
01:48:36
01:48:51
01:48:55
01:49:11
01:49:25
01:49:23
01:49:06
01:49:47
01:50:02
01:50:15
01:49:11
01:50:40
01:50:50
01:50:55
01:50:16
01:51:00
01:51:29
01:51:39
01:51:45
01:51:49
01:51:48
01:51:04
01:52:16
01:52:15
01:51:59
01:51:53

00:48:23
00:47:23
00:48:33
00:44:16
00:48:10
00:47:48
00:49:33
00:49:01
00:50:39
00:48:14
00:45:25
00:47:14
00:51:23
00:45:54
00:49:20
00:46:11
00:47:56
00:48:50
00:50:39
00:50:19
00:50:28
00:50:38
00:49:57
00:52:09
00:49:08
00:48:46
00:50:01
00:52:10
00:50:05
00:49:51
00:51:25
00:51:01
00:48:52
00:51:35
00:51:16
00:53:31
00:51:15
00:52:00
00:49:06
00:49:50
00:52:10
00:50:40
00:53:43
00:52:26
00:53:03
00:54:43
00:53:43
00:51:29
00:52:50
00:53:34
00:51:01
00:51:59
00:53:03
00:53:51
00:55:30
00:49:23
00:52:42
00:52:11
00:52:00



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

37 B0261
38 B0372
39 B0389
24 A0006
32 C0680
33 C0632
25 A0205
40 B0328
26 A0204
27 A0215
41 B0464
34 C0583
42 B0360
20 D0829
35 C0727
28 A0046
21 D0819
43 B0459
36 C0640
44 B0434
29 A0036
45 B0335
37 C0568
30 A0O31
38 C0573
46 B0400
39 C0667
40 C0615
22 D0803
31 A0012
32 A0091
41 C0654
42 C0741
33 A0035
47 B0322
48 B0277
23 D0813
34 A0015
24 D0822
35 A0220
43 C0665
44 C0660
49 B0476
50 B0320
36 A0097
51 B0406
52 B0357
45 C0610
37 A0040
53 B0298
54 B0258
46 C0725
47 C0664
55 B0260
48 C0641
56 B0271
49 C0582
38 A0110
50 C0677

HEAH CHIN HONG

CHAN HONG TIONG
DAMIEN CHEE WEI LIONG
LIEW SIAO HSEAN

TAN GIM CHAW

LIM KOK KWAN

SOH KHIM CHEW
OSAMU [IHAMA

TAN YONG SHEN

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL JAFFAR

NG CHZE ERN
CHUAH AIK PIN

LOH TIK LIN

TAN HAN KEONG
LIM HOE HOCK
JOHN TEOH WAI EN
TANG SAIK HONG
TAN SEE SHIANG

SIM THENG WAH
WONG SHAW YEONG
NG HUN JIANG
JULIUS LIM

HOH KIM KENG
YEOH ZHI KAl

NG CHEW SOON
CHAN KOK HENG
TAN BOON KOOI
AZMAN BIN HARON
JIMMY LIM SWEE TING
DANICK OOl

MOHD SAIFUL RIDWAN BIN ROZLAN

LIM CHEE KIANG

BAKRI MD NOOR

OOl HONG BOON

CHIN SIANG TSEN
ALAN GOH TUCK MENG
YUSOP MAT ISA

LEE CHEONG BENG
SOH TENG KIM

THONG WING YEW
YOSHIRO TOMITA
RICHARD TANG YEW KWAN
LOY TEIK PENG

LIM YEONG FAI

SEE HUONG WEN

LEE WHAI SEAN

TAN CHEE KUAN

TEH SONG TEE

JESPER TOHR ENG SIANG
WONG KAM FEI

LEE CHAO YANG
GUENTHER WEZEL
SUM POH KEONG

LO SENG HUAT

TAN TIANG HAI

THOR YIT HOE

LEE HOOI LUM

ONG YIT KHWANG
CHENG YONG HWA

01:52:35
01:52:37
01:52:40
01:52:59
01:53:09
01:53:17
01:53:22
01:53:22
01:53:28
01:54:00
01:54:11
01:54:15
01:54:27
01:54:27
01:54:45
01:54:47
01:54:55
01:54:57
01:54:58
01:55:01
01:55:05
01:55:06
01:55:15
01:55:20
01:55:23
01:55:32
01:55:42
01:55:43
01:55:47
01:55:59
01:56:11
01:56:13
01:56:14
01:56:19
01:56:37
01:56:37
01:56:40
01:56:44
01:56:47
01:56:48
01:57:09
01:57:11
01:57:13
01:57:29
01:57:37
01:57:45
01:57:53
01:57:58
01:58:00
01:58:35
01:58:35
01:58:37
01:58:50
01:58:52
01:58:57
01:59:08
01:59:14
01:59:15
01:59:24

01:52:21
01:52:31
01:52:25
01:52:34
01:52:55
01:53:05
01:53:15
01:53:02
01:53:19
01:53:53
01:54:05
01:53:46
01:54:06
01:54:00
01:53:59
01:54:17
01:54:46
01:54:21
01:54:36
01:54:16
01:55:01
01:54:38
01:54:22
01:54:34
01:54:02
01:55:09
01:54:58
01:55:01
01:55:30
01:54:38
01:56:08
01:55:41
01:55:55
01:55:53
01:55:06
01:56:00
01:56:36
01:56:31
01:56:36
01:56:02
01:57:00
01:56:53
01:57:00
01:56:49
01:57:15
01:57:29
01:56:29
01:57:44
01:57:20
01:58:33
01:58:13
01:58:11
01:58:21
01:58:23
01:58:51
01:58:45
01:59:11
01:57:55
01:59:19

00:55:31
00:53:15
00:53:50
00:53:52
00:54:13
00:54:48
00:54:21
00:55:05
00:50:00
00:49:42
00:54:26
00:53:54
00:54:47
00:57:04
00:53:00
00:55:28
00:54:35
00:53:20
00:53:57
00:57:41
00:51:57
00:55:28
00:56:22
00:56:43
00:56:07
00:55:07
00:53:07
00:54:54
00:55:26
00:58:37
00:45:52
00:53:14
00:56:20
00:56:40
00:59:04
00:57:47
00:56:01
00:53:15
00:55:32
00:58:24
00:53:53
00:54:19
00:54:33
00:56:26
00:53:42
00:55:09
00:57:50
00:53:05
00:53:51
00:54:12
00:57:37
00:56:24
00:56:17
00:57:28
00:56:15
00:55:22
00:50:38
00:49:15
00:52:59



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

57 B0287
39 A0074
58 B0315
51 C0617
59 B0267
52 C0657
60 B0O512
61 B0436
40 A0119
25 D0754
53 C0742
41 A0021
54 C0560
62 B0282
26 D0758
55 C0580
27 D0791
56 C0609
57 C0605
42 A0073
58 C0713
63 B0474
43 A0101
44 A0130
59 C0555
64 B0339
65 B0375
28 D0774
60 C0649
66 B0460
67 B0469
61 C0563
68 B0509
45 A0150
46 A0114
47 A0029
69 B0279
29 D0752
48 A0129
70 B0488
49 A0158
50 A0173
71 B0275
51 A0159
52 A0133
62 C0673
53 A0076
54 A0058
30 D0817
72 B0384
73 B0349
74 B0448
55 A0120
63 C0577
75 B0380
31 D0782
56 A0184
57 A0157
32 D0820

ONG SEE MIN

CHICK KAM LOONG
RAMLAN BIN RASDI

LEE MEY HUA

NG HOE CHOON

LIEW WENG TONG
THUM HOW YIN

PHUAH YEE FEI

LEE MIN KAH

LOH SO0 HOCK

LIM CHOO THENG

TAN LEONG PING

ERIC TAN YEAP LEONG
TAN CHOON SHIH

LOH LIP CHOON

NG KOK WENG

LEE SWEE PENG

LIM PING WOOI

WU HSI HSIN

LEOW UEN WEY JORDAN
MD SUPIAN BIN YUSOFF
ERWIN SUFARDY BIN MD NAYAN
JACKSON LIM KOK CHEE
MELVIN WONG RUWEI
LOH CHAN CHEONG

TAN HUN PIN

ISMAIL BIN MD OTHMAN
TAN CHIN CHOW

WONG CHOO BENG
JAFFERY LOW WEI LOON
LIM CHEE AIK

WONG TAI CHUNG

LAU CHEE KIN

CHUAH KHANG CHUAN
LOH CHOW CHIN

TAN KIAN SENG

DEXTER ONG KOK IUEN
SHUM KAM TUCK
CHOW CHIN CHUEN
MUHAMMAD SHAMSUL KAMAL BIN ADNAN
LEE KEE WEI
MUHAMMAD IKRAM BIN SUNAI
BEH CHOR YEOW

LEE CHANG YEE

LIM YU QING

TEH CHONG POH

FONG SZE WENG
MOHAMMAD FIZREE BIN HASHIM
LAW KIM AIK

LIM THONG CHEN

MOY SHUH AN

LOO TEIK THEAN

NAZ WARDI BIN BIRKAMSIN
TOH HOCK TIAM

KHOR CHIN CHUAN

YAP EAN LEONG

OOl JENG HERNG

LIM SIANG SEN

CHOONG BOON LEONG

01:59:32
01:59:52
01:59:52
02:00:00
02:00:11
02:00:21
02:00:22
02:00:33
02:01:00
02:01:06
02:01:06
02:01:10
02:01:20
02:01:36
02:02:05
02:02:07
02:02:08
02:02:09
02:02:19
02:02:19
02:02:22
02:02:42
02:02:51
02:02:52
02:02:53
02:02:56
02:02:56
02:03:06
02:03:16
02:03:18
02:03:20
02:03:42
02:03:46
02:03:47
02:03:50
02:03:53
02:03:55
02:03:55
02:03:56
02:03:56
02:04:12
02:04:15
02:04:19
02:04:26
02:04:44
02:05:00
02:05:01
02:05:10
02:05:12
02:05:22
02:05:25
02:05:27
02:05:31
02:05:41
02:05:52
02:05:58
02:05:59
02:06:04
02:06:09

01:58:20
01:58:34
01:58:51
01:58:56
01:58:22
02:00:15
02:00:04
02:00:09
02:00:51
02:00:46
02:00:07
02:00:20
02:01:05
02:01:24
02:00:38
02:02:03
02:01:01
02:01:15
02:02:15
02:02:15
02:02:18
02:02:30
02:01:42
02:02:31
02:02:25
02:02:38
02:02:46
02:02:57
02:03:04
02:02:05
02:02:42
02:03:21
02:02:46
02:02:03
01:59:11
02:03:45
02:03:41
02:03:43
02:03:00
02:03:53
02:03:13
02:04:10
02:04:09
02:04:10
02:03:48
02:04:26
02:04:33
02:04:34
02:04:30
02:04:31
02:05:13
02:04:38
02:03:10
02:05:25
02:04:47
02:05:34
02:04:32
02:05:33
02:05:45

00:59:11
00:56:37
00:52:07
00:57:24
00:56:21
00:58:03
00:56:30
00:57:23
00:50:34
00:58:49
00:59:00
00:58:10
00:54:45
00:53:01
00:58:28
00:55:51
00:59:28
00:57:39
00:52:39
00:53:35
00:56:14
00:56:54
01:01:11
01:00:19
00:58:50
00:55:33
00:56:50
00:54:26
01:00:14
01:00:43
00:59:25
00:59:01
00:56:24
00:57:25
01:02:57
00:56:56
00:56:50
00:59:24
01:02:49
00:53:47
00:58:58
00:57:36
00:56:43
00:57:07
01:02:50
00:58:35
00:56:24
01:04:24
00:56:46
01:00:04
00:58:25
00:59:19
01:03:59
00:58:40
00:59:39
01:01:46
01:00:43
01:01:06
00:58:28



228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

64 C0674
76 B0269
33 D0768
34 D1218
65 C0599
77 B0345
66 C0700
58 A0113
67 C0715
78 B0394
79 B0429
35 D0764
59 A0020
68 C0652
36 D0756
80 B0353
81 B0466
82 B0280
83 B0309
84 B0413
85 B0461
37 D0824
69 C0575
70 C0663
86 B0477
87 B1234
60 A0059
71 C0671
61 A0139
88 B0457
72 C0613
89 B0385
90 B0294
62 A0147
63 A0092
73 C0642
64 A0014
38 D0802
65 A0002
74 C0554
75 C0556
66 A0088
76 C0675
67 AO161
91 B0256
68 A0024
92 B0418
93 B0274
94 B0451
95 B0478
39 D0827
77 C0603
40 D0795
78 C0602
69 A0041
79 C0600
80 C0736
70 A0018
96 B0291

CHIN CHIAH HOW
LIM CHEE ANG
SIM SOON KEE
LOOI KONG LOON
OOl WEE LEONG
OON CHIN CHUN
NEOH CHIN HOCK
YEE JOON KIT

NG CHING KHOOI
TAN KAH SING

DESMOND GERARD KEE KAH HENG

KEE HAI KHUN

TEOH CHEE BENG
CHAN HOOI BENG
THOMAS SEAH
CHUAH ZE WANG
CHOU CHIN HWA
GEMENIS WONG SHYANG YEU
SYAIFUL ISKANDAR BIN YAHAYA
CHUAH CHEONG WEI
YEOH KEAT LEONG
OOl AH SENG

CHAI BENG SIAH
CHONG TEIK SOON
CHOO WEIJING

BEH BOON TIONG
ONG LAY KHOON
CHEN SZE YUAN

SAW GEE KWAN
BONNIE BILLY LIM SY
TEH CHUAN SENG
CHANG WOOI AUN
TAN TIONG POONG
TAN TEIK HOU

LIM CHUN CHEE

NG BENG HUANG

TAN CHEE LUN

TAI WEE FONG

GOH CHOO KHEE
PHUAH POH LENG
CHEANG YOON KEONG
LOO SHOU WOEI

LIM SWEE HAI

KOAY JUN YU

LIEW CHIA HSEAN
SENG WEI HONG

TAN GUO XIN
STANTLEY THIEN CHEE CHUENG
YEOH CHIOU SHYANG
KENNETH LIM KUO WEI
NG SING HWEE

GOH THUAN LIN

LAW TED FATT

FUNG CHEE SEONG
GOH WEI SIONG

LIM CHIANG TONG
TEOH GUAN CHIN

TAN MING WEI

LOH CHENG KEAT

02:06:15
02:06:29
02:06:33
02:06:35
02:06:55
02:07:06
02:07:10
02:07:15
02:07:22
02:07:25
02:07:28
02:07:32
02:07:40
02:07:41
02:07:57
02:08:29
02:08:33
02:08:52
02:08:58
02:09:07
02:09:11
02:09:15
02:09:18
02:09:25
02:09:43
02:09:48
02:09:51
02:09:53
02:09:59
02:09:59
02:10:00
02:10:01
02:10:04
02:10:09
02:10:26
02:10:35
02:10:40
02:10:54
02:10:58
02:11:07
02:11:34
02:11:35
02:11:39
02:11:43
02:11:45
02:11:50
02:11:50
02:12:00
02:12:07
02:12:09
02:12:11
02:12:12
02:12:18
02:12:28
02:12:33
02:12:34
02:12:44
02:12:55
02:13:03

02:05:06
02:06:15
02:06:30
02:06:16
02:06:11
02:05:20
02:06:33
02:06:57
02:06:13
02:07:14
02:07:10
02:06:21
02:06:32
02:07:27
02:07:00
02:08:03
02:08:14
02:08:10
02:08:57
02:08:50
02:08:24
02:08:40
02:09:14
02:08:44
02:09:21
02:08:09
02:09:10
02:09:40
02:09:00
02:08:56
02:09:43
02:08:38
02:08:24
02:08:55
02:09:57
02:10:03
02:10:30
02:10:32
02:10:32
02:10:28
02:11:24
02:11:27
02:10:59
02:11:41
02:11:10
02:09:55
02:10:39
02:11:34
02:11:41
02:11:44
02:11:31
02:11:29
02:12:07
02:12:00
02:11:53
02:12:20
02:12:34
02:12:04
02:11:24

00:58:17
00:58:53
00:55:19
00:56:29
01:01:56
01:00:36
00:59:24
00:58:44
00:59:26
00:58:49
01:02:00
01:02:10
01:04:38
00:57:49
01:02:13
01:03:18
00:59:59
00:58:59
01:04:29
00:56:56
01:03:47
01:04:33
00:58:05
00:55:28
00:57:05
01:03:32
01:00:48
01:00:38
00:57:34
01:00:27
00:59:22
01:01:59
00:58:10
00:59:26
00:56:36
01:04:45
00:56:25
00:59:36
01:00:09
01:02:38
01:02:41
00:59:44
01:06:42
00:56:09
01:01:49
01:02:24
01:03:57
01:00:36
00:59:23
01:00:52
01:00:06
00:59:43
01:02:03
01:00:27
00:54:57
01:00:01
01:04:14
00:58:10
01:04:46



287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

71 A0189
81 C0645
97 B0483
41 D0779
82 C0651
42 D0O787
98 B0284
99 B0438
83 C0646
100 B0O383
101 B0497
102 B1217
103 B0O501
72 A0102
73 A0191
84 C0564
85 C0558
43 D0816
104 B0407
74 A0203
86 C0625
87 C0591
105 B1207
44 D0804
106 B0430
75 A0054
76 A0115
77 A0219
107 B0485
88 C0723
108 B0401
45 D0761
109 B0295
89 C0604
78 A0103
110 B0O316
111 B0305
112 B0336
90 C0626
46 D0785
91 C0696
113 B0296
114 B0390
115 B0364
92 C0738
93 C0679
94 C0618
116 B0388
117 B0527
95 C0688
96 C0684
97 C0717
118 B0293
98 C0647
47 D0794
79 A0016
99 C1225
80 A0066
100 C0693

LOW HAO YEN

POH CHOO TEONG

SEK CHAN WAI

LIM BENG CHUAN

LIM KEAN YAP

NG CHONG HUAT

ONG CHIN SEONG

OO0l WOEI MING

UNG CHENG HUP

ERIC OH SOON CHWEE
KHAIRUL IZWAN SARUDDIN
CHONG LIM

SAW WEI CHIAT

ANDY LIM KOK ZHI
AZINUDIN BIN MUTALIB
LIM BOON HOE

TEH CHONG EWE

AU MUN LEONG

HOO KOON HOOI

BOO WOOI LEAN

CHOO AH HOCK

OONG GIM KOOI

CHEW LICK HORN

TEOH BOON PENG

KOAY HEAN TATT

HOW YEN TENG

LOW YING CHAO

MOHD SALLEH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
WONG KOK ERN

KOAY HOCK LAI

LOOI KOK ENG

YONG SOONG SIN

CHEAH WOEI JYE

FOO BENG CHUAN

TEOH ZHI YING

WONG WEI SIONG

SYED NAZRUL BIN SYED IDRUS
GAN LIANG TAI

FOO ENG CHUAN

0O KEANG MENG

LLIM GUAN CHOON
BRIAN CHEONG MUN KEONG
CHAN CHOON HUAT

NG BOON CHONG

SC SENMUGAM A/L CHINNIAN
CHONG TEE ONN

YEW LEAN TENG
CHOONG CHIN JOO

CHAN KAR WEI

STEVEN LOO BOON SIANG
KHOR CHIN THYE

CHIN SOON PENG

HO WHYE CHONG

MAH KONG YEOW

PANG SOO KEAT

CHAN WEI PING

LIM THEAN SENG

MD RODHI MD REJAB
ABDUL HAMID RAMLI

02:13:15
02:13:22
02:13:24
02:13:26
02:13:30
02:13:30
02:13:36
02:13:43
02:13:46
02:13:49
02:13:50
02:13:51
02:13:53
02:14:03
02:14:05
02:14:20
02:14:39
02:14:40
02:14:42
02:14:50
02:14:50
02:14:56
02:14:59
02:15:00
02:15:06
02:15:15
02:15:22
02:15:30
02:15:36
02:15:42
02:15:58
02:16:02
02:16:09
02:16:25
02:16:30
02:16:33
02:16:39
02:16:50
02:17:01
02:17:04
02:17:07
02:17:11
02:17:14
02:17:15
02:17:32
02:17:35
02:17:36
02:17:36
02:17:36
02:17:39
02:17:40
02:17:42
02:17:45
02:17:46
02:17:46
02:17:53
02:17:57
02:17:59
02:18:03

02:12:56
02:13:00
02:12:27
02:13:09
02:11:51
02:11:52
02:13:12
02:13:14
02:13:06
02:13:02
02:13:45
02:12:28
02:13:41
02:12:55
02:14:02
02:13:58
02:13:51
02:13:31
02:14:26
02:14:03
02:14:39
02:14:50
02:14:07
02:14:18
02:14:12
02:14:50
02:13:49
02:15:01
02:14:36
02:14:43
02:15:32
02:15:49
02:15:12
02:16:11
02:15:33
02:16:05
02:16:11
02:16:08
02:16:15
02:16:10
02:16:18
02:16:26
02:16:39
02:15:43
02:17:26
02:17:20
02:16:41
02:17:16
02:16:43
02:16:18
02:16:42
02:17:22
02:16:04
02:17:24
02:17:15
02:17:21
02:17:55
02:17:22
02:16:43

00:58:46
01:05:15
01:06:46
01:01:58
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:04:38
01:00:24
01:01:56
01:01:19
00:55:55
01:04:39
00:57:55
01:04:26
00:53:20
00:59:14
01:04:42
01:03:29
00:59:59
01:00:13
01:01:21
01:00:15
01:07:56
01:01:00
01:02:59
01:07:02
00:58:15
01:01:13
01:01:10
01:05:06
01:01:17
01:05:41
01:00:02
01:03:54
01:07:27
01:03:22
01:07:27
01:01:08
01:06:13
01:05:04
01:04:06
01:04:33
01:02:15
01:06:09
01:04:18
01:03:25
01:04:35
01:03:33
01:07:55
01:00:18
01:00:08
01:02:29
01:04:48
01:05:18
01:04:20
01:03:51
00:58:34
01:06:03
01:06:02



346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404

101 C0588
81 A0023
102 C0633
82 A0137
83 A0186
119 B0518
103 C0616
48 D0771
120 B0373
49 D0809
50 D0763
84 A0199
121 B0445
85 A0177
86 A0141
122 B0266
123 B0268
124 B1210
104 C0669
125 B0314
105 C0561
106 C0634
87 A0004
107 C0656
108 C0648
88 A0144
109 C0597
89 A0032
51 D1227
90 A0083
91 A0154
92 A0146
52 D0769
93 A0064
110 C0566
94 A0225
95 A0188
111 C0O587
112 C0701
96 A0194
126 B0399
127 B0473
113 C0666
114 C0598
128 B0412
129 B0481
115 C0692
130 B0391
97 A0104
131 B1208
132 B0467
133 B0463
116 C0578
98 A1228
117 C0584
134 B0525
53 D0760
99 A0174
54 D0788

KEVIN ALFRED BAPTIST
POH WEI JIAN

CHIN CHOONG KIM
JERRY KOO CHIA LEE
ZAMRI BIN OMAR
CHONG EE MIN

SIM CHONG ENG
CHEW TEK GUAN

LIM KOK SENG

KHUR TIAN CHAI

TEH KHEOK TEE

OOl KANG LOON

TAN SHEN JOON

ANG HOCK HIN
PHANG WEI JOHN
TANG SHIN KEAT
CHIN CHEE WAI

HO STZE CHYANG
TEOH KEE SIENG

TAN SENG KAI

HENG LIH KIANG

LOK BAN CHUAN
CHEE KOK LIANG

NG HIAN CHAN

TENG HON SOON
ANG YUH LUEN

KHOR BOON CHIN
OOl HAN SIANG

TAN CHIN FERN

TAN E VEN

YEOH CHIOU JIANN
LEE KOK LIANG

HUAM LAI HENG
CHONG KHONG KHING
CHEANG HON KIT
ENG LIANG TEIK
SAIFUL BAKHTIAR BN YAAKOP
ONG SWEE HOR

ANG KEAT LEE

TEOH CHUEN LIM
SHEE HAN LIN

CHEAH CHING AIK
YAP CHEE LEONG
TENG HON SUN

HO WAI LOK

KENG GUAN CHNAN
TANG POH CHONG
LIM BOON KHAI
EDWIN MOK YHI PING
YIN HENG SIONG
KHOO KAI BOON
ABDUL MUNIR BIN YUSOP
DU DE XI

STEVEN SIM

LOW HOCK HUAT
MOHAMMAD ALI BIN AHMAD
LEONG WING SENG
LOH CHAN YUAN

AB KARIM BIN IISMAIL

02:18:05
02:18:05
02:18:09
02:18:11
02:18:19
02:18:25
02:18:27
02:18:29
02:18:32
02:18:32
02:18:35
02:18:39
02:18:40
02:18:41
02:18:51
02:18:59
02:19:07
02:19:10
02:19:12
02:19:12
02:19:26
02:19:34
02:19:38
02:20:10
02:20:12
02:20:14
02:20:15
02:20:17
02:20:19
02:20:38
02:21:13
02:21:18
02:21:18
02:21:18
02:21:20
02:21:22
02:21:23
02:21:24
02:21:25
02:21:28
02:21:29
02:21:46
02:21:47
02:21:56
02:22:00
02:22:14
02:22:16
02:22:22
02:22:24
02:22:25
02:22:29
02:22:46
02:22:49
02:23:06
02:23:11
02:23:14
02:23:19
02:23:33
02:23:39

02:13:18
02:17:55
02:17:36
02:18:04
01:52:25
02:17:29
02:17:00
02:17:19
02:17:37
02:18:16
02:18:18
02:17:34
02:17:56
02:18:02
02:17:53
02:18:50
02:17:19
02:18:00
02:19:04
02:18:26
02:19:06
02:18:30
02:18:18
02:19:19
02:19:46
02:19:57
02:19:52
02:20:09
02:20:09
02:19:37
02:20:42
02:20:21
02:21:10
02:20:33
02:20:44
02:20:33
02:21:17
02:21:05
02:21:20
02:21:08
02:20:49
02:20:28
02:21:21
02:20:37
02:21:16
02:21:18
02:21:37
02:21:28
02:21:24
02:21:37
02:21:47
02:22:35
02:22:44
02:21:51
02:22:22
02:22:57
02:22:25
02:23:18
02:22:36

01:10:28
01:09:44
01:04:31
01:01:34
01:21:08
01:02:06
01:07:28
01:07:26
01:04:58
01:01:14
01:04:18
01:01:22
01:02:31
01:05:10
01:02:57
00:59:07
00:56:20
01:03:13
01:03:09
01:06:24
01:01:41
01:02:27
01:04:37
01:06:58
01:02:54
01:02:08
01:06:03
01:02:49
01:09:15
01:02:28
01:00:54
01:05:21
01:09:10
01:01:18
01:03:48
01:07:43
00:56:14
01:05:34
01:02:10
01:01:56
01:03:47
00:58:52
01:02:11
01:04:04
01:03:21
01:04:48
01:04:40
01:06:45
01:05:32
01:09:10
01:04:37
01:05:28
01:27:48
01:08:43
01:06:09
01:02:52
01:12:02
01:06:21
01:11:59



405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

135 B0431
100 A0070
101 A0093
118 C0593
136 B0250
102 A0096
103 A0212
119 C0704
120 C0710
104 A0152
121 C0595
137 B0386
122 C0728
138 B0350
139 B0517
55 D0767
123 C0624
124 C0672
105 A0209
125 C0622
140 B0437
126 C0721
106 A0175
107 A1204
108 A0044
141 B0319
109 A0045
56 D0757
127 C0744
142 B1231
128 C0594
143 B0290
144 B0502
145 B0381
146 B0494
129 C0579
57 D0823
58 D0833
147 B0O507
59 D0765
130 C0709
110 AO169
131 C0576
148 B0371
111 A0C063
132 C0562
112 A0214
149 B0410
113 A0087
60 D0834
114 A0108
61 DO751
150 B0515
133 C0705
115 A0181
151 B0330
152 B0273
116 A0125
117 A0170

MAU KAE HORNG

GO SOl JIN

CHENG YONG HOOI

TENG SOON PENG

NG EE CHONG

LIAU SHUAN EE

YEE WEE HAN

TANG SONG HUAT

ENRICO MAGOSSO

CHAN YING FAI

TEH CHOOI SEONG

TAN CHONG SENG

ROLAND VICTOR

CHANG THEAN SIANG

SAW CHOON HONG

YEOH SHAN YAW

TAN KOK THIAM

KANG CHIA CHUN

TOO KAR KEONG

LEOW TEIK BENG

THEAN SZE KEAN

LYE TICK TWAN

HUNG YEE SHCNG

TUNG JING YAN

LIM KHIAN KWONG

YEOH KAR WOI

LEE TAT CHIUN

CHOW SIEW FATT

AZNAN BIN SAAD

KANG CHUN HAU

TAY CHEE LEONG

TEH TATT TATT
BALAMURUGAN SIVARAJAN
KELVIN CHEAH CHOON HOOI
SYAHREEZAL KAMARUDDIN
LIM AIK CHEONG

STANLEY YEOH CHEANG GIN
TEH KIM HUAT

AMINUDDIN ABDUL RAHMAN
TAN SOON SENG

CHEW KEE CHEONG

LOH WEI JACK

CHIN KOOI CHONG

TANG CHEE YANG
CHANDRASEGARAN A/L SHANMUGUM
LIM KHOON WENG
MUHAMMAD ARIFF BIN SHAMSUDDIN
LEONG WAI KIT

BENJAMIN KHOR WYE JIN
UNG BOON CHUAN

NG WOOI KUAN

THOR KWAI CHEE

TANG SU SHENG

TAN JOO CHEN

NG SHEUAN HERNG
MOHAMMAD KHUSAIRE BIN MOHD KHALIL
EU ENG YEONG

SEOW CHEE CHAI

TAN JIAN YEN

02:24:17
02:24:21
02:24:46
02:24:50
02:24:52
02:24:56
02:25:10
02:25:21
02:25:26
02:25:59
02:26:01
02:26:21
02:26:25
02:26:29
02:26:30
02:26:33
02:26:35
02:26:35
02:26:44
02:26:45
02:26:47
02:26:48
02:26:57
02:27:00
02:27:01
02:27:05
02:27:10
02:27:11
02:27:13
02:27:26
02:27:26
02:27:29
02:27:30
02:27:44
02:27:51
02:27:53
02:28:04
02:28:04
02:28:05
02:28:21
02:28:27
02:28:43
02:28:55
02:29:03
02:29:19
02:29:20
02:29:22
02:29:22
02:29:31
02:29:34
02:29:40
02:29:42
02:29:52
02:30:07
02:30:16
02:30:16
02:30:17
02:30:20
02:30:26

02:23:59
02:23:57
02:24:16
02:23:34
02:24:41
02:23:25
02:23:23
02:25:04
02:24:10
02:25:10
02:25:38
02:25:52
02:26:12
02:25:09
02:25:37
02:25:10
02:26:17
02:25:06
02:25:28
02:26:00
02:26:19
02:26:27
02:26:51
02:23:00
02:26:12
02:26:16
02:25:17
02:26:52
02:26:19
02:26:49
02:26:19
02:25:54
02:26:00
02:26:04
02:27:17
02:27:24
02:27:16
02:28:01
02:27:31
02:27:48
02:27:31
02:28:13
02:28:01
02:28:31
02:29:03
02:28:59
02:29:15
02:28:59
02:28:37
02:29:19
02:28:29
02:29:27
02:28:23
02:28:34
02:30:01
02:30:11
02:30:05
02:29:12
02:28:54

01:00:55
01:07:00
01:02:23
01:10:24
01:05:37
01:10:44
01:07:31
01:02:07
01:09:26
01:10:14
01:04:23
01:06:14
01:05:49
01:05:38
01:05:41
01:10:37
01:07:27
01:11:34
01:03:27
01:08:46
01:02:41
01:03:54
00:52:56
01:19:21
01:08:57
01:08:56
01:03:27
00:56:15
01:09:07
01:07:19
01:07:30
01:06:32
01:11:34
01:03:08
01:10:04
01:04:12
01:06:54
01:01:42
01:09:36
01:07:51
01:16:17
01:04:37
01:03:52
01:10:31
01:08:03
01:06:13
01:04:33
01:05:01
01:12:22
01:06:59
01:08:11
01:10:26
01:03:33
01:08:07
01:06:16
01:03:54
01:06:50
01:08:50
01:06:44



464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522

134 C0691
153 B0325
118 A0090
119 A0176
154 B0369

62 D0808
120 A0033
155 B0482
156 B0398
157 B0366
158 B0331
159 B0475
135 C1211
160 B0523
161 B0317
162 B0376
121 A0010
122 A0183

63 D0798
136 C0614
123 A0078
163 B0304
124 A0037
164 B0442
125 A0206
126 A0143
165 B0348
127 A0140
137 C0655
138 C0601
166 B0458
139 C1230
167 B0270
128 A0135
140 C0581
141 C0574

64 D0762
168 B0446
129 A0197
169 B0493
170 B0506
130 A0009
131 A0121

65 D0814
132 A0050
133 A0111
142 C1212
134 A0013
143 C0706
171 B0387
172 B0439
135 A0221
136 A0136
173 B0251

66 D0778
137 A0187
138 A0179
174 B0346

67 D0789

CHIA KEE MENG

KOE WERN CHIAT
LIEW WEI SHOIU

TAN THIAN CHANG
UMATHARAN VERASALAM
LUAH BENG KOK
CHENG KEAN WEE
CHAN CHEE SUN

NG WOOI KIANG
GOH CHEOK KUAN
KUNG CHERN HOONG
ANDRE ANTHONY BAPTIST
CHEAH CHING KEONG
TEOH LOO LEONG
LEE LIN HAR

YOUN KOON HONG
TAN ZHI LIANG

WU YU JUEI

LU ENG KOK

YEOH KEAN PENG
GEORGE LAl WENG KEEI
TAN YEOK PING

LEE MENG FEI

LAM THIEN LIANG
HASRI BAIE

FOONG CHOONG KIT
LIAU CHONG GEE

NG BOON GIAP

GAN EAN KAH

YEOH CHIN MING
OW BOON LEONG
SAW KONG YEOW
LIM WEI KANG

TAN KEAT HOOI

LAU CHEE WOOI

LIM CHIANG HEE

TAN SAY PENG
ANDREW LIM HON MUN
KHOO KAH SERN
CHONG SZE SHONG
FAUZI BIN AB RAHIM
LEONG HONG LUN
CHEAH ZHIQIAN

KAM YIP MENG

LIAU CHII JONG
CHAN CHIN GUAN
HENG LIH HWENG
LEE CHUN KIT

LEOW BENG HOCK
CHEOK HIN KEAT
HAZRYL BIN HANAFI
WAN YIN WAI

POH YEE CHUEN

LEE CHEAH LIANG
NGAI CHIN SOON
TANG CHUN HOW
CHUAH SZE MING

AU KAM SOON

BEH NAM HEE

02:30:29
02:30:30
02:30:32
02:30:33
02:30:38
02:30:44
02:31:06
02:31:06
02:31:23
02:31:44
02:31:47
02:32:00
02:32:02
02:32:06
02:32:19
02:32:33
02:32:49
02:32:51
02:32:53
02:33:04
02:33:16
02:33:23
02:33:26
02:33:46
02:33:46
02:33:56
02:34:15
02:34:17
02:34:23
02:34:24
02:34:26
02:34:30
02:34:31
02:34:32
02:34:34
02:34:37
02:34:45
02:34:56
02:35:06
02:35:17
02:35:26
02:35:32
02:35:34
02:35:49
02:36:02
02:36:07
02:36:08
02:36:19
02:36:21
02:36:41
02:36:51
02:36:52
02:36:53
02:36:53
02:36:59
02:37:03
02:37:10
02:37:13
02:37:18

02:29:43
02:30:07
02:30:06
02:29:49
02:29:45
02:30:29
02:30:03
02:30:09
02:30:10
02:30:29
02:31:38
02:30:30
02:30:44
02:31:30
02:31:33
02:31:56
02:32:13
02:32:20
02:32:39
02:32:51
02:33:03
02:32:45
02:33:02
02:32:59
02:33:12
02:33:38
02:33:45
02:33:16
02:33:02
02:34:05
02:33:14
02:33:54
02:32:43
02:33:27
02:32:50
02:33:54
02:34:05
02:34:52
02:34:04
02:34:05
02:34:35
02:34:43
02:35:14
02:34:40
02:34:36
02:35:53
02:35:54
02:36:04
02:35:46
02:36:31
02:36:30
02:36:03
02:35:42
02:35:43
02:36:14
02:35:36
02:36:02
02:36:35
02:37:13

01:07:57
01:08:23
01:06:58
01:05:25
01:07:59
01:04:32
01:05:19
01:08:13
01:05:59
01:06:59
01:05:52
01:05:58
01:09:29
01:14:33
01:07:20
01:08:26
01:02:10
01:09:36
01:08:30
01:07:23
01:05:02
01:07:51
01:09:33
01:10:09
01:10:27
01:04:00
01:11:14
01:07:51
01:15:07
01:09:17
01:08:36
01:09:04
01:11:37
01:09:22
01:11:41
01:08:45
01:14:18
01:10:02
01:09:48
01:07:17
01:08:19
01:10:03
01:02:39
01:09:07
01:03:58
00:58:38
00:59:30
01:10:04
01:16:23
01:07:09
01:07:58
01:07:17
01:05:51
01:11:46
01:14:33
01:08:57
01:12:12
01:19:50
01:05:48



523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581

175 B0370
176 B0484
139 A0126
177 B0327
144 C0739
140 A0028
178 B0303
68 D0790
179 B0O505
145 C0686
180 B0254
181 B0323
182 B0361
183 B0311
146 C0567
184 B0276
69 D0815
141 AO100
185 B0499
142 A0105
147 C0631
70 D0812
186 B0479
148 C0722
143 A0123
149 C0735
187 B0265
188 B0337
150 C0707
189 B0411
151 C0620
190 B1209
191 B0424
192 B0468
193 B0281
194 B0344
152 C0681
144 A0160
145 A0223
146 A0060
195 B0340
196 B0452
197 B0310
198 B0423
147 A0C008
199 B0396
200 B0440
201 B0453
148 A0210
149 A0049
202 B0462
71 DO796
203 B0420
150 A0047
204 B0449
205 B0255
206 B0374
151 A0077
72 D0830

TAN CHIEN CHTZE
EDMUND GOH BENG HOE
LIM CHECK CHUAN

SEAH CHONG LIANG

LIM HAW TIANG

KHOR CHIN WEI

TEOH HONG WEI

LEE HUA TEIK

LIM WUI CHEEN

TAN WEE AUN

NG CHOONG SENG

LEE CHAN HUA

LIM SWEE HOW

ALLAN CHOW HOE WENG
OH CHUN SIANG

KHOR HAN ENG

SEK YOOK KONG

ALEN GUAI ENG WAH
TAN KEAN CHYE

JAMES TAN JIN HUAT
SIM MOH LIM

LOO LEONG SOOI

MOHD IMRAN BIN ZAINAL
LEOW CHING HENG
THAM KEN LOONG

AU SIAN HIN

LUKE CHIN WOON FOOK
TAN BOK SUN

WANG GWO CHIAN
HENG CHIN NGIAP
MOHD JAAFAR MOKHTAR
WAN CHENG AIK

LEOW BOON KIAT

LIM YONG WEI

MICHAEL TENG SOON BENG
CHIN TING CHUNG

KOID HAI LIANG

LOW JIAYOU

LIM CHENG HAN

LIM WOOI JYE

FONG WAI HONG

WONG JYH HORNG

TAN CHU KIAN

LAM LIH SIANG

LIM WEI CHUEN

TANG TSEN TSEN

SIN YOONG CHEONG
THUM TECK LAM

TAN EAN WEI

LEW SHI JIUN

LEE WENG YAM

NG WAH SING

MAK CHEONG CHOONG
NG JIN SEIN

MOHAMAD RASUL BIN MUSTAPA
TAN ENG PHEOW

ANANT LAI

TAN LEAN WOOI

CHAN HOCK SOON

02:37:18
02:37:23
02:37:25
02:37:37
02:37:49
02:37:50
02:37:52
02:37:53
02:37:56
02:37:58
02:38:07
02:38:10
02:38:11
02:38:13
02:38:29
02:38:33
02:38:50
02:38:59
02:39:21
02:39:27
02:39:27
02:39:27
02:39:29
02:39:38
02:39:52
02:39:54
02:40:05
02:40:18
02:40:20
02:40:47
02:40:53
02:41:16
02:41:19
02:41:27
02:41:27
02:41:44
02:41:50
02:42:03
02:42:03
02:42:56
02:43:26
02:43:26
02:43:46
02:44:14
02:44:19
02:44:24
02:44:49
02:45:06
02:45:11
02:45:11
02:45:14
02:45:19
02:45:42
02:45:58
02:46:01
02:46:02
02:46:16
02:46:22
02:46:26

02:36:34
02:37:06
02:37:00
02:37:16
02:37:13
02:36:35
02:37:11
02:36:32
02:36:43
02:37:18
02:37:25
02:37:25
02:36:52
02:36:17
02:38:24
02:37:59
02:38:37
02:37:47
02:39:02
02:39:06
02:39:13
02:37:52
02:37:53
02:38:38
02:39:20
02:39:05
02:39:24
02:40:06
02:39:43
02:40:06
02:40:37
02:40:21
02:40:07
02:40:15
02:40:38
02:41:12
02:41:38
02:40:59
02:41:24
02:41:47
02:42:46
02:43:01
02:42:55
02:43:15
02:43:37
02:43:14
02:44:00
02:44:59
02:44:57
02:44:44
02:45:05
02:44:47
02:43:59
02:45:15
02:44:55
02:45:36
02:45:59
02:44:59
02:45:34

01:09:34
01:12:58
01:12:13
01:07:19
01:08:03
01:05:13
01:12:22
01:13:09
01:16:37
01:07:32
01:08:55
01:06:24
01:09:09
01:16:44
01:27:48
01:09:34
01:05:32
01:08:54
01:09:15
01:12:22
01:09:36
01:11:21
01:15:59
01:12:56
01:13:33
01:04:37
01:13:21
01:09:41
01:16:24
01:10:21
01:12:03
01:21:35
01:13:30
01:09:23
01:10:51
01:14:04
01:14:00
01:11:11
01:15:42
01:12:12
01:11:22
01:11:40
01:11:19
01:13:39
01:07:34
01:08:35
01:18:09
01:11:47
01:09:27
01:05:44
01:07:35
01:17:43
01:12:27
01:13:38
01:10:38
01:11:52
01:14:46
01:13:42
01:11:00



582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640

207 B0403
153 C0694
208 B0428
209 B0415
152 A0071
210 B0496
153 A0116
211 B0343
154 C0718
154 A0138

73 D0825
155 A0148

74 D0O799
212 B0259
156 A0124

75 D0780
155 C0606
157 A0213
213 B0472
158 A0109
159 A0227
160 A0068
156 C0732
214 B0377
157 C0720

76 D0O770
158 C0719
161 A0039
215 B0427
216 B0257
77 DO776
78 D0O793
159 C0608
217 B0425
218 B0363
160 C0O589
162 A0145
161 C0O557
219 B0297
220 B0356
163 A0072
221 B0283
164 A0128
165 A0118
222 B0433
166 A0196
167 A0211
162 C0659
168 A0075
169 A0208
223 B0379
224 B0252
225 B0397
226 B0306
170 A0200
171 A00O7
172 A0098
79 DO773
227 B0365

OOl KUAN YEW
WONG KHAI LOON
LEE CHUN WEI
FOONG TEE GEAM
LIM CHEE WENG
OON YEW WEI

KOAY BOON AIK
KANG KIM PHOR
TEOH ENG KUANG
JEREMY TAN TZE SHEN
AMARIJEET SINGH

YIP KAH SHENG

LIM KIM AUN
PATRICK YEOH CHONG HOE
NG WEI CHUN

LEE YAT SAN

LIM POH TEIK

NGO CHEE WUNG
HAU WAN LIN

NG WOOI SHENG
TONG HUI WEE

NGAN BENG TATT

JEE JEET YUAN

CHOO SUI HONG
CHUM EU HUAT
JOHN KOK SEE KEONG

NANTHA KUMAR A/L MATHAVAN

CHUA YEE TAT

LIM JIN TECK

YEW CHEE YON
CHOONG CHIAK KIANG
CHAN TIEK WOH
KHONG WENG PING
LOW ZHI YONG
WONG IN CHEN
WAN TUCK KONG
KOAY JIE HONG
CHUAH YEW KEAT
JEFFRIE PHUAH TANG BOON
LAW SWEE KIA
CHOO CHUN WOOlI
OOl KEN YON

HENG BOON SAM
KHOO BOON KHAI
MAK WENG HUNG
OO0l YEW HONG
KHOO KEAT CHEONG
SUIT SWEE MUN
SEAU CHEI HAN
FONG CHAT LIM
NAGAPPAN ANNAMALAI
CHOW CHUN KEET
TEOW CHONG JOO
LEE WEI THYE

YONG WOON KIAT
TEOH LEAN KHENG
CHONG ZHI WEI
GOH KOK HENG
CHIN SHENG PAO

02:46:28
02:46:36
02:46:39
02:46:41
02:46:43
02:46:47
02:47:03
02:47:17
02:47:18
02:47:19
02:47:48
02:47:59
02:48:12
02:48:26
02:48:32
02:48:37
02:48:37
02:48:41
02:49:26
02:49:27
02:49:34
02:49:38
02:49:43
02:49:51
02:49:52
02:49:58
02:50:03
02:50:48
02:50:50
02:50:50
02:51:03
02:51:04
02:51:12
02:51:17
02:51:27
02:51:30
02:51:45
02:52:10
02:52:12
02:52:14
02:52:15
02:52:23
02:52:36
02:52:40
02:53:04
02:53:08
02:53:15
02:53:23
02:53:30
02:53:31
02:53:33
02:53:38
02:53:59
02:54:01
02:54:23
02:54:30
02:54:31
02:54:44
02:54:45

02:46:06
02:45:33
02:45:50
02:45:01
02:45:19
02:45:47
02:46:23
02:45:55
02:46:40
02:46:47
02:47:22
02:47:40
02:46:37
02:48:08
02:47:38
02:48:10
02:48:11
02:47:18
02:48:25
02:48:13
02:48:46
02:49:22
02:48:46
02:49:13
02:49:32
02:48:39
02:49:27
02:49:23
02:50:05
02:49:46
02:49:52
02:50:35
02:50:53
02:50:08
02:51:00
02:50:53
02:50:47
02:51:37
02:52:06
02:50:50
02:50:50
02:51:18
02:52:05
02:51:31
02:26:20
02:52:14
02:52:23
02:53:06
02:53:02
02:52:19
02:52:54
02:52:51
02:52:15
02:52:12
02:53:24
02:53:55
02:53:53
02:53:18
02:53:56

01:06:04
01:13:32
01:19:50
01:16:00
01:24:05
01:14:57
01:17:00
01:09:17
01:06:52
01:09:09
01:13:28
01:06:53
01:24:25
01:11:54
01:12:01
01:14:18
01:07:53
01:20:40
01:21:24
01:14:51
01:13:36
01:21:22
01:12:34
01:14:02
01:10:21
01:17:43
01:13:08
01:16:17
01:10:48
01:12:32
01:15:33
01:16:55
01:12:43
01:12:05
01:13:17
01:19:06
01:15:13
01:21:00
01:12:57
01:21:45
01:24:04
01:14:59
01:20:28
01:19:10
01:25:57
01:11:26
01:17:04
01:16:28
01:16:04
01:16:55
01:18:10
01:16:47
01:20:09
01:16:51
01:18:30
01:19:54
01:14:21
01:19:30
01:18:11



641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699

80 D0805
173 A0134
228 B0368
163 C0737
174 A0026
164 C0596

81 D0786
175 A0167
229 B0471
165 C0627
176 A1201
230 BO355
166 C0745
177 A0089
178 A0086
167 C0572
168 C0695

82 D0801
179 A0202
180 A0055
231 B0444
232 B0447
233 B0514
169 C0711
170 C0630
171 C0708
234 B0526
181 A0185
182 A0201
183 A0163
184 A0149
235 B0392
236 B0378
237 B0470
238 B0395
185 A0168

83 D0832
239 B0417

84 D0759
186 A0094
240 B0351
172 C0676
173 C0650
174 C0662
241 B0426
242 B0441
243 B0354
175 C0621
244 B0419
187 A0155
188 A0052
245 B0511
246 B0404
189 A0198
247 B0263
190 A0178
248 B0486
176 C0619
191 A0084

KANG BENG HUI

KHOR THEAN HOCK
TEOH PEI SENG

CHUAH YEAR OOl

KHOR KANGYAO

LIM KUAN TIANG

LYE KIM HEE

TAN SENG KHEONG

HWA SZE SUEN

OOl CHEE YOK

YEOH WEI PING

LEE WEI SERN

LEOW YEE CHOON

MOHD SHAUKHI BIN ABD RAZAK
CHAN SHAN CHUAN
MOHD RIDZUAN HADRUN
CHOONG SHIN THANG
LEE LEONG HOUT

MOHD AFIF BIN MOHD FADZIL
LIM BOON SENG

VOON CHOW HOO

OOl HANG SEONG

AZRUL AZWAN MEHAT
MOHD SUKURI BIN ISHAK
HAR MENG YOU

OOl WENG THEAM

KHOR WEI KHIANG
MUHAMMAD HAKIM BIN ABDUL JALIL
LOH ZI HAO

LOW CHIN LEONG

TAY CZE YANG

SHAUN LIM JONG AIK
YEOH KAH PIN

TANG KENG LEONG

YEOH PHEE CHYE

TEOH WEN KAI

LIM SAY HEAN

CHEAH JEE KWANG
CHOO KEANG THONG
TAN CHIN YEE

JOHNNY LIEW KOK KHEONG
CHAN KOON TUAI
RAMZAIRI BIN RAMLI
CHEE WILLIAM

NG MENG KEAT

LEE THIAM PENG

TEH YUE HONG

ZOLKIFLI BIN MOHAMED
FONG MING WUI

HOW TZE CHYN

CHIA TECK SENG

YEAP EIK SHIN

ANG SEAN LOONG

LIM DUN HONG

LIM TUAN YEE

CHZN JUNE YUE

MOHD FAIRUZ IZWAN BIN SAHARI
AZAM BIN ABDUL AZIZ
TING HOCK HUI

02:55:14
02:55:24
02:55:24
02:55:26
02:55:41
02:55:45
02:55:46
02:56:14
02:56:15
02:56:17
02:56:24
02:56:33
02:56:40
02:57:02
02:57:27
02:57:51
02:57:59
02:58:08
02:58:14
02:58:35
02:58:37
02:58:38
02:58:38
02:58:57
02:59:04
02:59:26
02:59:28
03:00:36
03:00:59
03:01:03
03:01:21
03:02:19
03:03:07
03:03:45
03:03:56
03:04:06
03:04:30
03:04:50
03:04:57
03:04:58
03:05:19
03:05:22
03:05:25
03:05:34
03:05:35
03:05:39
03:06:09
03:06:23
03:06:31
03:06:53
03:08:03
03:08:06
03:09:33
03:10:29
03:10:42
03:10:48
03:11:01
03:11:01
03:11:22

02:54:01
02:54:37
02:55:02
02:54:36
02:54:24
02:54:36
02:55:09
02:55:39
02:56:03
02:54:43
02:55:46
02:55:03
02:55:46
02:55:38
02:55:54
02:57:09
02:57:49
02:57:35
02:58:03
02:57:04
02:57:32
02:57:32
02:57:35
02:57:54
02:58:06
02:58:50
02:59:15
02:59:40
03:00:02
02:59:57
03:00:11
03:01:26
03:02:24
03:03:34
03:02:35
03:02:37
03:03:14
03:04:21
03:03:55
03:04:28
03:04:40
03:04:59
03:04:58
03:04:09
03:04:24
03:04:38
03:05:45
03:04:12
03:05:51
03:05:46
03:06:36
03:06:56
03:09:11
02:50:28
03:10:09
03:09:17
03:10:25
03:09:17
03:09:57

01:21:38
01:13:28
01:19:39
01:18:49
01:16:52
01:13:39
01:11:59
01:27:35
01:15:57
01:15:22
01:16:56
01:25:13
01:29:05
01:25:39
01:20:02
01:19:44
01:23:06
01:22:34
01:22:59
01:23:12
01:16:41
01:16:42
01:16:42
01:24:51
01:13:15
01:17:04
01:10:27
01:19:02
01:21:08
01:17:13
01:28:15
01:20:46
01:18:40
01:27:51
01:15:59
01:18:12
01:28:38
01:11:13
01:24:21
01:16:56
01:20:54
01:24:12
01:17:24
01:29:19
01:24:41
01:24:40
01:19:28
01:36:01
01:25:02
01:23:58
01:26:55
01:27:35
01:25:11
01:33:05
01:23:17
01:21:24
01:26:38
01:29:12
01:31:39



700 249 B0272 TAN ENG KEAT 03:11:41 03:10:17 01:21:53

701 250 B0443 GOH THEAN SIANG 03:11:57 03:11:24 01:26:07
702 177 C0685 LIM HOCK NGEE 03:12:23 03:12:11 01:19:59
703 178 C0690 NG CHUNG MUN 03:12:38 03:03:56 01:28:03
704 192 A00S5 YEW WEI SHIEN 03:12:58 03:11:28 01:31:03
705 179 C0714 LIM KOK ANN 03:13:05 03:11:31 01:32:35
706 251 B0495 CHOONG HUAI CHIH 03:13:51 03:13:31 01:22:10
707 193 A0017 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ MUIM BIN MD RIJANI 03:14:06 03:13:11 01:15:12
708 194 A0132 KOAY XIN LIN 03:14:48 03:13:19 01:35:36
709 252 B0416 TAY CHEE WEI 03:14:51 03:13:49 01:28:40
710 195 A0069 THOE WEI JIAN 03:14:52 03:14:36 01:22:53
711 196 A0107 HNG CHEE YONG 03:14:53 03:14:03 01:26:52
712 180 C0731 UDHAYA SURIYAN A/L P RETNAM 03:15:18 03:14:45 01:28:06
713 197 A0034 ONG SHEAU JENQ 03:15:20 03:14:31 01:21:42
714 181 C0702 LIM KWANG YEOW 03:15:51 03:14:33 01:16:01
715 182 C0703 TEOHJIN TEIK 03:15:54 03:14:35 01:16:01
716 198 A0025 SOO KOK HONG 03:17:22 03:16:42 01:30:33
717 199 A0082 YEW WEI HANG 03:17:34 03:16:02 01:31:03
718 253 B0432 KHOR WENG JYE 03:17:50 03:16:38 01:31:11
719 200 A0048 NG YAN SEAN 03:18:44 03:17:53 01:28:21
720 254 B0342 OOl YONG KHANG 03:18:45 03:17:23 01:34:37
721 201 A0131 NG KWANG HOOI 03:18:52 03:17:30 01:22:45
722 255 B0513 SHERMEN GOH 03:19:03 03:17:38 01:27:06
723 202 A0051 WONG JUN CHANG 03:19:28 03:18:01 01:33:41
724 203 A0226 SAW JIE JUN 03:19:43 03:18:54 01:26:09
725 204 A0027 BOEY ZHONG KAI 03:21:15 03:19:56 01:16:18
726 205 A0038 MOHAMAD KHAIRUL ARIF BIN KAMIS 03:22:21 03:21:06 01:39:09
727 256 B0341 ANG CHEE WEI 03:23:25 03:22:00 01:24:04
728 183 C0653 SOO CHEE ENG 03:24:24 03:23:32 01:29:11
729 257 B0367 SU HONG PING 03:25:34 03:24:27 01:34:08
730 206 A1205 LIM TEE HSIEN 03:27:07 03:25:35 01:22:07
731 207 A0164 TOU TZE HOOI 03:28:28 03:28:24 01:31:26
732 258 B0393 GOH KOK HENG 03:28:36  03:28:08 01:24:41
733 208 A0003 TEOH KHAH SWEE 03:29:39 03:28:59 01:30:34
734 259 B0503 LIAW CHEE KIAN 03:31:11 03:30:19 01:30:37
735 209 A0062 TAN CHUAN HWAI 03:32:25 03:31:09 01:36:13
736 210 A1202 KEVIN CHEW KING NAN 03:33:03 03:31:31 01:29:49
737 260 B0O465 LOKE YAN CHUN 03:33:17 03:32:02 01:39:16
738 211 A0162 TAN KEE OON 03:33:26  03:32:19 01:31:48
739 261 B0490 FAIQ BIN MD YUSOF 03:33:43 03:32:08 01:35:11
740 212 A0165 NG CHONG HOOI 03:34:09 03:33:07 01:37:30
741 213 A0166 KUNG SIN JIN 03:38:14 03:37:40 01:38:44
742 262 B0352 ABD RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED 03:38:14 03:37:09 01:39:38
743 263 B0521 CHAN KOON HUI 03:38:15 03:37:12 01:35:06
744 214 A0224 KOID CHOO KOOI 03:38:18 03:37:26 01:44:14
745 264 B0492 VOON KOOI MING 03:38:18 03:38:01 01:38:36
746 215 A0217 TOH ENG HUI 03:39:01 03:37:30 01:27:23
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Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)
Women Only Results
Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C

1 1 F1016

2 1 G1057

3 1 E0891
4 2 G1054

5 2 F1006

6 3 G1112

7 4 G1095

8 5 G1094

9 3 F0984
10 6 G1088
11 7 G1090
12 4 F0969
13 5 F0954
14 6 F0972
15 7 F1027
16 8 G1061
17 8 F0970
18 9 G1232
19 2 E0908
20 9 F0995
21 3 E0890
22 10 F0960
23 10 G1052
24 11 F1003
25 11 G1066
26 12 G1073
27 13 G1062
28 14 G1098
29 15 G1101
30 4 E0860
31 12 F0974
32 13 F0985
33 5 E0879
34 16 G1074
35 14 F0988
36 15 F1018
37 16 F0967
38 17 F0994
39 18 F0975
40 6 E1219
41 19 F1229
42 20 F0976
43 21 F1021
44 22 F1007
45 7 E0905

S
(o)}

8 E0862

Weather: Intermittent Clouds

CAROLINE KIGEN

NG SUN NEE

YEE PEI NI

EWE BEE HONG
AILYN ARJONA
PATRICIA COMBRINK
TOH HUI SUNG

TAN BEE KIM

ANG SWEE KHIM
NOBUKO TOMITA
LORNA WONG

LIM PHAIK SIEW
KELLY SAW LING LING
CARRIE YEOH LEE KUN
TAN CHIN CHIN
CHAN PIK YEE

JOANNE POH LENG GRANGE
KAMALA DEVI A/P KOLANTHAI

ONG SU PING

LEE MEI LAN

JORENE LIM MUN YIN
OOl Al LING

TAN CHIA HUEY

LIZA LENG WEI WEI
TAN LEE PENG

JANET CHIN MING YANN
SEAH HOOI FONG
KHOO SIEW SWAN
TAI OY LEEN

RACHEL LAW MEI LEEN
PEH BEE LENG

TAN BEE PING

ANNIE LOW TZYY NI
YEONG CHOON WOOlI
CHAN SIEW CHOOI
KUO HONG SHUANG
TAN Al CHENG

LIM SIOK HAR

LIM YEE LING

LAU PHAIK SAN

OOl HUI CHING

YONG MING GOON
CHEAH LIE WEI

KOAY PHAIK CHIN

LEE LIM Al PING

TAN HOOLI YI

01:31:21
01:36:25
01:38:30
01:42:31
01:43:43
01:45:25
01:46:23
01:48:17
01:49:39
01:50:58
01:51:05
01:52:09
01:53:25
01:53:31
01:53:50
01:53:58
01:54:10
01:56:27
01:58:23
01:58:47
01:59:08
01:59:17
01:59:33
01:59:49
02:00:24
02:00:52
02:01:21
02:01:23
02:01:44
02:02:07
02:03:16
02:03:17
02:06:27
02:06:40
02:06:51
02:07:04
02:07:10
02:07:51
02:07:59
02:08:34
02:09:00
02:09:12
02:09:53
02:09:57
02:09:59
02:10:13

01:31:15
01:36:23
01:38:27
01:42:28
01:43:37
01:45:20
01:46:16
01:48:12
01:49:32
01:50:49
01:50:59
01:52:05
01:53:18
01:53:27
01:53:47
01:53:41
01:54:04
01:56:19
01:58:18
01:58:39
01:59:01
01:59:07
01:59:17
01:59:38
02:00:20
02:00:45
02:00:14
02:01:13
02:00:15
02:02:05
02:02:49
02:03:12
02:06:23
02:06:37
02:06:45
02:06:34
02:06:18
02:07:28
02:07:08
02:07:02
02:08:24
02:08:35
02:09:38
02:08:39
02:09:50
02:08:18

00:43:43
00:47:56
00:47:59
00:49:29
00:49:31
00:50:26
00:50:47
00:48:53
00:51:37
00:53:54
00:53:02
00:53:26
00:53:23
00:53:16
00:53:30
00:54:35
00:53:29
00:52:46
00:57:22
00:54:29
00:56:36
00:55:09
00:56:57
00:58:28
00:56:46
00:57:46
00:56:51
00:58:49
00:59:23
00:55:06
01:00:21
00:50:54
00:57:54
00:58:29
01:00:17
01:03:15
01:00:28
01:02:06
01:00:19
01:01:43
01:02:07
01:03:46
01:00:12
01:01:20
01:04:01
01:04:17



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

9 E0893
17 G1106
10 E1213
18 G1087
11 EO854
23 F1008
19 G1102
24 F0977
25 F0971
20 G1080
26 F0962
21 G1079
22 G1071
23 G1069
12 EO0894
27 F0986
28 F0968
29 F1019
30 F0965
24 G1104
25 G1089
13 EO0858
26 G1077
27 G1108
28 G1109
31 FO951
29 G1114
32 F1005
14 EO0870
30 G1086
15 E0859
16 E0898
17 E0912
18 E0861
31 G1065
32 G1100
33 F0979
34 F1023
33 G1091
19 E0863
35 F1000
34 G1093
36 F1028
37 F0952
35 G1099
38 F0956
36 G1075
20 E0899
39 F1010
40 F1004
37 G1085
21 E0871
41 F1013
38 G1096
39 G1070

DEVIGAAMANI SIGAMANI
LIM SAW IM

LEE YEN CHUIN
CHOW SIEW HOON
HENG LAY CHEN
REITA KANAGARAJAH
TAN Al LIN

ONG GIM MAY

LIM CHIN ING

LIEW YEW PHOON
YEE LAI HENG

LOOI YEN CHING
CHEN FEN LAN
TAN GIM HOON
ONG GAIKYING
LIM SEOW LING
LEE LI HONG

TAN SIEW LAY
HNG PEK GIN

LEE SWEE SEE
KHOO SIEW CHUEN
OO0l JEO HOOI
CHUNG MEI LING
GOH SAW CHENG
CHONG YIN PENG
LEE POH SUAN

LOH SEW BENG
LEE SIEW CHUI

LIM WAN YING
YEAP SAW KHUAN
LIM LI ANN

TAN HOAY SHAN
LIM LAY SOO
ASNIZA BINTI MUSTAPHA
YU CHOON GEOK
TEOW KAH LENG
ANG MOOI NGOH
LEONG SIEW LING
WOO SIEW FONG
LEONG KHAI HOON
HENG LEE LEE
CHEONG CHOY HAR
LOON KHA YAN
TOH SIEW CHUAN
YEAP GI CHING
HENG LAY EAN
TAN SWEE YEONG
00 SO0 MEI
CH'NG HOOI HOON
LEE JUNE CHING
YEAP TING HOON
CHELSIA CHAN BAO TYNG
LIM POH GEOK
LOKE SAW TENG
GOH SOCH CHING

02:10:18
02:10:59
02:13:02
02:13:04
02:13:04
02:13:34
02:13:41
02:14:01
02:14:36
02:14:59
02:16:00
02:16:05
02:16:20
02:16:37
02:17:53
02:17:59
02:18:03
02:18:10
02:18:28
02:18:38
02:18:40
02:18:55
02:19:12
02:20:41
02:21:16
02:21:46
02:23:53
02:24:14
02:24:21
02:25:12
02:25:23
02:25:24
02:25:51
02:25:51
02:26:03
02:26:40
02:27:14
02:27:18
02:27:50
02:28:52
02:30:19
02:30:55
02:30:59
02:31:09
02:31:37
02:31:37
02:31:49
02:31:54
02:32:31
02:32:40
02:34:15
02:34:27
02:34:27
02:35:24
02:35:42

02:09:25
02:10:51
02:11:45
02:13:01
02:12:39
02:12:32
02:13:06
02:13:25
02:14:04
02:14:52
02:14:54
02:15:58
02:16:04
02:15:37
02:17:12
02:17:20
02:16:49
02:18:02
02:18:17
02:17:46
02:18:28
02:18:28
02:19:08
02:20:31
02:20:33
02:20:55
02:23:42
02:24:01
02:23:52
02:24:59
02:25:15
02:24:06
02:24:15
02:25:44
02:25:08
02:25:16
02:27:09
02:26:40
02:27:24
02:27:30
02:28:42
02:30:34
02:30:39
02:30:50
02:31:21
02:31:10
02:31:24
02:31:26
02:32:12
02:32:27
02:33:48
02:34:06
02:33:48
02:34:40
02:35:28

01:01:15
01:00:14
01:03:14
01:02:06
01:02:25
01:02:13
01:04:08
01:02:54
01:04:59
01:01:09
01:05:04
01:01:47
01:02:33
01:04:11
01:04:07
01:04:33
01:05:32
01:04:31
01:00:38
01:03:46
01:03:35
01:04:20
01:06:51
01:03:46
01:05:29
01:05:04
01:07:02
01:04:48
01:06:01
01:08:10
01:07:11
01:04:39
01:11:36
01:11:57
01:13:32
01:07:34
01:07:37
01:07:11
01:05:32
01:06:16
01:11:36
01:08:13
01:09:20
01:09:41
01:07:12
01:08:44
01:10:22
01:08:42
01:09:15
01:09:32
01:13:58
01:06:13
01:12:22
01:13:37
01:05:21



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

22 E0904
23 E0853
42 F0953
40 G1084
24 E1214
41 G1053
42 G1105
43 F1020
43 G1063
25 E0896
44 F0973
44 G1082
45 F1222
26 E0867
27 E0907
28 E0869
46 F0998
45 G1068
47 F0991
29 E0872
48 F0987
49 F1017
50 F1024
46 G1111
30 E1220
31 E0897
47 G1097
51 F1215
52 F1012
53 F1025
48 G1067
49 G1060
32 E0856
33 E0888
54 F0959
50 G1081
34 E0909
55 F0980
56 F0993
57 F1009
58 F1001
51 G1059
35 E0903
59 F0989
60 F0963
61 F1022
36 E0892
37 E0868
52 G1064
38 E0876
39 E0882
40 E0874
62 F0990
41 E0900
53 G1110

TAN MUN CHENG
NG LEE SHAY
TANG SHAN SHAN
CAT KHOO

LIM MIAW CHIAN
OH SWEE LING
GOH SWEE CHIN
CHNG WEI LYNN
ANG CHENG EE
LEE LI CHIAU
CHENG GUAK HWAN
LEE SWEE LUAN

MERYSIA MARYSIA BINTI DOINI

LAU AN GIE

NING WAN JO

HENG KIM YEONG
TAN YIN YING

CHAN YOKE YOON
CHNG SUAT LUE
YONG YIN TEA

KHAW BEE LAY
LEANG WAH CHEA
TAN SIEW MING
RUSLIZA BINTI TAHIR
BLESS YEAP KHOON YIN
LEE LI MEY

OH PHAIK CHOO
JENNY SAKWANG
LEONG GAH FAN
HENG SOCK MOOI
LEE SIEW GAIK

LOW CHOOI EAN

TAN MING CHIENG
ADELINE LIM LAY HOON
LEE Al YIN

CHUNG CHUN NAR
YAP EE CHIET

NGO PEI NING
CHEONG YOKE SIM
RASHIDAH JALALUDIN
NORITA BINTI MUHAMMAD
LEE HOOI SEI

PHUAH YINGXIN
GOAY TING LING
SALLY NG

TAN JIAYI

CHEAH LEE SAN

YEOH PHAIK HAR
LAM MEI CHOO

YEE YEAN YEAN

LEE YEE WOON
NADIAH MOHD ZAKI
SAM HUI YUAN

LYE KAH VOON
HEZRINA BINTI HEDZER

02:36:02
02:36:19
02:36:38
02:37:13
02:37:45
02:38:03
02:39:04
02:40:28
02:40:30
02:41:01
02:41:16
02:41:26
02:41:43
02:41:54
02:42:50
02:43:16
02:43:49
02:43:51
02:44:01
02:44:32
02:45:13
02:45:40
02:46:20
02:46:35
02:46:51
02:47:13
02:47:19
02:48:05
02:48:15
02:49:34
02:49:37
02:49:39
02:50:24
02:50:55
02:51:17
02:51:19
02:51:20
02:51:33
02:51:42
02:51:45
02:52:08
02:52:17
02:52:28
02:52:36
02:53:10
02:53:31
02:53:33
02:54:00
02:54:06
02:54:29
02:55:17
02:55:44
02:56:29
02:56:45
02:56:45

02:33:03
02:36:01
02:35:46
02:37:03
02:36:28
02:37:12
02:38:43
02:39:16
02:40:25
02:40:56
02:40:11
02:41:20
02:40:37
02:40:57
02:42:13
02:42:55
02:43:24
02:43:20
02:43:17
02:44:05
02:44:41
02:45:08
02:45:57
02:46:00
02:46:35
02:47:07
02:47:13
02:46:48
02:47:15
02:48:53
02:48:58
02:49:06
02:49:11
02:49:16
02:50:03
02:51:16
02:50:56
02:50:51
02:50:51
02:51:00
02:51:31
02:50:56
02:51:31
02:52:05
02:52:58
02:52:20
02:52:42
02:53:40
02:53:30
02:54:15
02:54:37
02:55:38
02:55:39
02:56:05
02:56:27

01:13:07
01:10:04
01:07:43
01:08:52
01:12:26
01:14:58
01:13:18
01:15:22
01:11:43
01:10:53
01:12:48
01:14:56
01:10:37
01:11:36
01:11:58
01:14:40
01:11:06
01:09:43
01:14:13
01:16:52
01:17:42
01:18:34
01:14:46
01:10:57
01:12:22
01:10:39
01:10:39
01:16:34
01:15:54
01:15:52
01:16:23
01:17:06
01:16:44
01:16:06
01:18:33
01:16:52
01:16:43
01:17:59
01:16:42
01:18:51
01:21:06
01:21:19
01:22:50
01:20:28
01:21:15
01:16:55
01:22:26
01:13:24
01:18:34
01:19:46
01:16:27
01:17:42
01:20:02
01:19:09
01:18:54



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

42 E0902
63 F0981
64 FO955
65 F0992
54 G1076
66 F1002
55 G1113
56 G1056
67 FO958
43 E0864
44 E0889
68 F0978
45 E0875
46 E0880
47 E0881
48 E0878
69 F1015
57 G1055
58 G1058
70 F1014
71 FO966
49 E0886
50 E0866
59 G1103
72 F1235
51 E1221
73 F0999
74 FO961
52 E0906
53 E0885
54 E0911
75 F0957
55 E0857
56 E0913
57 E0855
58 E0901
59 E0884
60 E0895
76 F1026
61 E0910

KHOH HUEY HUN
TEOH LEE PENG
LIM FEI LEE

TEH SIANG SHEE
SHAIR YUN YUN
SOI BEE LI

MARY THERESA CATON

NG SIEW BEE
LOW SHIH LING

AZIZAH BINTI ABU BAKAR

TAN SIEW LEAN
PAMELA LIM LI PING
CHIN SHITING
GOH SEAH YEE
NING PHEI WEN
LOO SHER LI

IVY DE CRUZ

TAN KUAN LING
CHEN SOO LING
CHAI MAY CHOO
NIEW SET NEE
NEOH JIA JIA
KOAY CHEW MONG
TAN SIEW CHNEH
LIM BEE LING
TEOH SAW EAN
TAN HUI NEE
TEOH LAY PIN
VENUS ONG

TAN HSIO MEI
NG HOOI TING
TAN HOOI LENG

JOANNE KHOR SEAK YING
SUGGANEISWARY A/P NADARASAH

KHOR MEI LIN
LAU HOOI TZE
TAN HSIO CHING
ANG CHUN YEE

CONNIE LIM HOOI CHIN

TAN YENG FEN

02:56:49
02:58:18
02:58:20
02:58:34
02:59:01
02:59:25
02:59:31
02:59:46
02:59:47
02:59:50
03:00:06
03:02:19
03:02:55
03:03:53
03:05:02
03:06:08
03:07:21
03:10:13
03:10:28
03:11:52
03:12:11
03:12:41
03:13:29
03:13:40
03:14:10
03:16:25
03:17:23
03:17:58
03:19:05
03:19:45
03:19:54
03:20:01
03:20:16
03:20:16
03:21:14
03:24:32
03:29:51
03:31:36
03:34:09
03:34:50

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:43:56

02:55:55
02:57:45
02:57:16
02:58:01
02:58:44
02:59:14
02:58:09
02:59:05
02:59:09
02:59:41
02:58:11
03:01:27
03:01:23
03:03:11
03:04:16
03:05:43
03:06:20
03:09:31
03:10:10
03:11:29
03:11:13
03:11:23
03:12:44
03:12:52
03:12:50
03:15:59
03:16:36
03:17:42
03:17:40
03:18:28
03:16:13
03:19:38
03:18:57
03:19:55
03:19:56
03:23:53
03:28:34
03:30:32
03:33:07
03:34:12

01:22:55
01:20:23
01:22:17
01:18:37
01:26:48
01:15:57
01:15:30
01:19:47
01:17:45
01:18:18
01:19:18
01:20:46
01:23:31
01:21:18
01:17:40
01:27:13
01:24:11
01:22:53
01:27:44
01:29:54
01:23:53
01:23:34
01:16:30
01:22:51
01:21:20
01:23:57
01:30:30
01:11:02
01:27:00
01:31:23
01:29:32
01:29:09
01:21:28
01:24:48
01:19:23
01:24:06
01:31:38
01:34:21
01:37:31
01:38:09



Penang Run 2014-2015 Series 1 (Seberang Perai Utara)
(2014-06-01)

Overall Results

Location: Dewan Dato' Haji Ahmad Badawi, Butterworth

Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds

1 1 1 A0207 SAMMY KIPRONO 01:14:52 01:14:49 00:36:20  05:31:42 06:46:30

2 2 2 A0190 RUBURN KUMMAR A/L RAMASAMY 01:15:20 01:15:17 00:35:51  05:31:42 06:46:59

3 3 3 A1203 CALVIN BOON CHANG YIK 01:17:16 01:17:14 00:37:10  05:31:41 06:48:54

4 4 4 A0142 OW YONG JIN KUANG 01:17:53 01:17:50 00:37:08  05:31:42 06:49:31

5 5 1 C0712 BASKARAN A/L KUPPUSAMY 01:20:51 01:20:49 00:38:06  05:31:41 06:52:30

6 6 2 C0733 DEVANDRAN NAGARATNAM 01:24:34 01:24:30 00:40:29  05:31:43 06:56:13

7 7 1 D0797 KHIR BIN SALLEH 01:24:53  01:24:51 00:38:41  05:31:41 06:56:32

8 8 1 B0362 MUNIANDY AL M KISNA 01:25:59 01:25:57 00:40:28  05:31:41 06:57:38

9 9 5 A0151 ALWIN ARUL ALEXANDER 01:26:46  01:26:40 00:41:39  05:31:45 06:58:24
10 10 6 A0022 ANG SEY YOKE 01:27:44 01:27:43 00:40:54  05:31:40 06:59:23
11 11 7 A0112 OOISIAU TIEH 01:28:45 01:28:42 00:43:23  05:31:42 07:00:23
12 12 2 B0454 KOH ENG KEONG 01:28:52 01:28:51 00:42:16  05:31:40 07:00:31
13 13 3 C0551 LIM CHOO HOOI 01:29:09 01:29:07 00:40:54  05:31:41 07:00:47
14 14 8 A0099 KHO KO KING 01:29:48 01:29:40 00:42:15 05:31:47 07:01:26
15 15 3 B0504 LAI WEAI BOON 01:29:58 01:29:53 00:42:54  05:31:44 07:01:37
16 16 4 B0508 USRI BIN MOHAMAD WAHI 01:30:05 01:30:03 00:41:50  05:31:41 07:01:44
17 17 5 B0422 NG KAR LOON 01:30:28 01:30:24 00:43:07  05:31:44 07:02:07
18 18 9 A0081 BEH KENG CHUN 01:31:18 01:31:05 00:44:05  05:31:52 07:02:57
19 1 1 F1016 CAROLINE KIGEN 01:31:21 01:31:15 00:43:43  05:31:45 07:03:00
20 19 10 A0117 MAYFIELD TAN MING JHING 01:31:51 01:31:47 00:43:23  05:31:43 07:03:30
21 20 6 BO300 RONNIE SEE HOCK LEONG 01:32:14 01:32:12 00:43:24  05:31:41 07:03:53
22 21 7 B0455 CHUAH SOON HAW 01:32:39 01:32:31 00:45:10  05:31:47 07:04:18
23 22 11 A0153 ONG KAl MIN 01:32:44 01:32:29 00:44:12  05:31:54 07:04:23
24 23 4 C0569 YEOH KEAN BOON 01:32:59 01:32:55 00:43:53  05:31:43 07:04:38
25 24 8 B1223 ALP ARZLAN MAHAVERA MOHAMAD SHAKIR 01:33:24 01:33:18 00:44:30  05:31:45 07:05:02
26 25 5 C0629 LEE BENG HEE 01:33:27 01:33:26 00:44:17  05:31:41 07:05:06
27 26 9 B0264 CHIN YIT KHIANG 01:33:47 01:33:43 00:44:19  05:31:43 07:05:26
28 27 10 BO308 CHA CHEE WEI 01:34:21 01:34:08 00:46:06  05:31:52 07:06:00
29 28 6 C0636 LU ENG HUAT 01:35:03 01:35:01 00:44:04  05:31:41 07:06:42
30 29 2 D0810 KHOR KIM EN 01:35:13 01:35:10 00:44:10  05:31:42 07:06:51
31 30 3 D0831 SOMASUNDARAM KANAPTHI 01:35:33  01:35:30 00:45:56  05:31:42 07:07:11
32 31 11 B0O402 AFFENDY ISKANDAR 01:36:13 01:36:08 00:45:18  05:31:43 07:07:51
33 32 12 B0278 SAW CHI WOOI 01:36:18 01:36:13 00:45:38  05:31:44 07:07:56
34 2 1 G1057 NG SUN NEE 01:36:25 01:36:23 00:47:56  05:31:42 07:08:04
35 33 7 C0743 HANS COMBRINK 01:37:23  01:37:19 00:43:53  05:31:43 07:09:02
36 34 8 C0637 SAMM CHUAH GUAN HOE 01:37:38 01:37:12 00:46:48  05:32:06 07:09:17
37 35 4 D0807 ROBERT KIRBY 01:37:48 01:37:39 00:47:51  05:31:48 07:09:26
38 36 9 C0644 ABDUL AZIZ BIN AHMAD 01:38:04 01:38:00 00:45:54  05:31:43 07:09:42
39 37 10 C1233 LIEW CHIEN SIOEN 01:38:06 01:37:52 00:45:46  05:31:54 07:09:45
40 38 5 D0781 LOO LOOI MUN 01:38:13  01:38:09 00:45:44  05:31:43 07:09:51
41 39 11 C0678 CHUA PAY WEN 01:38:27 01:38:21 00:46:17  05:31:45 07:10:06
42 3 1 E0891 YEE PEI NI 01:38:30 01:38:27 00:47:59  05:31:42 07:10:09
43 40 6 D0826 TAN WAH SING 01:38:41 01:38:37 00:46:20  05:31:43 07:10:19
44 41 12 C0559 CHAN CHEE ONN 01:38:54 01:38:41 00:46:35  05:31:52 07:10:33
45 42 13 C0628 GOH KIA GUAN 01:39:57 01:39:53 00:45:40  05:31:42 07:11:35
46 43 7 D0792 LIN TAI SAN 01:40:02 01:39:55 00:48:23  05:31:46 07:11:41
47 44 13 B0313 LING KEE LEONG 01:40:15 01:40:06 00:48:23  05:31:48 07:11:54
48 45 8 D0777 EDGAR ROBERT SPEIDEL 01:40:25 01:40:08 00:48:28  05:31:56 07:12:03
49 46 14 B0299 TAN SEE WEI 01:40:25 01:40:16 00:47:39  05:31:49 07:12:04
50 47 14 C0638 CH'NG BAK CHOON 01:40:45 01:40:40 00:47:02  05:31:44 07:12:24
51 48 15 C0585 CALVIN TAN CHONG PENG 01:40:55 01:40:40 00:47:50  05:31:54 07:12:34
52 49 9 D0821 NEOH OH GOO 01:41:08 01:41:04 00:47:01  05:31:43 07:12:46
53 50 15 B0524 CHIA CHEE WAI 01:41:19 01:40:35 00:49:59  05:32:23 07:12:57
54 51 12 A0030 TEO JUN LIANG 01:41:31 01:41:22 00:48:23  05:31:48 07:13:10
55 52 16 C0661 SAM CHEE WANG 01:41:48 01:41:46 00:47:23  05:31:42 07:13:27
56 53 13 A0001 SHANNON ONG SENG HWA 01:41:55 01:41:47 00:48:33  05:31:48 07:13:34
57 54 14 A0080 LEOW THAI LIH 01:42:08 01:42:02 00:44:16  05:31:45 07:13:46
58 55 16 B0338 ALAN LAU ZEE YUN 01:42:30 01:42:26 00:48:10  05:31:43 07:14:08
59 4 2 G1054 EWE BEE HONG 01:42:31 01:42:28 00:49:29  05:31:42 07:14:10
60 56 15 A0192 EYEO CHUN SEONG 01:42:49 01:42:00 00:47:48  05:32:28 07:14:27
61 57 17 B0302 CHOO WOOI SING 01:42:51 01:42:46 00:49:33  05:31:45 07:14:30
62 58 17 C0670 TAY KAI FATT 01:43:19 01:43:14 00:49:01  05:31:45 07:14:58
63 59 16 A0053 TAN ENG KENG 01:43:24 01:42:28 00:50:39  05:32:35 07:15:02
64 5 2 F1006 AILYN ARJONA 01:43:43 01:43:37 00:49:31  05:31:44 07:15:21
65 60 18 C0746 YEE TONG LONG 01:43:50 01:43:43 00:48:14  05:31:47 07:15:29
66 61 18 B0516 LAU BENG ENG 01:44:26 01:44:24 00:45:25  05:31:41 07:16:04
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27

8
41
34
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20
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B0382
C0699
B1206
D0828
A0228
C0698
G1112
B0405
D0783
C0586
B0253
C0607
G1095
D0806
B0498
C0734
B0324
B0326
A0019
C0740
D0766
A0057
G1094
D0784
B0491
B0262
C0590
B0285
D0800
D0755
B0456
C0639
F0984
B0289
C0643
A0216
A0005
C0565
G1088
B0359
G1090
A0182
B0307
B0332
B0421
D0811
C0726
D0818
A0011
B0321
F0969
C1224
D0775
B0286
Co611
B0261
B0372
B0389
A0006
C0680
C0632
A0205
B0328
F0954
A0204
F0972
F1027
G1061
A0215
F0970
B0464
C0583
B0360
D0829
C0727

NG CHZE KEONG

TAN CHIN KEONG
LOO CHUAN LIEW
CHAN KONG FAH
SUMON

ONG BOON KHIAN
PATRICIA COMBRINK
HOOI WIN HUN

CHAN CHENG KIAT
NAH Al WEE

YEOH KOK PENG

ANG HOCK TEIK

TOH HUI SUNG
DANIEL MAURICE THOMAS
WONG KOK CHING
MOHAMAD ZAIDI BIN MD REJAB
TEOH CHIA CHUN

LAU OOI SIANG

OOl JING DIING

GOH CHIN WEI
LEONG SWEE KONG
DENIS LEONG SIEW LOONG
TAN BEE KIM

KHOO BAK KIANG
GUNASILAN A/L ELLUMALAI
TAN TEIK LEONG

NAH Al CHOON

DAN LOW

LEONG SIEW KEE
GOH BEE AIK

CHUAH SOON CHYE
TAN TIK MEA

ANG SWEE KHIM

KHO KWANG LENG
LIM YEW PING
CLAUDIUS MAYIN YIU
TAN PENG CHONG
LEE PENG SOON
NOBUKO TOMITA
WONG HUI HENG
LORNA WONG

LOW SHUN KYO
HENG SOO CHYE
KUAN KHENG WAH
LOW HUCK YEONG
ANG SOON AN

CHOW KUM YEIN
TAN CHIN TEE

KOAY KAI BOON
KOAY HUAN WEN

LIM PHAIK SIEW

NG BENG SEONG

LIM KWANG YEANG
SO0 CHOO YU

TAN KOK HWA

HEAH CHIN HONG
CHAN HONG TIONG
DAMIEN CHEE WEI LIONG
LIEW SIAO HSEAN
TAN GIM CHAW

LIM KOK KWAN

SOH KHIM CHEW
OSAMU IIHAMA
KELLY SAW LING LING
TAN YONG SHEN
CARRIE YEOH LEE KUN
TAN CHIN CHIN

CHAN PIK YEE
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL JAFFAR
JOANNE POH LENG GRANGE
NG CHZE ERN

CHUAH AIK PIN

LOH TIK LIN

TAN HAN KEONG

LIM HOE HOCK

01:44:35
01:44:44
01:44:51
01:44:52
01:45:24
01:45:24
01:45:25
01:45:29
01:46:14
01:46:17
01:46:19
01:46:22
01:46:23
01:46:26
01:46:52
01:46:57
01:47:02
01:47:04
01:47:09
01:47:09
01:47:39
01:47:51
01:48:17
01:48:20
01:48:35
01:48:46
01:49:01
01:49:14
01:49:18
01:49:28
01:49:31
01:49:35
01:49:39
01:49:59
01:50:07
01:50:23
01:50:41
01:50:50
01:50:58
01:51:02
01:51:05
01:51:08
01:51:14
01:51:16
01:51:38
01:51:42
01:51:51
01:51:54
01:52:03
01:52:09
01:52:09
01:52:17
01:52:19
01:52:26
01:52:28
01:52:35
01:52:37
01:52:40
01:52:59
01:53:09
01:53:17
01:53:22
01:53:22
01:53:25
01:53:28
01:53:31
01:53:50
01:53:58
01:54:00
01:54:10
01:54:11
01:54:15
01:54:27
01:54:27
01:54:45

01:44:31
01:44:07
01:44:48
01:44:44
01:45:20
01:45:20
01:45:20
01:45:25
01:46:12
01:46:08
01:46:12
01:46:16
01:46:16
01:46:20
01:45:52
01:46:50
01:46:53
01:46:52
01:45:27
01:47:07
01:47:31
01:47:27
01:48:12
01:48:15
01:48:28
01:48:36
01:48:51
01:48:55
01:49:11
01:49:25
01:49:23
01:49:06
01:49:32
01:49:47
01:50:02
01:50:15
01:49:11
01:50:40
01:50:49
01:50:50
01:50:59
01:50:55
01:50:16
01:51:00
01:51:29
01:51:39
01:51:45
01:51:49
01:51:48
01:51:04
01:52:05
01:52:16
01:52:15
01:51:59
01:51:53
01:52:21
01:52:31
01:52:25
01:52:34
01:52:55
01:53:05
01:53:15
01:53:02
01:53:18
01:53:19
01:53:27
01:53:47
01:53:41
01:53:53
01:54:04
01:54:05
01:53:46
01:54:06
01:54:00
01:53:59

00:47:14
00:51:23
00:45:54
00:49:20
00:46:11
00:47:56
00:50:26
00:48:50
00:50:39
00:50:19
00:50:28
00:50:38
00:50:47
00:49:57
00:52:09
00:49:08
00:48:46
00:50:01
00:52:10
00:50:05
00:49:51
00:51:25
00:48:53
00:51:01
00:48:52
00:51:35
00:51:16
00:53:31
00:51:15
00:52:00
00:49:06
00:49:50
00:51:37
00:52:10
00:50:40
00:53:43
00:52:26
00:53:03
00:53:54
00:54:43
00:53:02
00:53:43
00:51:29
00:52:50
00:53:34
00:51:01
00:51:59
00:53:03
00:53:51
00:55:30
00:53:26
00:49:23
00:52:42
00:52:11
00:52:00
00:55:31
00:53:15
00:53:50
00:53:52
00:54:13
00:54:48
00:54:21
00:55:05
00:53:23
00:50:00
00:53:16
00:53:30
00:54:35
00:49:42
00:53:29
00:54:26
00:53:54
00:54:47
00:57:04
00:53:00

05:31:43
05:32:17
05:31:42
05:31:48
05:31:43
05:31:43
05:31:44
05:31:43
05:31:41
05:31:47
05:31:46
05:31:45
05:31:46
05:31:46
05:32:39
05:31:46
05:31:48
05:31:51
05:33:21
05:31:41
05:31:47
05:32:03
05:31:44
05:31:45
05:31:46
05:31:49
05:31:50
05:31:58
05:31:46
05:31:42
05:31:47
05:32:09
05:31:46
05:31:51
05:31:44
05:31:47
05:33:10
05:31:49
05:31:48
05:31:52
05:31:45
05:31:52
05:32:37
05:31:55
05:31:48
05:31:43
05:31:45
05:31:45
05:31:54
05:32:44
05:31:44
05:31:41
05:31:44
05:32:06
05:32:13
05:31:53
05:31:44
05:31:54
05:32:04
05:31:54
05:31:51
05:31:46
05:31:59
05:31:47
05:31:48
05:31:43
05:31:42
05:31:56
05:31:46
05:31:45
05:31:46
05:32:08
05:32:00
05:32:07
05:32:25

07:16:14
07:16:23
07:16:29
07:16:31
07:17:02
07:17:03
07:17:04
07:17:07
07:17:53
07:17:55
07:17:58
07:18:01
07:18:01
07:18:05
07:18:31
07:18:36
07:18:40
07:18:42
07:18:47
07:18:47
07:19:18
07:19:30
07:19:56
07:19:59
07:20:13
07:20:25
07:20:40
07:20:53
07:20:57
07:21:07
07:21:10
07:21:14
07:21:18
07:21:37
07:21:46
07:22:02
07:22:20
07:22:29
07:22:37
07:22:41
07:22:44
07:22:46
07:22:52
07:22:54
07:23:17
07:23:21
07:23:30
07:23:33
07:23:41
07:23:48
07:23:48
07:23:56
07:23:58
07:24:05
07:24:06
07:24:14
07:24:15
07:24:19
07:24:37
07:24:48
07:24:56
07:25:00
07:25:00
07:25:04
07:25:07
07:25:09
07:25:29
07:25:36
07:25:39
07:25:49
07:25:50
07:25:53
07:26:06
07:26:06
07:26:24



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

18
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

19
159
160
161

20
162
163
164
165

21
166
167

22
168
169

23

24
170
171
172
173
174
175

25
176

26
177
178
179
180
181

27

28
182

29
183
184

30
185
186

28 A0046
21 D0819
43 B0459
36 C0640
44 B0434
29 A0036
45 B0335
37 C0568
30 A0031
38 C0573
46 B0400
39 C0667
40 C0615
22 D0803
31 A0012
32 A0091
41 C0654
42 C0741
33 A0035
9 G1232
47 B0322
48 B0277
23 D0813
34 A0015
24 D0822
35 A0220
43 C0665
44 C0660
49 B0476
50 B0320
36 A0097
51 B0406
52 B0357
45 C0610
37 A0040
2 E0908
53 B0298
54 B0258
46 C0725
9 F0995
47 C0664
55 B0260
48 C0641
56 B0271
3 E0890
49 C0582
38 A0110
10 F0960
50 C0677
57 B0287
10 G1052
11 F1003
39 A0074
58 B0315
51 C0617
59 B0267
52 C0657
60 B0512
11 G1066
61 B0436
12 G1073
40 A0119
25 D0754
53 C0742
41 A0021
54 C0560
13 G1062
14 G1098
62 B0282
15 G1101
26 DO758
55 C0580
4 E0860
27 D0791
56 C0609

JOHN TEOH WAI EN
TANG SAIK HONG
TAN SEE SHIANG

SIM THENG WAH
WONG SHAW YEONG
NG HUN JIANG
JULIUS LIM

HOH KIM KENG
YEOH ZHI KAl

NG CHEW SOON
CHAN KOK HENG
TAN BOON KOOI
AZMAN BIN HARON
JIMMY LIM SWEE TING
DANICK OOl

MOHD SAIFUL RIDWAN BIN ROZLAN

LIM CHEE KIANG
BAKRI MD NOOR
OOl HONG BOON

KAMALA DEVI A/P KOLANTHAI

CHIN SIANG TSEN
ALAN GOH TUCK MENG
YUSOP MAT ISA

LEE CHEONG BENG
SOH TENG KIM
THONG WING YEW
YOSHIRO TOMITA
RICHARD TANG YEW KWAN
LOY TEIK PENG

LIM YEONG FAI

SEE HUONG WEN

LEE WHAI SEAN

TAN CHEE KUAN

TEH SONG TEE
JESPER TOHR ENG SIANG
ONG SU PING

WONG KAM FEI

LEE CHAO YANG
GUENTHER WEZEL
LEE MEI LAN

SUM POH KEONG

LO SENG HUAT

TAN TIANG HAI

THOR YIT HOE
JORENE LIM MUN YIN
LEE HOOI LUM

ONG YIT KHWANG
OOI AI LING

CHENG YONG HWA
ONG SEE MIN

TAN CHIA HUEY

LIZA LENG WEI WEI
CHICK KAM LOONG
RAMLAN BIN RASDI
LEE MEY HUA

NG HOE CHOON

LIEW WENG TONG
THUM HOW YIN

TAN LEE PENG
PHUAH YEE FEI

JANET CHIN MING YANN
LEE MIN KAH

LOH SO0 HOCK

LIM CHOO THENG
TAN LEONG PING
ERIC TAN YEAP LEONG
SEAH HOOI FONG
KHOO SIEW SWAN
TAN CHOON SHIH

TAI OY LEEN

LOH LIP CHOON

NG KOK WENG
RACHEL LAW MEI LEEN
LEE SWEE PENG

LIM PING WOOI

01:54:47
01:54:55
01:54:57
01:54:58
01:55:01
01:55:05
01:55:06
01:55:15
01:55:20
01:55:23
01:55:32
01:55:42
01:55:43
01:55:47
01:55:59
01:56:11
01:56:13
01:56:14
01:56:19
01:56:27
01:56:37
01:56:37
01:56:40
01:56:44
01:56:47
01:56:48
01:57:09
01:57:11
01:57:13
01:57:29
01:57:37
01:57:45
01:57:53
01:57:58
01:58:00
01:58:23
01:58:35
01:58:35
01:58:37
01:58:47
01:58:50
01:58:52
01:58:57
01:59:08
01:59:08
01:59:14
01:59:15
01:59:17
01:59:24
01:59:32
01:59:33
01:59:49
01:59:52
01:59:52
02:00:00
02:00:11
02:00:21
02:00:22
02:00:24
02:00:33
02:00:52
02:01:00
02:01:06
02:01:06
02:01:10
02:01:20
02:01:21
02:01:23
02:01:36
02:01:44
02:02:05
02:02:07
02:02:07
02:02:08
02:02:09

01:54:17
01:54:46
01:54:21
01:54:36
01:54:16
01:55:01
01:54:38
01:54:22
01:54:34
01:54:02
01:55:09
01:54:58
01:55:01
01:55:30
01:54:38
01:56:08
01:55:41
01:55:55
01:55:53
01:56:19
01:55:06
01:56:00
01:56:36
01:56:31
01:56:36
01:56:02
01:57:00
01:56:53
01:57:00
01:56:49
01:57:15
01:57:29
01:56:29
01:57:44
01:57:20
01:58:18
01:58:33
01:58:13
01:58:11
01:58:39
01:58:21
01:58:23
01:58:51
01:58:45
01:59:01
01:59:11
01:57:55
01:59:07
01:59:19
01:58:20
01:59:17
01:59:38
01:58:34
01:58:51
01:58:56
01:58:22
02:00:15
02:00:04
02:00:20
02:00:09
02:00:45
02:00:51
02:00:46
02:00:07
02:00:20
02:01:05
02:00:14
02:01:13
02:01:24
02:00:15
02:00:38
02:02:03
02:02:05
02:01:01
02:01:15

00:55:28
00:54:35
00:53:20
00:53:57
00:57:41
00:51:57
00:55:28
00:56:22
00:56:43
00:56:07
00:55:07
00:53:07
00:54:54
00:55:26
00:58:37
00:45:52
00:53:14
00:56:20
00:56:40
00:52:46
00:59:04
00:57:47
00:56:01
00:53:15
00:55:32
00:58:24
00:53:53
00:54:19
00:54:33
00:56:26
00:53:42
00:55:09
00:57:50
00:53:05
00:53:51
00:57:22
00:54:12
00:57:37
00:56:24
00:54:29
00:56:17
00:57:28
00:56:15
00:55:22
00:56:36
00:50:38
00:49:15
00:55:09
00:52:59
00:59:11
00:56:57
00:58:28
00:56:37
00:52:07
00:57:24
00:56:21
00:58:03
00:56:30
00:56:46
00:57:23
00:57:46
00:50:34
00:58:49
00:59:00
00:58:10
00:54:45
00:56:51
00:58:49
00:53:01
00:59:23
00:58:28
00:55:51
00:55:06
00:59:28
00:57:39

05:32:10
05:31:48
05:32:15
05:32:02
05:32:24
05:31:43
05:32:08
05:32:32
05:32:25
05:33:01
05:32:02
05:32:23
05:32:20
05:31:57
05:33:00
05:31:41
05:32:11
05:31:58
05:32:06
05:31:47
05:33:10
05:32:17
05:31:43
05:31:52
05:31:51
05:32:26
05:31:48
05:31:57
05:31:53
05:32:19
05:32:01
05:31:55
05:33:03
05:31:54
05:32:19
05:31:44
05:31:42
05:32:01
05:32:05
05:31:48
05:32:09
05:32:08
05:31:45
05:32:02
05:31:47
05:31:43
05:32:59
05:31:50
05:31:43
05:32:51
05:31:55
05:31:50
05:32:57
05:32:39
05:32:43
05:33:28
05:31:45
05:31:57
05:31:43
05:32:03
05:31:46
05:31:48
05:31:59
05:32:38
05:32:29
05:31:55
05:32:47
05:31:49
05:31:51
05:33:08
05:33:07
05:31:43
05:31:42
05:32:46
05:32:33

07:26:26
07:26:33
07:26:36
07:26:37
07:26:39
07:26:43
07:26:45
07:26:54
07:26:58
07:27:02
07:27:11
07:27:21
07:27:21
07:27:26
07:27:38
07:27:49
07:27:52
07:27:53
07:27:58
07:28:06
07:28:15
07:28:16
07:28:19
07:28:22
07:28:26
07:28:27
07:28:48
07:28:50
07:28:52
07:29:07
07:29:15
07:29:23
07:29:32
07:29:37
07:29:38
07:30:02
07:30:14
07:30:14
07:30:15
07:30:26
07:30:29
07:30:30
07:30:36
07:30:47
07:30:47
07:30:53
07:30:54
07:30:56
07:31:02
07:31:10
07:31:12
07:31:28
07:31:30
07:31:30
07:31:39
07:31:50
07:32:00
07:32:01
07:32:03
07:32:11
07:32:30
07:32:38
07:32:45
07:32:45
07:32:49
07:32:59
07:33:00
07:33:01
07:33:15
07:33:22
07:33:44
07:33:46
07:33:46
07:33:47
07:33:47



217

219
220
221
222
223

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

31

32
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228

33
229
230
231

34

35
232

36
233
234

37
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

38
242

39
243
244

40
245
246

4
247
248

42
249

57
42
58
63
43
44
59
64
65
28
60
12
13
66
67
61
68
45
46
47
69
29
48
70
49
50
71
51
52
62
53
54
30
72
73
74
55
63
75
31
56
57
32
64

5
76
33
34
16
14
65
15
77
66
16
58
67
78
79
35
59
68
17
36
18
80
81

6
82
83
19
84
85
20
37

C0605
A0073
C0713
B0474
A0101
A0130
C0555
B0339
BO375
D0774
C0649
F0974

F0985

B0460
B0469
C0563
B0O509
A0150
A0114
A0029
B0279
D0752
A0129
B0488
A0158
A0173
B0275
A0159
A0133
C0673
A0076
A0058
D0817
B0384
B0349
B0448
A0120
C0577
B0380
D0782
A0184
A0157
D0820
C0674
E0879
B0269
D0768
D1218
G1074
FO988
C0599
F1018
B0345
C0700
F0967
A0113
C0715
B0394
B0429
D0764
A0020
C0652
F0994
D0756
FO975

B0353
B0466
E1219
B0280
B0309
F1229
B0413
B0461
F0976
D0824

WU HSI HSIN

LEOW UEN WEY JORDAN
MD SUPIAN BIN YUSOFF
ERWIN SUFARDY BIN MD NAYAN
JACKSON LIM KOK CHEE
MELVIN WONG RUWEI
LOH CHAN CHEONG
TAN HUN PIN

ISMAIL BIN MD OTHMAN
TAN CHIN CHOW

WONG CHOO BENG

PEH BEE LENG

TAN BEE PING

JAFFERY LOW WEI LOON
LIM CHEE AIK

WONG TAI CHUNG

LAU CHEE KIN

CHUAH KHANG CHUAN
LOH CHOW CHIN

TAN KIAN SENG

DEXTER ONG KOK IUEN
SHUM KAM TUCK
CHOW CHIN CHUEN

MUHAMMAD SHAMSUL KAMAL BIN ADNAN

LEE KEE WEI

MUHAMMAD IKRAM BIN SUNAI
BEH CHOR YEOW

LEE CHANG YEE

LIM YU QING

TEH CHONG POH

FONG SZE WENG
MOHAMMAD FIZREE BIN HASHIM
LAW KIM AIK

LIM THONG CHEN

MOY SHUH AN

LOO TEIK THEAN

NAZ WARDI BIN BIRKAMSIN
TOH HOCK TIAM

KHOR CHIN CHUAN

YAP EAN LEONG

OOl JENG HERNG

LIM SIANG SEN

CHOONG BOON LEONG
CHIN CHIAH HOW

ANNIE LOW TZYY NI

LIM CHEE ANG

SIM SOON KEE

LOOI KONG LOON

YEONG CHOON WOOI
CHAN SIEW CHOOI

OOl WEE LEONG

KUO HONG SHUANG

OON CHIN CHUN

NEOH CHIN HOCK

TAN Al CHENG

YEE JOON KIT

NG CHING KHOOI

TAN KAH SING

DESMOND GERARD KEE KAH HENG
KEE HAI KHUN

TEOH CHEE BENG

CHAN HOOI BENG

LIM SIOK HAR

THOMAS SEAH

LIM YEE LING

CHUAH ZE WANG

CHOU CHIN HWA

LAU PHAIK SAN

GEMENIS WONG SHYANG YEU
SYAIFUL ISKANDAR BIN YAHAYA
OOl HUI CHING

CHUAH CHEONG WEI

YEOH KEAT LEONG

YONG MING GOON

OOl AH SENG

02:02:19
02:02:19
02:02:22
02:02:42
02:02:51
02:02:52
02:02:53
02:02:56
02:02:56
02:03:06
02:03:16
02:03:16
02:03:17
02:03:18
02:03:20
02:03:42
02:03:46
02:03:47
02:03:50
02:03:53
02:03:55
02:03:55
02:03:56
02:03:56
02:04:12
02:04:15
02:04:19
02:04:26
02:04:44
02:05:00
02:05:01
02:05:10
02:05:12
02:05:22
02:05:25
02:05:27
02:05:31
02:05:41
02:05:52
02:05:58
02:05:59
02:06:04
02:06:09
02:06:15
02:06:27
02:06:29
02:06:33
02:06:35
02:06:40
02:06:51
02:06:55
02:07:04
02:07:06
02:07:10
02:07:10
02:07:15
02:07:22
02:07:25
02:07:28
02:07:32
02:07:40
02:07:41
02:07:51
02:07:57
02:07:59
02:08:29
02:08:33
02:08:34
02:08:52
02:08:58
02:09:00
02:09:07
02:09:11
02:09:12
02:09:15

02:02:15
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02:02:18
02:02:30
02:01:42
02:02:31
02:02:25
02:02:38
02:02:46
02:02:57
02:03:04
02:02:49
02:03:12
02:02:05
02:02:42
02:03:21
02:02:46
02:02:03
01:59:11
02:03:45
02:03:41
02:03:43
02:03:00
02:03:53
02:03:13
02:04:10
02:04:09
02:04:10
02:03:48
02:04:26
02:04:33
02:04:34
02:04:30
02:04:31
02:05:13
02:04:38
02:03:10
02:05:25
02:04:47
02:05:34
02:04:32
02:05:33
02:05:45
02:05:06
02:06:23
02:06:15
02:06:30
02:06:16
02:06:37
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02:06:33
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250
251
252

254
255
43
44
256
257
45
258
259

261
46
47

263
264
265
266

48
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

49
286

50

51
287
288
289
290
291
292

52
293

53
294
295
296
297
298
299

54
300
301
302

55
303
304
305
306
307
308

56
309
310

69
70
86
87
60
71
21
22
61
88

7
72
89
90
62

O o

63
73
64
38
65
17
74
75
66
76
67
91
68
92
93
94
95
39
77
40
78
69
79
80
70
10
96
18
11
71
81
97
41
82
42
23
98
19
99
83
100
101
102
103
24
72
73
84
25
85
43
104
74
86
87
20
105
44

C0575
C0663
B0477
B1234
A0059
C0671
F1021
F1007
A0139
B0457
E0905
C0613
B0385
B0294
A0147
E0862
E0893
A0092
C0642
A0014
D0802
A0002
G1106
C0554
C0556
A0088
C0675
A0161
B0256
A0024
B0418
B0274
B0451
B0478
D0827
C0603
D0795
C0602
A0041
C0600
C0736
A0018
E1213
B0291
G1087
E0854
A0189
C0645
B0483
D0779
C0651
D0787
F1008
B0284
G1102
B0438
C0646
B0383
B0497
B1217
B0501
FO977
A0102
A0191
C0564
FO971
C0558
D0816
B0407
A0203
C0625
C0591
G1080
B1207
D0804

CHAI BENG SIAH
CHONG TEIK SOON
CHOO WEI JING
BEH BOON TIONG
ONG LAY KHOON
CHEN SZE YUAN
CHEAH LIE WEI
KOAY PHAIK CHIN
SAW GEE KWAN
BONNIE BILLY LIM SY
LEE LIM Al PING
TEH CHUAN SENG
CHANG WOOI AUN
TAN TIONG POONG
TAN TEIK HOU

TAN HOOI YI
DEVIGAAMANI SIGAMANI
LIM CHUN CHEE
NG BENG HUANG
TAN CHEE LUN

TAI WEE FONG
GOH CHOO KHEE
LIM SAW IM
PHUAH POH LENG
CHEANG YOON KEONG
LOO SHOU WOEI
LIM SWEE HAIl
KOAY JUN YU

LIEW CHIA HSEAN
SENG WEI HONG
TAN GUO XIN

STANTLEY THIEN CHEE CHUENG

YEOH CHIOU SHYANG
KENNETH LIM KUO WEI
NG SING HWEE

GOH THUAN LIN

LAW TED FATT

FUNG CHEE SEONG
GOH WEI SIONG

LIM CHIANG TONG
TEOH GUAN CHIN
TAN MING WEI

LEE YEN CHUIN

LOH CHENG KEAT
CHOW SIEW HOON
HENG LAY CHEN
LOW HAO YEN

POH CHOO TEONG
SEK CHAN WAI

LIM BENG CHUAN
LIM KEAN YAP

NG CHONG HUAT
REITA KANAGARAJAH
ONG CHIN SEONG
TAN Al LIN

OO0l WOEI MING
UNG CHENG HUP
ERIC OH SOON CHWEE
KHAIRUL IZWAN SARUDDIN
CHONG LIM

SAW WEI CHIAT

ONG GIM MAY

ANDY LIM KOK ZHI
AZINUDIN BIN MUTALIB
LIM BOON HOE

LIM CHIN ING

TEH CHONG EWE

AU MUN LEONG
HOO KOON HOOI
BOO WOOI LEAN
CHOO AH HOCK
OONG GIM KOOI
LIEW YEW PHOON
CHEW LICK HORN
TEOH BOON PENG
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400

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

314

324

330

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

61
343
344

62

63
345
346
347
348

64
349
350
351
352

65
353
354
355
356

66

67
358
359
360

68

362
363

69
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

106 B0430
75 A0054
76 A0115
77 A0219

107 BO485
88 C0723

108 B0401
26 F0962
45 D0761
21 G1079

109 B0295
22 G1071
89 C0604
78 A0103

110 BO316
23 G1069

111 BO305

112 B0336
90 C0626
46 D0785
91 C0696

113 B0296

114 B0390

115 B0364
92 C0738
93 C0679
94 C0618

116 B0388

117 BO527
95 C0688
96 C0684
97 C0717

118 B0293
98 C0647
47 D0794
79 A0016
12 E0894
99 C1225
80 A0066
27 F0986
28 F0968

100 C0693

101 C0588
81 A0023

102 C0633
29 F1019
82 A0137
83 A0186

119 BO518

103 Co616
30 FO965
48 D0771

120 B0O373
49 D0809
50 D0763
24 G1104
84 A0199
25 G1089

121 B0445
85 A0177
86 A0141
13 E0858

122 B0266

123 B0268

124 B1210
26 G1077

104 C0669

125 B0314

105 C0561

106 C0634
87 A0004

107 C0656

108 C0648
88 A0144

109 C0597

KOAY HEAN TATT
HOW YEN TENG
LOW YING CHAO

MOHD SALLEH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

WONG KOK ERN
KOAY HOCK LAI
LOOI KOK ENG
YEE LAI HENG
YONG SOONG SIN
LOOI YEN CHING
CHEAH WOEI JYE
CHEN FEN LAN
FOO BENG CHUAN
TEOH ZHI YING
WONG WEI SIONG
TAN GIM HOON

SYED NAZRUL BIN SYED IDRUS

GAN LIANG TAI
FOO ENG CHUAN
OO0 KEANG MENG
LLIM GUAN CHOON

BRIAN CHEONG MUN KEONG

CHAN CHOON HUAT
NG BOON CHONG

SC SENMUGAM A/L CHINNIAN

CHONG TEE ONN
YEW LEAN TENG
CHOONG CHIN JOO
CHAN KAR WEI

STEVEN LOO BOON SIANG

KHOR CHIN THYE
CHIN SOON PENG
HO WHYE CHONG
MAH KONG YEOW
PANG SOO KEAT
CHAN WEI PING
ONG GAIK YING
LIM THEAN SENG
MD RODHI MD REJAB
LIM SEOW LING
LEE LI HONG
ABDUL HAMID RAMLI
KEVIN ALFRED BAPTIST
POH WEI JIAN
CHIN CHOONG KIM
TAN SIEW LAY
JERRY KOO CHIA LEE
ZAMRI BIN OMAR
CHONG EE MIN
SIM CHONG ENG
HNG PEK GIN
CHEW TEK GUAN
LIM KOK SENG
KHUR TIAN CHAI
TEH KHEOK TEE
LEE SWEE SEE

00l KANG LOON
KHOO SIEW CHUEN
TAN SHEN JOON
ANG HOCK HIN
PHANG WEI JOHN
OOl JEO HOOI
TANG SHIN KEAT
CHIN CHEE WAI
HO STZE CHYANG
CHUNG MEI LING
TEOH KEE SIENG
TAN SENG KAl
HENG LIH KIANG
LOK BAN CHUAN
CHEE KOK LIANG
NG HIAN CHAN
TENG HON SOON
ANG YUH LUEN
KHOR BOON CHIN
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230
166

41

53

42
177
178
167
168

82
179

E0856
A0039
B0427
B0257
E0888
D0776
D0793
C0608
FO959
B0425
G1081
E0909
B0363
C0589
FO980
F0993
F1009
A0145
F1001
C0557
B0297
B0356
A0072
G1059
B0283
E0903
A0128
FO989
A0118
B0433
A0196
F0963
A0211
C0659
A0075
A0208
F1022
B0379
E0892
B0252
B0397
E0868
B0306
G1064
A0200
E0876
A0007
A0098
D0773
B0365
D0805
E0882
A0134
B0368
C0737
A0026
E0874
C0596
D0786
A0167
B0471
C0627
A1201
FO990
B0355
C0745
E0900
G1110
E0902
A0089
A0086
C0572
C0695
D0801
A0202

TAN MING CHIENG
CHUA YEE TAT

LIM JIN TECK

YEW CHEE YON
ADELINE LIM LAY HOON
CHOONG CHIAK KIANG
CHAN TIEK WOH
KHONG WENG PING
LEE Al YIN

LOW ZHI YONG
CHUNG CHUN NAR
YAP EE CHIET

WONG IN CHEN

WAN TUCK KONG

NGO PEI NING
CHEONG YOKE SIM
RASHIDAH JALALUDIN
KOAY JIE HONG
NORITA BINTI MUHAMMAD
CHUAH YEW KEAT
JEFFRIE PHUAH TANG BOON
LAW SWEE KIA

CHOO CHUN WOOlI
LEE HOOI SEI

OOI KEN YON

PHUAH YINGXIN

HENG BOON SAM
GOAY TING LING
KHOO BOON KHAI
MAK WENG HUNG

OO0l YEW HONG

SALLY NG

KHOO KEAT CHEONG
SUIT SWEE MUN

SEAU CHEI HAN

FONG CHAT LIM

TAN JIAYI

NAGAPPAN ANNAMALAI
CHEAH LEE SAN

CHOW CHUN KEET
TEOW CHONG JOO
YEOH PHAIK HAR

LEE WEI THYE

LAM MEI CHOO

YONG WOON KIAT

YEE YEAN YEAN

TEOH LEAN KHENG
CHONG ZHI WEI

GOH KOK HENG

CHIN SHENG PAO
KANG BENG HUI

LEE YEE WOON

KHOR THEAN HOCK
TEOH PEI SENG
CHUAH YEAR OOl
KHOR KANGYAO
NADIAH MOHD ZAKI
LIM KUAN TIANG

LYE KIM HEE

TAN SENG KHEONG
HWA SZE SUEN

OOl CHEE YOK

YEOH WEI PING

SAM HUI YUAN

LEE WEI SERN

LEOW YEE CHOON

LYE KAH VOON
HEZRINA BINTI HEDZER
KHOH HUEY HUN
MOHD SHAUKHI BIN ABD RAZAK
CHAN SHAN CHUAN
MOHD RIDZUAN HADRUN
CHOONG SHIN THANG
LEE LEONG HOUT
MOHD AFIF BIN MOHD FADZIL

02:50:24
02:50:48
02:50:50
02:50:50
02:50:55
02:51:03
02:51:04
02:51:12
02:51:17
02:51:17
02:51:19
02:51:20
02:51:27
02:51:30
02:51:33
02:51:42
02:51:45
02:51:45
02:52:08
02:52:10
02:52:12
02:52:14
02:52:15
02:52:17
02:52:23
02:52:28
02:52:36
02:52:36
02:52:40
02:53:04
02:53:08
02:53:10
02:53:15
02:53:23
02:53:30
02:53:31
02:53:31
02:53:33
02:53:33
02:53:38
02:53:59
02:54:00
02:54:01
02:54:06
02:54:23
02:54:29
02:54:30
02:54:31
02:54:44
02:54:45
02:55:14
02:55:17
02:55:24
02:55:24
02:55:26
02:55:41
02:55:44
02:55:45
02:55:46
02:56:14
02:56:15
02:56:17
02:56:24
02:56:29
02:56:33
02:56:40
02:56:45
02:56:45
02:56:49
02:57:02
02:57:27
02:57:51
02:57:59
02:58:08
02:58:14

02:49:11
02:49:23
02:50:05
02:49:46
02:49:16
02:49:52
02:50:35
02:50:53
02:50:03
02:50:08
02:51:16
02:50:56
02:51:00
02:50:53
02:50:51
02:50:51
02:51:00
02:50:47
02:51:31
02:51:37
02:52:06
02:50:50
02:50:50
02:50:56
02:51:18
02:51:31
02:52:05
02:52:05
02:51:31
02:26:20
02:52:14
02:52:58
02:52:23
02:53:06
02:53:02
02:52:19
02:52:20
02:52:54
02:52:42
02:52:51
02:52:15
02:53:40
02:52:12
02:53:30
02:53:24
02:54:15
02:53:55
02:53:53
02:53:18
02:53:56
02:54:01
02:54:37
02:54:37
02:55:02
02:54:36
02:54:24
02:55:38
02:54:36
02:55:09
02:55:39
02:56:03
02:54:43
02:55:46
02:55:39
02:55:03
02:55:46
02:56:05
02:56:27
02:55:55
02:55:38
02:55:54
02:57:09
02:57:49
02:57:35
02:58:03

01:16:44
01:16:17
01:10:48
01:12:32
01:16:06
01:15:33
01:16:55
01:12:43
01:18:33
01:12:05
01:16:52
01:16:43
01:13:17
01:19:06
01:17:59
01:16:42
01:18:51
01:15:13
01:21:06
01:21:00
01:12:57
01:21:45
01:24:04
01:21:19
01:14:59
01:22:50
01:20:28
01:20:28
01:19:10
01:25:57
01:11:26
01:21:15
01:17:04
01:16:28
01:16:04
01:16:55
01:16:55
01:18:10
01:22:26
01:16:47
01:20:09
01:13:24
01:16:51
01:18:34
01:18:30
01:19:46
01:19:54
01:14:21
01:19:30
01:18:11
01:21:38
01:16:27
01:13:28
01:19:39
01:18:49
01:16:52
01:17:42
01:13:39
01:11:59
01:27:35
01:15:57
01:15:22
01:16:56
01:20:02
01:25:13
01:29:05
01:19:09
01:18:54
01:22:55
01:25:39
01:20:02
01:19:44
01:23:06
01:22:34
01:22:59

05:32:52
05:33:04
05:32:24
05:32:44
05:33:18
05:32:50
05:32:08
05:31:57
05:32:54
05:32:49
05:31:42
05:32:03
05:32:06
05:32:17
05:32:21
05:32:30
05:32:24
05:32:37
05:32:16
05:32:12
05:31:45
05:33:03
05:33:04
05:33:00
05:32:44
05:32:36
05:32:10
05:32:10
05:32:47
05:58:23
05:32:34
05:31:51
05:32:32
05:31:56
05:32:07
05:32:51
05:32:50
05:32:18
05:32:30
05:32:25
05:33:23
05:31:59
05:33:28
05:32:15
05:32:38
05:31:53
05:32:15
05:32:17
05:33:05
05:32:29
05:32:52
05:32:19
05:32:26
05:32:01
05:32:30
05:32:56
05:31:45
05:32:48
05:32:15
05:32:14
05:31:51
05:33:14
05:32:17
05:32:29
05:33:10
05:32:33
05:32:19
05:31:57
05:32:33
05:33:03
05:33:12
05:32:21
05:31:49
05:32:13
05:31:50

08:22:03
08:22:27
08:22:29
08:22:29
08:22:34
08:22:42
08:22:43
08:22:50
08:22:56
08:22:56
08:22:57
08:22:59
08:23:06
08:23:09
08:23:11
08:23:21
08:23:23
08:23:24
08:23:46
08:23:49
08:23:51
08:23:52
08:23:54
08:23:56
08:24:02
08:24:07
08:24:15
08:24:15
08:24:18
08:24:42
08:24:47
08:24:49
08:24:54
08:25:02
08:25:08
08:25:10
08:25:10
08:25:11
08:25:12
08:25:16
08:25:38
08:25:39
08:25:39
08:25:45
08:26:02
08:26:08
08:26:09
08:26:10
08:26:23
08:26:24
08:26:53
08:26:56
08:27:03
08:27:03
08:27:05
08:27:20
08:27:23
08:27:24
08:27:24
08:27:53
08:27:54
08:27:56
08:28:02
08:28:07
08:28:12
08:28:18
08:28:24
08:28:24
08:28:28
08:28:41
08:29:06
08:29:30
08:29:37
08:29:47
08:29:52



817

819
820
821
822
823

825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833

835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890

158
159
160
660
661
662
663
664
161
665
162
666
667
163
164
165
166
167
668
669
670
671
168
672
169
673
674
170
675
676
677
678
679
680
171
681
682
683
684
685
686
172
687
688
689
690
173
691
692
693
174
175
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
176
701
177
702
703
178
704
705
179
180
706
707
181
708
709
710

63 F0981
64 F0955
65 F0992
180 A0055
231 B0444
232 B0447
233 B0514
169 C0711
54 G1076
170 C0630
66 F1002
171 C0708
234 B0526
55 G1113
56 G1056
67 F0958
43 E0864
44 E0889
181 A0185
182 A0201
183 A0163
184 A0149
68 F0978
235 B0392
45 E0875
236 B0378
237 B0470
46 E0880
238 B0395
185 A0168
83 D0832
239 B0417
84 D0759
186 A0094
47 E0881
240 B0351
172 C0676
173 C0650
174 C0662
241 B0426
242 B0441
48 E0878
243 B0354
175 C0621
244 B0419
187 A0155
69 F1015
188 A0052
245 B0511
246 B0404
57 G1055
58 G1058
189 A0198
247 B0263
190 A0178
248 B0486
176 C0619
191 A0084
249 B0272
70 F1014
250 B0443
71 F0966
177 C0685
178 C0690
49 E0886
192 A0095
179 C0714
50 E0866
59 G1103
251 B0495
193 A0017
72 F1235
194 A0132
252 B0416
195 A0069

TEOH LEE PENG

LIM FEI LEE

TEH SIANG SHEE

LIM BOON SENG
VOON CHOW HOO
OOl HANG SEONG
AZRUL AZWAN MEHAT
MOHD SUKURI BIN ISHAK
SHAIR YUN YUN

HAR MENG YOU

SOI BEE LI

OOl WENG THEAM
KHOR WEI KHIANG
MARY THERESA CATON
NG SIEW BEE

LOW SHIH LING
AZIZAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
TAN SIEW LEAN
MUHAMMAD HAKIM BIN ABDUL JALIL
LOH ZI HAO

LOW CHIN LEONG

TAY CZE YANG
PAMELA LIM LI PING
SHAUN LIM JONG AIK
CHIN SHITING

YEOH KAH PIN

TANG KENG LEONG
GOH SEAH YEE

YEOH PHEE CHYE
TEOH WEN KAI

LIM SAY HEAN

CHEAH JEE KWANG
CHOO KEANG THONG
TAN CHIN YEE

NING PHEI WEN
JOHNNY LIEW KOK KHEONG
CHAN KOON TUAI
RAMZAIRI BIN RAMLI
CHEE WILLIAM

NG MENG KEAT

LEE THIAM PENG

LOO SHER LI

TEH YUE HONG
ZOLKIFLI BIN MOHAMED
FONG MING WUI

HOW TZE CHYN

IVY DE CRUZ

CHIA TECK SENG

YEAP EIK SHIN

ANG SEAN LOONG
TAN KUAN LING

CHEN SOO LING

LIM DUN HONG

LIM TUAN YEE

CHZN JUNE YUE
MOHD FAIRUZ IZWAN BIN SAHARI
AZAM BIN ABDUL AZIZ
TING HOCK HUI

TAN ENG KEAT

CHAI MAY CHOO

GOH THEAN SIANG
NIEW SET NEE

LIM HOCK NGEE

NG CHUNG MUN
NEOH JIA JIA

YEW WEI SHIEN

LIM KOK ANN

KOAY CHEW MONG
TAN SIEW CHNEH
CHOONG HUAI CHIH

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ MUIM BIN MD RUJANI

LIM BEE LING
KOAY XIN LIN
TAY CHEE WEI
THOE WEI JIAN

02:58:18
02:58:20
02:58:34
02:58:35
02:58:37
02:58:38
02:58:38
02:58:57
02:59:01
02:59:04
02:59:25
02:59:26
02:59:28
02:59:31
02:59:46
02:59:47
02:59:50
03:00:06
03:00:36
03:00:59
03:01:03
03:01:21
03:02:19
03:02:19
03:02:55
03:03:07
03:03:45
03:03:53
03:03:56
03:04:06
03:04:30
03:04:50
03:04:57
03:04:58
03:05:02
03:05:19
03:05:22
03:05:25
03:05:34
03:05:35
03:05:39
03:06:08
03:06:09
03:06:23
03:06:31
03:06:53
03:07:21
03:08:03
03:08:06
03:09:33
03:10:13
03:10:28
03:10:29
03:10:42
03:10:48
03:11:01
03:11:01
03:11:22
03:11:41
03:11:52
03:11:57
03:12:11
03:12:23
03:12:38
03:12:41
03:12:58
03:13:05
03:13:29
03:13:40
03:13:51
03:14:06
03:14:10
03:14:48
03:14:51
03:14:52

02:57:45
02:57:16
02:58:01
02:57:04
02:57:32
02:57:32
02:57:35
02:57:54
02:58:44
02:58:06
02:59:14
02:58:50
02:59:15
02:58:09
02:59:05
02:59:09
02:59:41
02:58:11
02:59:40
03:00:02
02:59:57
03:00:11
03:01:27
03:01:26
03:01:23
03:02:24
03:03:34
03:03:11
03:02:35
03:02:37
03:03:14
03:04:21
03:03:55
03:04:28
03:04:16
03:04:40
03:04:59
03:04:58
03:04:09
03:04:24
03:04:38
03:05:43
03:05:45
03:04:12
03:05:51
03:05:46
03:06:20
03:06:36
03:06:56
03:09:11
03:09:31
03:10:10
02:50:28
03:10:09
03:09:17
03:10:25
03:09:17
03:09:57
03:10:17
03:11:29
03:11:24
03:11:13
03:12:11
03:03:56
03:11:23
03:11:28
03:11:31
03:12:44
03:12:52
03:13:31
03:13:11
03:12:50
03:13:19
03:13:49
03:14:36

01:20:23
01:22:17
01:18:37
01:23:12
01:16:41
01:16:42
01:16:42
01:24:51
01:26:48
01:13:15
01:15:57
01:17:04
01:10:27
01:15:30
01:19:47
01:17:45
01:18:18
01:19:18
01:19:02
01:21:08
01:17:13
01:28:15
01:20:46
01:20:46
01:23:31
01:18:40
01:27:51
01:21:18
01:15:59
01:18:12
01:28:38
01:11:13
01:24:21
01:16:56
01:17:40
01:20:54
01:24:12
01:17:24
01:29:19
01:24:41
01:24:40
01:27:13
01:19:28
01:36:01
01:25:02
01:23:58
01:24:11
01:26:55
01:27:35
01:25:11
01:22:53
01:27:44
01:33:05
01:23:17
01:21:24
01:26:38
01:29:12
01:31:39
01:21:53
01:29:54
01:26:07
01:23:53
01:19:59
01:28:03
01:23:34
01:31:03
01:32:35
01:16:30
01:22:51
01:22:10
01:15:12
01:21:20
01:35:36
01:28:40
01:22:53

05:32:12
05:32:44
05:32:12
05:33:10
05:32:44
05:32:46
05:32:43
05:32:42
05:31:57
05:32:37
05:31:51
05:32:15
05:31:52
05:33:02
05:32:20
05:32:17
05:31:48
05:33:34
05:32:35
05:32:36
05:32:46
05:32:49
05:32:32
05:32:32
05:33:12
05:32:22
05:31:50
05:32:21
05:33:00
05:33:09
05:32:55
05:32:09
05:32:41
05:32:09
05:32:26
05:32:19
05:32:02
05:32:06
05:33:04
05:32:50
05:32:40
05:32:04
05:32:03
05:33:51
05:32:20
05:32:46
05:32:40
05:33:06
05:32:50
05:32:01
05:32:22
05:31:57
05:51:41
05:32:12
05:33:10
05:32:16
05:33:24
05:33:04
05:33:03
05:32:02
05:32:11
05:32:38
05:31:52
05:40:21
05:32:57
05:33:10
05:33:13
05:32:24
05:32:28
05:31:59
05:32:35
05:32:58
05:33:09
05:32:41
05:31:55

08:29:56
08:29:59
08:30:13
08:30:14
08:30:16
08:30:17
08:30:17
08:30:36
08:30:40
08:30:43
08:31:04
08:31:04
08:31:07
08:31:10
08:31:25
08:31:26
08:31:29
08:31:44
08:32:14
08:32:38
08:32:42
08:33:00
08:33:58
08:33:58
08:34:34
08:34:46
08:35:24
08:35:32
08:35:34
08:35:45
08:36:09
08:36:29
08:36:36
08:36:37
08:36:41
08:36:58
08:37:00
08:37:04
08:37:13
08:37:14
08:37:18
08:37:47
08:37:47
08:38:02
08:38:10
08:38:32
08:39:00
08:39:42
08:39:45
08:41:12
08:41:52
08:42:07
08:42:08
08:42:20
08:42:27
08:42:40
08:42:40
08:43:01
08:43:19
08:43:30
08:43:35
08:43:50
08:44:02
08:44:16
08:44:20
08:44:37
08:44:44
08:45:08
08:45:19
08:45:29
08:45:45
08:45:48
08:46:27
08:46:29
08:46:31



942

711
712
713
714
715
182
716
183
717
718
184
719
720
721
722
185
723
724
186
187
188
189
190
191
725
726
727
728
192
729
730
731
732
733
193
734
194
735
736
737
738
739
740
195
196
741
742
743
744
745
746

196 A0107
180 C0731
197 A0034
181 C0702
182 C0703
51 E1221
198 A0025
73 F0999
199 A0082
253 B0432
74 F0961
200 A0048
254 B0342
201 A0131
255 B0513
52 E0906
202 A0051
203 A0226
53 E0885
54 E0911
75 F0957
55 E0857
56 E0913
57 E0855
204 A0027
205 A0038
256 B0341
183 C0653
58 E0901
257 B0367
206 A1205
207 AO164
258 B0393
208 A0003
59 E0884
259 B0503
60 E0895
209 A0062
210 A1202
260 B0465
211 A0162
261 B0490
212 A0165
76 F1026
61 E0910
213 A0166
262 B0352
263 B0521
214 A0224
264 B0492
215 A0217

HNG CHEE YONG
UDHAYA SURIYAN A/L P RETNAM
ONG SHEAU JENQ

LIM KWANG YEOW
TEOH JIN TEIK

TEOH SAW EAN

SO0 KOK HONG

TAN HUI NEE

YEW WEI HANG

KHOR WENG JYE

TEOH LAY PIN

NG YAN SEAN

OO0l YONG KHANG

NG KWANG HOOI
SHERMEN GOH

VENUS ONG

WONG JUN CHANG
SAW JIE JUN

TAN HSIO MEI

NG HOOI TING

TAN HOOI LENG
JOANNE KHOR SEAK YING
SUGGANEISWARY A/P NADARASAH
KHOR MEI LIN

BOEY ZHONG KAl
MOHAMAD KHAIRUL ARIF BIN KAMIS
ANG CHEE WEI

SO0 CHEE ENG

LAU HOOI TZE

SU HONG PING

LIM TEE HSIEN

TOU TZE HOOI

GOH KOK HENG

TEOH KHAH SWEE

TAN HSIO CHING

LIAW CHEE KIAN

ANG CHUN YEE

TAN CHUAN HWAI
KEVIN CHEW KING NAN
LOKE YAN CHUN

TAN KEE OON

FAIQ BIN MD YUSOF
NG CHONG HOOI
CONNIE LIM HOOI CHIN
TAN YENG FEN

KUNG SIN JIN

ABD RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED
CHAN KOON HuUI

KOID CHOO KOOl
VOON KOOI MING

TOH ENG HUI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 01/06/2014 at 09:43:43

03:14:53
03:15:18
03:15:20
03:15:51
03:15:54
03:16:25
03:17:22
03:17:23
03:17:34
03:17:50
03:17:58
03:18:44
03:18:45
03:18:52
03:19:03
03:19:05
03:19:28
03:19:43
03:19:45
03:19:54
03:20:01
03:20:16
03:20:16
03:21:14
03:21:15
03:22:21
03:23:25
03:24:24
03:24:32
03:25:34
03:27:07
03:28:28
03:28:36
03:29:39
03:29:51
03:31:11
03:31:36
03:32:25
03:33:03
03:33:17
03:33:26
03:33:43
03:34:09
03:34:09
03:34:50
03:38:14
03:38:14
03:38:15
03:38:18
03:38:18
03:39:01

03:14:03
03:14:45
03:14:31
03:14:33
03:14:35
03:15:59
03:16:42
03:16:36
03:16:02
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